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002JB4‐13101‐F9 734210 CABLE: DROP SST 900 Drop Gel‐F LBL SJPVC FO CABLE 2F BIF 4030 SST DROP NON‐ARM    FOT 3002 3002 1 430.61$         
002T68‐A9306‐29 532562 CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  FAN P 02 OM3 28/10 150/50 2.0MM SUBUNITS FOT 2000 2000 1 1,497.75$     
002T68‐D0419‐BB 777062 CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4 SJ  FAN P 02 OM4 28/10 2.0MM SUBUNITS        FOT 2000 2000 1 1,445.30$     
004T88‐31190‐B3 671453 CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  1500FT RIB MIC P 04 OM4 28/10 150/50     FOT 1500 1500 1 1,462.94$     
004T88‐D0693‐B2 784821 CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  1000FT RIB MIC P 04 OM3 28/10 YLW JKT    FOT 2000 2000 1 1,351.84$     

008X88‐A9922‐29 576143 CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  MIC P (02)SME & (06)OM3 RED JKT          FOT 3000 3000 1 1,959.98$     

012E85‐33131‐A1 353348 CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI AMC INT/ARM MIC R 12 SME EOS 40/40       FOT 8500 8500 1 2,445.75$     

012XU4‐CN375D20 700602 CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SM/MMHYB  FO CABLE 12F GRP NON‐ARM HYBRID W/FAT GF FOT 4500 3000 1 1,317.41$     

024XU4‐CN377D20 698618 CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SM/MMHYB  FO CABLE 24F GRP NON‐ARM HYBRID W/FAT GF FOT 4500 3000 1 2,473.59$     

048XU4‐CN379D20 700890 CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SM/MMHYB  FO CABLE 48F GRP NON‐ARM HYBRID W/FAT GF FOT 4500 3000 1 4,862.55$     
096EU4‐T4107D20 634580 CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP FO CABLE  96F  3622 GRP NON‐ARM GF       FOT 3000 2000 1 1,271.86$     

02‐001336‐001 354603 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE KIT, WOODHEAD 3/4IN WATERTIGHT CONN      PCE 1 1 1 22.14$           
02‐001337‐001 354604 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE KIT, WOODHEAD 1IN WATERTIGHT CONN        PCE 1 1 1 22.81$           
02‐033000‐001 580223 (FOJ) RM                       LC HAND PUCK, SINGLE PORT                PCE 1 1 1 58.53$           

040402G51200.5M 841968 (CAB) 1&2 FIB MNL M/F/O Ultra  2F ULTRA ZIP R LCUDUP/LCUDUP   0.5M      PCE 1 1 1 19.36$           

100107‐01 371229 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        STRIPPER‐ COAXIAL CABLE, 1/8" ‐ 7/32"    PCE 1 1 1 49.78$           

100294‐01 322185 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        SCISSORS‐ 5" ELECTRICIAN W/NOTCH         PCE 1 1 1 33.41$           

100304‐01 371317 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           SHEATH RIPPER                            PCE 2 2 1 12.81$           

100333‐01 371341 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           SPATULA‐ METAL                           PCE 2 2 1 10.53$           

100335‐01 322186 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            SYRINGE‐ 3CC                             PCE 1 1 1 0.64$             

100962‐01 326581 (FOJ) RM                       FBC‐001  LEAF SPRING                     PCE 1 1 1 147.34$         

1101043‐02 328172 (FOJ) RM                       LOCTITE 648 ANAEROBIC ADHESIVE           PCE 1 1 1 29.50$           

1101043‐03 328171 (FOJ) RM                       LOCTITE 7649 ACTIVATOR 52ML              PCE 1 1 1 35.84$           
1101045‐01 322601 (FOJ) RM                       ADHESIVE‐ ANAEROBIC W/PRIMER, TIPS       PCE 1 1 1 93.80$           

1102001‐01 322188 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           SILICONE‐ DC 734 SEALANT, CLEAR (3OZ)    PCE 1 1 1 35.28$           

1506054‐01 374414 (C&A) LOOSE FILM 5" FLOCK      POLISHING FILM‐ .5ｵM,CO FLK,5" DISK,NPSA PCE 50 50 50 2.16$             
1506060‐01 374419 (C&A) LOOSE FILM 5" FLOCK      POLISHING FILM‐ 1ｵM, CRYWA FLK, 5", NPSA PCE 1 1 1 2.16$             
1506089‐01 557797 (C&A) LOOSE FILM 5" DIAMOND    .2UM DIAMOND FILM                        PCE 50 50 50 8.11$             

1506101‐01 374445 (C&A) LOOSE FILM 5" SILICON CA POLISHING FILM‐ 2ｵM, SC, 5" DISC, NO PSA PCE 50 50 50 0.53$             
1506181‐01 374463 (C&A) LOOSE FILM 6"X 6" DIAMON POLISHING FILM‐ 1ｵM,DIA,6 X 6", NO PSA   PCE 50 50 50 9.86$             
1508001‐01 374520 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           WIPE‐ISOPRPOYL ALCOHOL                   PCE 10 10 1 1.00$             

1508002‐01 330311 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           WIPES ‐ D'GEL 6PK                        PK  2 2 1 42.91$           
15‐211‐14 373966 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           KIT, RIBBON TERMINATION, SPLICE CLOSURES PCE 1 1 1 165.23$         
1603003‐01 374702 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           BOTTLE‐ 4OZ PUMP, LOCKING TOP            PCE 1 1 1 87.73$           
200FM 325002 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC MAJOR TOOLS    FIBER MICROSCOPE 200X,INCL.CASE/BAT      PCE 1 1 1 446.00$         

2101005‐01 326720 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           AIR‐ COMPRESSED,  8OZ. CAN               PCE 1 1 1 28.53$           
2104004‐02 322191 (FOJ) RM                       LAPPING FILM‐GRAY 3#M 5" 50/PK           PK  5 5 5 62.05$           
2104020‐01 322158 (FOJ) RM                       PUCK‐ POLISHING, ST/SC/FC CONNECTORS     PCE 1 1 1 148.50$         
2104040‐01 326308 (FOJ) CAMSPLICE MAJOR TOOLS    TOOL‐ CAMSPLICE ASSEMBLY                 PCE 1 1 1 377.64$         

Corning Restricted 



2104069‐02 375706 (FOJ) RM                       SYRINGE TIP SINGLE                       PCE 1 1 1 1.25$             
2104071‐01 322195 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            LAPPING FILM‐ NEON YELLOW 12 #M          PK  5 5 5 44.66$           
2104072‐01 322159 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            LAPPING FILM‐ WHITE .3 #M 5"             PK  5 5 5 141.44$         

2104090‐01 328188 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            SYRINGE TIP‐ YELLOW, 1.5MM POLY, 5/PK    PK  1 1 1 11.00$           
2104254‐01 326582 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLETOP CONNECTOR CLEANING CASSETTE       PCE 1 1 1 441.48$         
2104359‐01 322152 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLEANING CASSETTE F  MT‐RJ MTP SC ST FC  PCE 1 1 1 135.34$         

2104454‐01 375814 (FOJ) RM                       PAD‐ RUBBER  5" DIAMETER, 80 DURO        PCE 1 1 1 147.48$         
2104466‐01 328964 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL‐ MTP CONNECTOR CLEANING             PCE 1 1 1 192.78$         
2104478‐01 375828 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        TOOL‐ OPTITIP MT CLEANING W/ADAPTRS, CAP PCE 1 1 1 181.36$         

2104498‐01 328545 (FOJ) UNICAM MICS              PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR SCRAP, FLANGED     PCE 1 1 1 55.00$           
2104502‐01 325208 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        STRIPPER‐ FIBER, PLIER TYPE, DUAL HOLE   PCE 1 1 1 88.36$           
2806031‐01 322467 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             HEAT SHRINK PROTECTOR‐ 1F, 60MM, 50/PK   PK  1 1 1 75.81$           
2806031‐012 422138 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             HEAT SHRINK PROTECTOR‐12F, 25/PK         PK  1 1 1 82.31$           
2806032‐01 422139 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             HEAT SHRINK PROTECTOR‐ 1F, 40MM, 50PK    PK  1 1 1 97.48$           
3201007‐01 322201 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       CRIMP TOOL‐ UNICAM KEVLAR                PCE 1 1 1 337.28$         
3201031‐01 518063 (C&A) TOOLS E&P CONNECTOR      CRIMP TOOL SC/FC/ST E&P W. JACK RETETENT PCE 1 1 1 328.86$         

3201032‐01 322246 (C&A) TOOLS E&P CONNECTOR      CRIMP TOOL LC E&P WITH JACKET RETENTION  PCE 1 1 1 356.36$         

3204002‐01 379346 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        STRIPPER‐ COAXIAL CABLE, 7"              PCE 1 1 1 82.19$           

3205004‐01 322203 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        STRIPPER‐ FIBER, PLIER TYPE              PCE 1 1 1 80.95$           

3206001‐01 322206 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        STRIPPER‐  6" WIRE                       PCE 1 1 1 58.19$           
3233004‐01 322207 (C&A) TOOLS E&P CONNECTOR      SCRIBE‐RUBY W/REVERSABLE BLADE           PCE 1 1 1 92.20$           
3615001‐01 578561 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           WIPES‐LINT FREE  (280 ST./BOX)           PK  1 1 1 17.70$           
400FM 324968 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        FIBER MICROSCOPE 400X, INCL.CASE/BATTER. PCE 1 1 1 468.30$         

434401E31AJ003M 320516 (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI OPTITAP PATCH CABLE, ACCESS JUMPER 3M    PCE 1 1 1 71.09$           

435801E31AJ003M 383684 (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 1F 2.9MM SCAOPT/SCUPC  3M                PCE 1 1 1 131.06$         

60‐000‐04 390049 (SDP) CU MISC, MISC SDP, MISC  KIT, 350 ADAPTER W/ "C" GRND WIRE        PCE 100 100 100 8.14$             

60‐056‐10 390099 (SDP) CU MISC, MISC SDP, GROMM KIT, ENTRY GROMMET                       PCE 100 100 100 2.16$             

60‐061‐10 390101 (SDP) CU MISC, MISC SDP, MISC  KIT, 350 ADAPTOR                         PCE 100 100 100 5.84$             

60‐201‐11 390119 (SDP) CU MISC, MISC SDP, HRDWR GROUND WIRE FOR 350 TYPE PROTECTOR       PCE 100 100 100 7.14$             

60‐207‐11 390124 (SDP) PROT&KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, LM KIT,INI‐200 ADD‐LINE‐1 SUB JACK,WHITE    PCE 100 100 100 3.78$             

60‐295‐10 390146 (SDP) OSP, TERMINAL, WIRE, UN‐ 101B2 WIRE TERMINAL                      PCE 50 50 50 6.55$             

7979‐OM4‐B50‐17F 817554 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  17F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,395.45$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐18F 817553 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  18F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,447.73$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐19F 817578 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  19F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,500.00$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐20F 815846 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   20F ‐ B50  PCE 1 1 1 3,553.41$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐21F 817557 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  21F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,605.69$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐22F 817558 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  22F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,657.95$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐23F 817656 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  23F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,711.36$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐24F 817657 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  24F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,763.64$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐25F 815844 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   25F ‐ B50  PCE 1 1 1 3,815.91$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐26F 817658 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  26F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,869.31$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐27F 817659 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  27F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,921.59$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐28F 817660 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   28F ‐ B50  PCE 1 1 1 3,935.23$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐29F 817671 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  29F ‐ B50   PCE 1 1 1 3,987.50$     

7979‐OM4‐B50‐30F 815845 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   30F ‐ B50  PCE 1 1 1 3,998.86$     

Corning Restricted 



7979‐OM4‐B50‐35F 817672 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   35F ‐ B50  PCE 1 1 1 4,170.45$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐01M 795904 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   1M ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 3,741.81$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐02M 796854 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   2M ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 3,983.64$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐03M 795895 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   3M ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,225.45$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐10F 815842 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   10F ‐ B70  PCE 1 1 1 4,236.59$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐11F 817518 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  11F ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,311.36$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐12F 817519 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  12F ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,384.55$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐13F 817520 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  13F ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,457.73$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐14F 817551 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  14F ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,532.50$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐15F 815843 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU   15F ‐ B70  PCE 1 1 1 4,605.69$     

7979‐OM4‐B70‐16F 817552 (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U 2F OM4 JIAB R LCDUPU/LCDUPU  16F ‐ B70   PCE 1 1 1 4,678.86$     

91‐050‐97‐BP 321711 (C&A) E&P MTRJ COMPOSITE MM 50 MTRJ MM 50UM E&P, PLUS CORNING, BULK     PCE 100 100 100 9.56$             
91‐100‐97‐BP 321712 (C&A) E&P MTRJ COMPOSITE MM 62 MTRJ MM 62.5ｵM E&P, PLUS CORNING, BULK   PCE 100 100 100 9.39$             
94‐112‐MM‐MTBP 391633 (C&A) MTP CONN PARTS           MT 12 FIBER MM FERRULE BP                PCE 100 100 100 14.48$           

94‐115‐42‐BPDC 391647 (C&A) E&P MTP COMPOSITE SM     MTP FEMALE, SM, GREEN KIT                PCE 50 50 50 12.64$           
94‐115‐48‐BPDC 391650 (C&A) E&P MTP COMPOSITE MM 50  MTP FEMALE, MM, AQUA KIT                 PCE 50 50 50 12.64$           
94‐212‐SM‐MTBP 391652 (C&A) MTP CONN PARTS           MT 12 FIBER SM FERRULE, BOP              PCE 100 100 100 23.86$           
95‐000‐04 317844 (FOJ) MECH SPLICE CAMSPLICE 25 CAMSPLICE CORNING (6 PER PK)             PK  1 1 1 192.81$         

95‐000‐04‐ATC 322670 (FOJ) CAMSPLICE ATC            CAMSPLICE ATC PK 6 ST                    PK  1 1 1 196.28$         
95‐000‐40 322504 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, STD‐PERFORMANCE, SC, OM1         PCE 25 25 25 16.84$           
95‐000‐40‐Z 391668 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM,SC,STD‐PERFORMANCE,OM1,ORG PACK   PK  1 1 1 399.66$         
95‐000‐41 322532 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/CERAM UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM1        PCE 25 25 25 21.20$           
95‐000‐41‐Z 391670 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/CERAM UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM1, ORG   PK  1 1 1 509.75$         
95‐000‐50 322656 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, ST, STD‐PERFORMANCE, OM1         PCE 25 25 25 16.81$           
95‐000‐50‐Z 391672 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM STD‐PERFORMANCE, ST, OM1,ORG PACK PK  1 1 1 409.56$         
95‐000‐51 322533 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/CERAM UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM1        PCE 25 25 25 21.64$           
95‐000‐51‐Z 391674 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/CERAM UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM1, ORG   PK  1 1 1 519.95$         
95‐000‐99 317318 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C LC UNICAM, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE,OM1,CORNING  PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐99‐Z 391675 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C LC UNICAM, HIGH‐PERF, OM1, CORNING, ORG  PK  1 1 1 559.70$         
95‐000‐KB 486358 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, BLACK              PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐KE 486357 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, ORANGE             PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐KG 327062 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, GREEN              PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐KG‐Z 504483 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, GREEN, ORGANIZER   PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐000‐KR 327036 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, RED                PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐KV 624704 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED�LC�UNICAM,�OM1,�VIOLET�            PCE 1 1 1 23.09$           
95‐000‐KV‐Z 632232 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, VIOLET, ORG        PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐000‐KY 327039 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, YELLOW             PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐000‐KY‐Z 504369 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM1, YELLOW, ORGANIZER  PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐050‐40 317300 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, SC, STD‐PERFORMANCE, OM2         PCE 25 25 25 17.41$           
95‐050‐40‐Z 391678 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, SC, STD‐PERFORMANCE,OM2,ORG PACK PK  1 1 1 412.70$         
95‐050‐41 322450 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129DK/2.5 W/5 UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM2        PCE 25 25 25 22.78$           
95‐050‐41‐X 322617 (FOJ) UNICAM SC SPECIAL FIBER  UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM3        PCE 25 25 25 23.41$           
95‐050‐41‐X‐Z 391679 (FOJ) UNICAM SC SPECIAL FIBER  UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM3, ORG   PK  1 1 1 551.80$         
95‐050‐41‐Z 391680 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .129DK/2.5 W/5 UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM2, ORG   PK  1 1 1 546.55$         
95‐050‐50 317301 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, STD‐PERFORMANCE, ST, OM2         PCE 25 25 25 17.20$           
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95‐050‐50‐Z 391681 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129/2.5/POLYM UNICAM, STD‐PERFORMANCE, ST,OM2,ORG PACK PK  1 1 1 421.95$         
95‐050‐51 322534 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129DK/2.5 W/5 UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM2        PCE 25 25 25 22.55$           
95‐050‐51‐X 322672 (FOJ) UNICAM ST SPECIAL FIBER  UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM3        PCE 25 25 25 23.41$           
95‐050‐51‐X‐Z 391682 (FOJ) UNICAM ST SPECIAL FIBER  UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM3, ORG   PK  1 1 1 551.80$         
95‐050‐51‐Z 391683 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .129DK/2.5 W/5 UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM2, ORG   PK  1 1 1 546.55$         
95‐050‐99 317315 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ LC UNICAM, OM2, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE,CORNING PCE 25 25 25 23.03$           
95‐050‐99‐X 317326 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  LC UNICAM, OM3, CORNING                  PCE 25 25 25 23.20$           
95‐050‐99‐X‐NL 322692 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  CONNECTOR, LC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, OM3     PCE 25 25 25 27.64$           
95‐050‐99‐X‐Z 391685 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  LC UNICAM, OM3, CORNING, ORG             PK  1 1 1 546.75$         
95‐050‐99‐Z 391686 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  LC UNICAM, HIGH‐PERF, OM2, CORNING, ORG  PK  1 1 1 553.23$         
95‐050‐KB 486382 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, BLACK              PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KE 486360 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, ORANGE             PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KG 327063 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, GREEN              PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KN 327034 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, BLUE               PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KR 323199 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, RED                PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KR‐Z 504577 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, RED, ORGANIZER     PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐050‐KV‐Z 632233 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, VIOLET, ORG        PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐050‐KY 327060 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, YELLOW             PCE 25 25 25 23.09$           
95‐050‐KY‐Z 504370 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM2, YELLOW, ORGNIZER   PK  1 1 1 577.28$         
95‐051‐41‐SP 317030 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC SC MTL .129DK/ SC ANAEROBIC CONNECTOR, MM, 50UM         PCE 100 100 100 7.05$             
95‐051‐41‐SP‐X 501537 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC SC MTL .129DK/ SC ANAEROBIC CONNECTOR, SX+              PCE 100 100 100 7.19$             
95‐051‐52‐SP 322062 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC ST MTL.129DK 2 CONNECTOR, ST MM ANAEROBIC E&P, 50 ｵM    PCE 100 100 100 7.05$             
95‐051‐52‐SP‐X 501571 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC ST MTL.129DK 2 ST,ANAEROBIC,METAL,SX+,CORNING,SP        PCE 100 100 100 7.05$             
95‐051‐98‐BP‐X 707322 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C LC ANAEROBIC CONNECTOR, SX+, BULK PACK   PCE 100 100 100 7.39$             
95‐051‐98‐SP 321743 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C CONNECTOR LC MM ANAEROBIC E&P, 50ｵM      PCE 100 100 100 7.36$             
95‐051‐98‐SP‐KE 569850 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,50UM,ORANGE   PCE 25 25 25 11.05$           
95‐051‐98‐SP‐KG 612447 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,50UM,GREEN    PCE 100 100 100 11.05$           

95‐051‐98‐SP‐KN 549884 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,50UM,BLUE     PCE 100 100 100 10.53$           
95‐051‐98‐SP‐KR 608757 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,50UM,RED      PCE 100 100 100 11.05$           
95‐051‐98‐SP‐KY 489984 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,50UM,YELLOW   PCE 100 100 100 11.05$           
95‐051‐98‐SP‐X 501500 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C LC ANAEROBIC CONNECTOR, SX+              PCE 100 100 100 7.53$             
95‐05X‐KB 486385 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, BLACK              PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KE 486386 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, ORANGE             PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KG 323271 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, GREEN              PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KG‐Z 504485 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, GREEN, ORGANIZER   PK  1 1 1 606.25$         
95‐05X‐KN 323198 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, BLUE               PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KR 327037 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, RED                PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KR‐Z 504367 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, RED, ORGANIZER     PK  1 1 1 606.25$         
95‐05X‐KV 624706 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED�LC�UNICAM,�OM3,�VIOLET�            PCE 1 1 1 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KV‐Z 632216 (FOJ) UNICAM LC .129/1.25/CER/ KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, VIOLET, ORG        PK  1 1 1 606.25$         
95‐05X‐KY 323270 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, YELLOW             PCE 25 25 25 24.25$           
95‐05X‐KY‐Z 504481 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SPECIAL FIBER  KEYED LC UNICAM, OM3, YELLOW, ORGANIZER  PK  1 1 1 606.25$         
95‐101‐41‐SP 321738 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC SC MTL .129DK/ SC MM ANAEROBIC E&P, 62,5ｵM              PCE 100 100 100 7.05$             
95‐101‐52‐SP 322064 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC ST MTL .129DK/ ST MM ANAEROBIC E&P, 62.5UM              PCE 100 100 100 7.05$             
95‐101‐98‐SP 321744 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C LC MM ANAEROBIC E&P, 62.5UM              PCE 100 100 100 7.36$             
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95‐101‐98‐SP‐KN 558239 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .129/1.25/C KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,MM,62.5UM,BLUE   PCE 100 100 100 10.53$           
95‐200‐41 322535 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM, OS2    PCE 25 25 25 25.30$           
95‐200‐41‐Z 391692 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM,OS2,ORG PK  1 1 1 608.30$         
95‐200‐42P 327110 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C UNICAM, 250, SC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, FLAT  PCE 25 25 25 27.69$           
95‐200‐44 327267 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM, OS2, ANGLE PCE 25 25 25 27.56$           
95‐200‐44‐Z 391697 (FOJ) UNICAM SC .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, SCAPC, SM, CER, ANGLE ORGANIZER  PK  1 1 1 662.64$         
95‐200‐51 322537 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM, OS2    PCE 25 25 25 24.73$           
95‐200‐51‐Z 391698 (FOJ) UNICAM ST .1255/2.5/CERA UNICAM, ST, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM,OS2,ORG PK  1 1 1 596.36$         
95‐200‐94 614136 (FOJ) UNICAM LC APC/1.25/CER   LCAPC UNICAM, SM, OS2, CORNING           PCE 25 25 25 29.23$           
95‐200‐99 317335 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  LC UNICAM, SM, OS2, CORNING              PCE 25 25 25 27.70$           
95‐200‐99‐NL 317334 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  CONNECTOR, LC, HIGH‐PERFORMANCE, SM OS2  PCE 25 25 25 33.06$           
95‐200‐99‐Z 391706 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  LC UNICAM, SM, OS2, CORNING, ORG         PK  1 1 1 666.11$         
95‐200‐KN 327035 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  KEYED LC UNICAM, SM, OS2, BLUE           PCE 25 25 25 27.14$           
95‐200‐KR 327038 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  KEYED LC UNICAM, SM, OS2, RED            PCE 25 25 25 27.14$           
95‐200‐KS 486383 (FOJ) UNICAM LC SM .1255/1.25  KEYED LC UNICAM, SM, OS2,HIGH‐PERF,SLATE PCE 25 25 25 27.14$           
95‐200‐KV 624707 (FOJ) UNICAM LC MM .129/1.25 C KEYED�LC�UNICAM,�SM,�OS2,HIGH‐PERF,VIOLE PCE 1 1 1 27.14$           
95‐201‐41‐SP 321739 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC SC MTL .1255/2 SC SM ANAEROBIC E&P WITH LOGO            PCE 100 100 100 12.61$           
95‐201‐52‐SP 322088 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC ST MTL .1255/2 CONNECTOR ST SM ANAEROBIC E&P, CL        PCE 100 100 100 12.61$           
95‐201‐61‐SP 321742 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC FC MTL .1255/2 FC SM ANAEROBIC E&P WITH LOGO            PCE 100 100 100 12.61$           
95‐201‐98‐BP 684382 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .1255/1.25/ LC ANAEROBIC CONNECTOR, SM, BP           PCE 100 100 100 13.61$           
95‐201‐98‐SP 321745 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .1255/1.25/ CONNECTOR LC SM ANAEROBIC E&P            PCE 100 100 100 12.94$           

95‐201‐98‐SP‐KG 391709 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .1255/1.25/ KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,SM,GREEN         PCE 100 100 100 15.56$           

95‐201‐98‐SP‐KN 632647 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .1255/1.25/ KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN, SM, BLUE        PCE 100 100 100 15.56$           

95‐201‐98‐SP‐KR 424260 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC LC .1255/1.25/ KEYED LC ANAEROBIC CONN,SM,RED           PCE 100 100 100 15.56$           

95‐400‐02 317476 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 90 DEGREE  90 DEGREE BOOT, CLEAR                    PCE 100 100 100 2.20$             
95‐400‐03‐BP 322454 (C&A) SC DUPLEX CLIP LOGO      SC DUPLEX CLIP WITH LOGO                 PCE 100 100 100 0.73$             
95‐400‐04‐BPB 318042 (C&A) LC/MU 90 DEGREE BOOT     CLIP 90ｰ FOR LC‐BOOT 2MM,BLACK           PCE 100 100 100 0.80$             
95‐400‐04‐BPC 318043 (C&A) LC/MU 90 DEGREE BOOT     CLIP 90ｰ FOR LC‐BOOT 2MM,CLEAR           PCE 100 100 100 0.80$             
95‐400‐08‐BP9B 321763 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT 900UM FC/ST/SC BLACK WITH LOGO      PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐08‐BP9G 321766 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT 900UM FC/ST/SC GREEN WITH LOGO      PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐08‐BP9N 321764 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT 900UM FC/ST/SC BLUE WITH LOGO       PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐08‐BP9R 317696 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT,SS,900UM,HC,PLUS CORNING,RED        PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐08‐BP9W 317697 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT 900UM FC/ST/SC WHITE  WITH LOGO     PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐08‐BP9Y 321769 (C&A) ST/FC/SC BOOT 900UM LOGO BOOT,SS,900UM,HC,PLUS CORNING,YELLOW     PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐09‐BP26 321867 (C&A) ST/FC/SC CRIMP BAND      CRIMPRING SC/FC/ST FOR 1.6‐2.0MM CABLE   PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             
95‐400‐09‐BP26‐S 624484 (C&A) ST/FC/SC CRIMP BAND      SC/FC/ST HEAT SHRINK CRIMP RING          PCE 100 100 1 0.53$             
95‐400‐09‐BP3 321868 (C&A) ST/FC/SC CRIMP BAND      CRIMPRING SC/FC/ST FOR 3.0MM CABLE       PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             
95‐400‐11‐BP2A‐Z 543214 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           C PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,AQUA         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐11‐BP2B‐Z 543215 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           LC PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,BLACK       PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP2G‐Z 543217 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           LC PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,GREEN       PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP2N‐Z 543239 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           LC PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,BLUE        PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP2R‐Z 543240 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           LC PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,RED         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP2W‐Z 543241 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 2mm           LC PLUG BOOT,2MM,STS,NO LOGO,WHITE       PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP3B 321869 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 3mm           BOOT 3MM, LC, BLACK,  WITHOUT LOGO       PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP9A‐Z 543389 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 900UM NO LOGO LC PLUG BOOT, 900UM,STS,NO LOGO,AQUA     PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
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95‐400‐11‐BP9B‐Z 543390 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 900UM NO LOGO LC PLUG BOOT, 900UM,STS,NO LOGO,BLACK    PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐11‐BP9G‐Z 543442 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 900UM NO LOGO LC PLUG BOOT, 900UM,STS,NO LOGO,GREEN    PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐11‐BP9N‐Z 543444 (C&A) LC/MU BOOT 900UM NO LOGO LC PLUG BOOT, 900UM,STS,NO LOGO,BLUE     PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐12‐BP26 606765 (C&A) LC/MU CRIMP BAND         LC 1.6/2.0MM CRIMP RING                  PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             
95‐400‐12‐BP26‐S 477055 (C&A) LC/MU CRIMP BAND         LC 1.6/2.0MM HEAT SHRINK CRIMP RING      PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             
95‐400‐12‐BP3 321375 (C&A) LC/MU CRIMP BAND         CRIMPRING LC FOR 3.0 MM CABLE            PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             

95‐400‐14‐BP 321728 (C&A) ST/FC/SC DUST CAP        DUST CAP, SC/FC/ST                       PCE 100 100 100 0.11$             
95‐400‐17‐BP 321730 (C&A) LC/MU DUST CAP           DUST CAP, LC CONNECTOR                   PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐28‐BP6 321862 (C&A) MTRJ CRIMP BAND          CRIMP MTRJ FOR 1,6 MM MINIZIP CABLE      PCE 100 100 100 0.31$             

95‐400‐29‐BP6B 321870 (C&A) MTRJ BOOTS               BOOT MINIZIP, MTRJ, BLACK,  NO LOGO      PCE 100 100 100 0.25$             
95‐400‐31‐BP2B 321917 (C&A) SC BOOT 2MM NO LOGO      BOOT 1.6‐2MM, SC, BLACK NO LOGO          PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐31‐BP2G 321918 (C&A) SC BOOT 2MM NO LOGO      SC BOOT,2MM,SEG,HC,NO LOGO,GREEN         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐31‐BP2N 317559 (C&A) SC BOOT 2MM NO LOGO      BOOT 1.6‐2 MM , SC, BLUE, NO LOGO        PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐31‐BP2W 318062 (C&A) SC BOOT 2MM NO LOGO      BOOT 1.6‐2MM, SC, WHITE NO LOGO          PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐31‐BP3B 318068 (C&A) SC BOOT 3MM NO LOGO      BOOT 3 MM, SC, BLACK NO LOGO             PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐31‐BP3G 318070 (C&A) SC BOOT 3MM NO LOGO      BOOT 3 MM, SC, GREEN NO LOGO             PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐31‐BP3N 323517 (C&A) SC BOOT 3MM NO LOGO      BOOT 3 MM, SC, BLUE NO LOGO              PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐31‐BP3R 318073 (C&A) SC BOOT 3MM NO LOGO      BOOT 3 MM, SC, RED NO LOGO               PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐31‐BP3W 318074 (C&A) SC BOOT 3MM NO LOGO      BOOT 3 MM, SC, WHITE NO LOGO             PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐32‐BP2B 318076 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 2MM LOGO      BOOT 1.6‐2MM, FC/ST, BLACK WITH LOGO     PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐32‐BP2N 318083 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 2MM LOGO      BOOT 1.6‐2MM, FC/ST, BLUE WITH LOGO      PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐32‐BP3B 317279 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 3MM LOGO      BOOT 3MM, FC/ST, BLACK WITH LOGO         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐32‐BP3G 317281 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 3MM LOGO      BOOT 3MM, FC/ST, GREEN WITH LOGO         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐32‐BP3N 317282 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 3MM LOGO      BOOT 3MM, FC/ST, BLUE WITH LOGO          PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
95‐400‐32‐BP3W 317284 (C&A) ST/FC BOOT 3MM LOGO      BOOT 3MM, FC/ST, WHITE WITH LOGO         PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

95‐400‐50‐BP2B 314386 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            SC BOOT 2MM UNICAM BLACK                 PCE 100 100 100 0.45$             
95‐400‐50‐BP2N 391730 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT,UNICAM, 2MM, SC, BLUE, BULK         PCE 100 100 100 0.45$             

95‐400‐50‐BP3B 484347 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT, UNICAM, 3MM, SC, BLCK, BULK        PCE 1 1 1 0.45$             

95‐400‐50‐BP3K 561934 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT,UNICAM,3MM,SC, BEIGE, BULK          PCE 100 100 100 0.45$             

95‐400‐50‐BP3N 461240 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT,UNICAM,3MM,SC,BLU,BULK              PCE 100 100 100 0.45$             

95‐400‐51‐BP2K 681012 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT,UNICAM,2MM,ST/FC,BEIGE,BULK         PCE 100 1 1 0.45$             
95‐400‐51‐BP3K 561947 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            BOOT,UNICAM,3MM,ST, BEIGE, BULK          PCE 100 100 1 0.45$             
95‐400‐53‐BP 391740 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            CRIMP RING, UNICAM FOR 900, LC,SC,ST,FC  PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             
95‐400‐53‐BP25 534150 (FOJ) QUICKMOUNT RM            CRIMP RING, UC, LONG, SC/ST/FC           PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             
95‐400‐LC‐BP‐U‐A 629748 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS UNIBOOT BOP,  AQUA                   PCE 100 100 1 9.95$             
95‐400‐LC‐BP‐U‐N 629884 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS UNIBOOT BOP,  BLUE                   PCE 100 100 1 9.95$             

A0270165 322606 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, M CONNECTION TOOL TMOXS16A                 PCE 5 5 1 107.30$         

A0270166 321529 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, M TMOXS17A TEST PROBE ASSEMBLY             PCE 5 5 1 45.34$           

A0270171 322538 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, MISC X‐C TMOXS22A 25PR TEST CONNECTOR             PCE 1 1 1 340.48$         
A0276859 391981 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             SPLICE PACK YELLOW 25/PK 250‐250 FIBER   PK  1 1 1 22.61$           
A0295149 392043 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             SPLICE PACK BLUE 25/PK 250‐900 FIBER     PK  1 1 1 33.81$           
A0295150 322212 (FOJ) SPLICE TOOLS             SPLICE PACK GREEN 25/PK 900‐90           PK  1 1 1 35.84$           
A0341672 392252 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TUBESPLITTER ASSY‐ BLUE (2.3MM TO 2.8MM) PCE 1 1 1 120.09$         
A0362957 392392 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TUBESPLITTER ASSY‐ RED (2.7MM TO 3.0MM)  PCE 1 1 1 126.14$         

A0400978 392548 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TUBESPLITTER ASSY‐YELLOW(4.8MM TO 5.3MM) PCE 1 1 1 177.45$         
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AB910 631881 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLAMP‐ DROP CABLE DEAD END, BOX OF 25    BX  1 1 1 73.30$           

ACH‐CMH‐072 322755 [FOX] LCP MISC/OTH STB SM MTP‐ ACH WITH 12 BLANK PANELS                 PCE 1 1 1 681.81$         

ACH‐CMH‐7238 506001 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       ACH CMH W/12 SC 6F PANELS                PCE 1 1 1 1,727.50$     

ACH‐CMH‐9611 501344 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM OTHER    ACH CMH W/12 FC 8F PANELS                PCE 1 1 1 2,188.56$     

ACH‐CP1P‐11 393143 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM OTHER    ACH CONN PANEL W/6 FC SLEEVES            PCE 1 1 1 97.86$           

ACH‐CP1P‐38 393148 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       ACH CONN PANEL W/6 SC SLEEVES            PCE 1 1 1 87.14$           

ACH‐CP1P‐3C 393151 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       ACH CONN PANEL W/6 SC CER SLEEVES        PCE 1 1 1 96.34$           

ACH‐CP1P‐6C 393152 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       ACH CONN PANEL W/6 SCAPC CER SLEEVES     PCE 1 1 1 106.95$         

ACH‐CP8P‐11 633348 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM OTHER    ACH CONN PANEL W/8 FC SLEEVES            PCE 6 6 1 125.56$         

ACH‐CP8P‐38 393153 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       ACH CONN PANEL W/8 SC SLEEVES            PCE 1 1 1 111.28$         

ACH‐CP8P‐6C 318864 [FOC] OTHR ACH ADP SM SC       CONNECTOR PANEL W 8 SC/APC CER ADAPTERS  PCE 1 1 1 137.69$         

ACH‐SMH‐8 322756 [FOC] OTHR ACH ACCSR NONE      ACH SPLICE MODULE HOUSING                PCE 1 1 1 681.81$         
ADP‐DLC0‐CCARC‐CLS 327969 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADAPTER LC‐DUP.MM OM3 CH, CEI, CORNING   PCE 50 50 50 22.09$           
ADP‐DLC0‐CCGRC‐CLS 474961 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        LC DUP ADAPTER,APC,CER,CORNING           PCE 50 50 50 23.20$           
ADP‐DLC0‐CCKRC‐CLS 524342 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        LC DUP ADAPTER, MM 62.5, CER, CORNING    PCE 50 50 50 22.09$           
ADP‐DLC0‐CCNRC‐CLS 509335 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        LC DUP ADAPTER,SM,CER,CORNING            PCE 50 50 50 22.09$           
ADP‐DLC0‐CCRRF‐CLS 498081 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP,CP/CR,RED/NA,RF/MT,CCS       PCE 50 50 1 22.09$           
ADP‐DLC0‐CCVRF‐CLS 702283 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP,CP/CR,VIOLET/NA,RF/MT,CCS    PCE 50 1 50 18.34$           
ADP‐DSC0‐CCAFL‐CLS 322722 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP CERAMIC   ADPT,SC DUP,SX+,CP/CR,FL,S, CORNING GED  PCE 50 50 50 13.95$           
ADP‐DSC0‐CCGFL‐CLS 321361 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP CERAMIC   ADPT,SC DUP,APC,CP/CR,FL,S,CORNING       PCE 50 50 50 13.95$           
ADP‐DSC0‐CCKFL‐CLS 321362 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP CERAMIC   ADAPTER SC DX, MM, CEI, PH, FLANGED      PCE 50 50 50 13.95$           

ADP‐DSC0‐CCNFL‐CLS 422203 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP CERAMIC   ADPT,SC DUP,SM,CP/CR,FL,S,CORNING        PCE 50 50 50 13.95$           

ADP‐DSC0‐CMKFL‐CLS 322000 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP PB        ADPT,SC DUP,MM 62.5,CP/PB,FL,S,CORNING   PCE 50 50 50 11.59$           

ADP‐DSC0‐CMNFL‐CLS 506448 (C&A) SC PLASTIC DUP PB        ADPT,SC DUP,SM,CP/PB,FL,S,CORNING        PCE 50 50 50 11.59$           
ADP‐DSCS‐CCBFL‐NLS 524345 (C&A) ST/SC CERAMIC            PROGRAM MATRIX,ADAPTERS,HYBRID           PCE 50 50 50 23.28$           

ADP‐FC00‐MMXSF‐NLS 322002 (C&A) FC METAL PB              ADAPTER FC, SM/MM, SQUARE FLANGE,MEI, MH PCE 50 50 50 8.81$             
ADP‐KDLC‐CCERF‐CLS 488152 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,ORG/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCERF‐CLX 488090 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KXY,CP/CR,ORG/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCGRF‐CLS 393187 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,GRN/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCGRF‐CLX 488326 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KXY,CP/CR,GRN/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           

ADP‐KDLC‐CCNRF‐CLS 408881 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,BLU/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCRRF‐CLS 393188 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,RED/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCRRF‐CLX 488594 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KXY,CP/CR,RED/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           

ADP‐KDLC‐CCSRF‐CLS 488600 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,SLT/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 1 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCVRF‐CLS 633481 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,VIO/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 1 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCYRF‐CLS 393189 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KEY,CP/CR,YEL/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 24.30$           
ADP‐KDLC‐CCYRF‐CLX 488861 (C&A) LC DUPLEX CERAMIC        ADPT,LC DUP KXY,CP/CR,YEL/LO,RF/MT,CCS   PCE 50 50 50 18.19$           
ADP‐MTP0‐CNARF‐CLS 319783 (C&A) MTP STANDARD             ADAPTER, MTP, MM, CH, AQUA, 1 MM FLANGE  PCE 50 50 50 24.44$           
ADP‐MTP0‐CNBRF‐CLS 538284 (C&A) MTP STANDARD             ADAPTER,MTP,CP/NO,BLK,RF/MT,CCS          PCE 50 50 50 24.44$           

ADP‐MTRJ‐CNAFL‐CLS 322720 (C&A) MTRJ SIMPLEX             ADAPTER MTRJ, MM OM3, AQUA               PCE 50 50 50 9.81$             

ADP‐SC00‐CAP‐BLK 581129 (C&A) ST/FC/SC DUST CAP        DUST CAP FOR SC ADAPTER, BLACK           PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             

ADP‐SC00‐CAP‐CLR 581124 (C&A) ST/FC/SC DUST CAP        DUST CAP FOR SC ADAPTER, CLEAR           PCE 100 100 100 0.23$             
ADP‐SC00‐CCGFL‐CLS 322705 (C&A) SC PLASTIC FL CERAMIC    ADAPTER SC APC, SM, MEI, CH, FLANGED,CL  PCE 50 50 50 8.56$             

ADP‐SC00‐CCGRC‐CLS 492260 (C&A) SC PLASTIC RF CERAMIC    ADPT,SC,CP/CR,GRN/APC,RF/IC,CCS          PCE 50 50 50 8.56$             

ADP‐SC00‐CCKDF‐CLS 393200 (C&A) SC PLASTIC RF CERAMIC    ADPT,SC,MM 62.5,CP/CR,DT,S,CORNING       PCE 50 50 50 8.09$             
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ADP‐SC00‐CCNDF‐CLS 393201 (C&A) SC PLASTIC RF CERAMIC    ADPT,SC,SM,CP HSG,CR SLV,DT FL,S,CORNIN  PCE 50 50 50 8.56$             

ADP‐SC00‐CCNFL‐CLS 316302 (C&A) SC PLASTIC FL CERAMIC    ADAPTER SC, SM, CEI, PH, CORNING         PCE 50 50 50 7.95$             

ADP‐ST00‐MCKTH‐NLS 329129 (C&A) ST METAL BH CERAMIC      ADPT,ST,MT/CR,BGE/62.5,TH/NUT,NL         PCE 50 50 50 5.16$             

ADP‐ST00‐MCNTH‐NLS 329126 (C&A) ST METAL BH CERAMIC      ADAPTER ST, SM, MH, CEI,THREAD.,BLUE, NL PCE 50 50 50 5.16$             

ADP‐ST00‐MMATH‐NLS 486410 (C&A) ST METAL BH PB           ADPT,ST,MT/PB,AQU/LOMMF,TH/NUT,NL        PCE 50 50 50 4.28$             
ADP‐ST00‐MMKTH‐NLS 329170 (C&A) ST METAL BH PB           ADPT,ST,MT/PB,BGE/62.5,TH/NUT,NL         PCE 50 50 50 4.28$             

ADP‐ST00‐MMNTH‐NLS 393207 (C&A) ST METAL BH PB           ADPT,ST,MT/PB,BLU/SM,TH/NUT,NL           PCE 50 50 50 4.28$             

ADP‐STSC‐CCBFL‐NLS 533979 (C&A) ST/SC CERAMIC            ADPT, CP/CR,BLK,FL/MT, NL                PCE 50 50 50 14.31$           

ATN‐58‐02 327614 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR, SC/UPC, 2DB                  PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           
ATN‐58‐03 327615 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 3DB               PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           
ATN‐58‐05 327503 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 5DB               PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

ATN‐58‐07 327602 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 7 DB              PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           
ATN‐58‐10 317271 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 10DB              PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

ATN‐58‐12 327604 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 12DB (NS)         PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

ATN‐58‐15 327504 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR TYPE SC/UPC 15DB              PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

ATN‐58‐20 322604 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR, SC/UPC, 20DB                 PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

ATN‐58‐KIT 393323 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC UPC ATTENUATOR, SCUPC, KIT                   PCE 1 1 1 598.86$         

ATN‐65‐01 321675 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SCAPC IN‐LINE  1DB           PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐02 321677 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SCAPC IN‐LINE  2DB           PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           
ATN‐65‐03 321678 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SCAPC IN‐LINE  3DB           PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           
ATN‐65‐05 322654 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SCAPC IN‐LINE  5DB           PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           
ATN‐65‐10 322655 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 10DB                 PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐11 393333 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 11DB                 PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐13 393335 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 13DB                 PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐14 630194 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 14DB                 PCE 5 5 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐15 393336 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 15DB                 PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           

ATN‐65‐20 393338 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE SC APC ATTENUATOR, SC/APC, 20DB                 PCE 1 1 1 27.61$           
ATN‐A10‐00 393339 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC, ODB                   PCE 1 1 1 52.28$           
ATN‐A10‐01 322725 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 1DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐02 322726 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 2DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐03 322687 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 3DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐04 322727 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 4DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐05 322688 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 5DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐06 322728 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 6DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐07 322729 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 7DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐08 322689 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 8DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐09 322690 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 9DB                    PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐10 322612 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 10DB                   PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           

ATN‐A10‐12 408885 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC, 12DB                  PCE 5 5 1 28.36$           

ATN‐A10‐13 424367 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC, 13DB                  PCE 5 5 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐15 322650 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 15DB                   PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           
ATN‐A10‐20 321823 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC UPC ATTENUATOR, LCUPC 20DB                   PCE 1 1 1 28.36$           

ATN‐A12‐05 393349 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC APC ATTENUATOR,LCAPC,5DB                     PCE 1 1 1 29.50$           

ATN‐A12‐10 393352 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC APC ATTENUATOR,LCAPC,10DB                    PCE 1 1 1 29.50$           

ATN‐A12‐15 393353 (FOJ) ATN FIXED IN‐LINE LC APC ATTENUATOR,LCAPC,15DB                    PCE 1 1 1 29.50$           
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BKT‐SC‐C 393413 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE AERIAL CLOSURE BRACKET KIT               PCE 1 1 1 87.78$           

BOOTCLIP‐45‐50 393421 (C&A) LC/MU 90 DEGREE BOOT     45 DEGREE BOOT CLIPS LC 50               PCE 100 50 50 0.80$             
CC1‐12OTR‐1259H 578971 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM SC    12F ANYLAN 1U SMF SC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 1,095.25$     
CC1‐12OTR‐12A9H 600251 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM LC    12F ANYLAN 1U SMF LC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 1,186.20$     

CC1‐12OTS‐12E4H 604296 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM LC    12F ANYLAN 1U SX+ LC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 1,090.03$     
CC1‐24OTR‐2459H 550402 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM SC    24F ANYLAN 1U SMF SC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 1,511.80$     
CC1‐24OTR‐24A9H 550405 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM LC    24F ANYLAN 1U SMF LC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 1,657.50$     
CC1‐24OTS‐24H3H 552657 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM OTHER 24F ANYLAN 1U SX+ ST                     PCE 1 1 1 1,422.61$     
CC1‐48OTR‐48A9H 578973 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM LC    48F ANYLAN 1U SMF LC DUP                 PCE 1 1 1 2,602.59$     
CC1‐48OTS‐48E4H 659679 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM LC    48F ANYLAN 1U  SX+  LCDUP                PCE 1 1 1 2,674.89$     

CCF‐BAY‐7 494403 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ASSY, FRAME, EMF                         PCE 1 1 1 4,970.00$     

CCF‐CML‐072 393957 [FOC] EMF HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N LEFT‐HAND HOUSING,EMPTY,CCF              PCE 1 1 1 198.41$         

CCF‐CML‐726C 393960 [FOC] EMF MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   ASSY, L‐HAND HSG, SC APC MOD, 72F        PCE 1 1 1 1,311.36$     
CCF‐CML‐96EDGE 624871 [FOC] EMF HS/MOD EMP HSG/FRAME ASSY,�EMF‐EDGE�L‐HAND�                   PCE 1 1 1 276.14$         

CCF‐CMR‐072 393961 [FOC] EMF HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N RIGHT‐HAND HOUSING,EMPTY,CCF             PCE 1 1 1 198.41$         

CCF‐CMR‐726C 393963 [FOC] EMF MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   ASSY, R‐HAND HSG, SC APC MOD, 72F        PCE 1 1 1 1,311.36$     
CCF‐CMR‐96EDGE 624872 [FOC] EMF HS/MOD EMP HSG/FRAME ASSY,�EMF‐EDGE�R‐HAND�                   PCE 1 1 1 276.14$         

CCF‐COVER‐7 393964 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON COVER, FRAME, 34 IN, CCF                 PCE 1 1 1 1,813.64$     

CCF‐EC‐7 393965 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ASSY,ENDCAP,W/O IBD,CCF                  PCE 1 1 1 734.84$         

CCF‐FRAME‐7 393966 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ASSY,FRAME,CCF                           PCE 1 1 1 2,930.91$     

CCF‐FRAME‐EXT‐7‐11 393967 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON FRAME EXTENSION,4 1/2 FT,CCF             PCE 1 1 1 719.39$         

CCF‐FRAME‐EXT‐7‐8 486666 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON FRAME EXTENSION,1 FT,CCF                 PCE 1 1 1 312.78$         

CCF‐IBD‐PAD‐KIT 542961 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON IBD INSULATOR PAD                        PCE 1 1 1 66.69$           

CCF‐IBD‐T3 460812 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ASSY,IBD W/3.5 INCH TROUGH,CCF           PCE 1 1 1 1,416.09$     

CCF‐JT‐REAR 393973 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON TROUGH,JUMPER,REAR,3.5 INCH,CCF          PCE 1 1 1 174.25$         

CCFL7216‐6C‐C7001C 633895 [FOC] EMF HSG STUB STB SM SC   LH STUB 72F SCAPC CER 16M RIBN RISR      PCE 1 1 1 4,784.05$     

CCFL7292‐6C‐81001C 569927 [FOC] EMF HSG STUB STB SM SC   LH STUB 72F SCAPC CER 92M MIC RIS        PCE 1 1 1 6,905.81$     

CCFLE492‐6C‐81001C 569116 [FOC] EMF HSG STUB STB SM SC   LH STUB 144F SCAPC CER 92M MIC RIS       PCE 1 1 1 14,438.53$   

CCF‐LRG‐CAB‐BKT 611497 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON LARGE CABLE STRAIN RELIEF KIT            PCE 1 1 1 21.36$           

CCF‐PAD‐KIT 542730 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ISOLATION PAD KIT                        PCE 1 1 1 449.70$         

CCF‐SHELF 393974 [FOC] EMF FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON WORKSHELF, EQUIPMENT, 34 IN, CCF         PCE 1 1 1 393.36$         
CCH‐01U 630140 [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG HSG/FRAME NO CLOSET CONN HOUSING, 1U (F/2 PANELS)     PCE 1 1 1 325.28$         
CCH‐02U 630151 [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG HSG/FRAME NO CLOSET CONN HOUSING, 2U (F/4 PANELS)     PCE 1 1 1 386.78$         
CCH‐03U 630152 [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG HSG/FRAME NO CLOSET CONN HOUSING, 3U (F/6 PANELS)     PCE 1 1 1 439.11$         
CCH‐04U 630153 [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG HSG/FRAME NO CLOSET CONN HOUSING, 4U (F/12 PANELS)    PCE 1 1 1 492.84$         
CCH1‐DOOR‐FRONT 668688 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐01U FRNT DOOR ASSY W/HINGES,LATCHES  PCE 1 1 1 81.94$           
CCH1‐RECESS‐KIT‐5 668722 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐01U RECESS MOUNT KIT, F/5 HOUSINGS   PCE 1 1 1 81.94$           
CCH1‐STRN‐EXT 668702 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐01U,2U,3U EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF     PCE 1 1 1 22.73$           
CCH1‐STRN‐INT 668703 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐01U,2U,3U INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF     PCE 1 1 1 34.09$           
CCH2‐RECESS‐KIT‐5 668721 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐02U RECESS MOUNT KIT, F/5 HOUSINGS   PCE 1 1 1 117.05$         
CCH3‐RECESS‐KIT‐5 668723 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐03U RECESS MOUNT KIT, F/5 HOUSINGS   PCE 1 1 1 163.86$         
CCH4‐3INCH‐KIT‐5 674477 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐04U,3INCH PROJECTION KIT,F/5 HOUSING PCE 1 1 1 152.16$         
CCH4‐RECESS‐KIT‐5 674476 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐04U RECESS MOUNT KIT, F/5 HOUSINGS   PCE 1 1 1 175.56$         
CCH4‐STRN‐EXT 668714 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐04U EXTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF           PCE 1 1 1 34.09$           
CCH4‐STRN‐INT 668715 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH‐04U INTERNAL STRAIN RELIEF           PCE 1 1 1 34.09$           
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CCHA‐CLIP‐BTF‐2 668716 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH TRANSITIONL STRAIN RELIEF HLDR, 2 PK PCE 1 1 1 22.73$           
CCHA‐LABEL‐PNL‐50 668719 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH STICKER LABEL, PANEL, 50 PACK        PCE 1 1 1 68.19$           
CCHA‐LOCK‐KIT 668720 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH HOUSING LOCK KIT                     PCE 1 1 1 34.00$           
CCH‐BLNK 322616 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐CP ADPT MMF NO BLANK CCH PANEL WITH NO CONNECTOR HOLE   PCE 2 2 2 17.09$           
CCH‐CDF‐RJ08‐BKT 764266 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH HIGH CAP STRN RELIEF BKT             PCE 1 1 1 95.25$           
CCH‐CF 633339 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON CCH TERMINATION CASSETTE, FIELD TERMINAT PCE 1 1 1 68.19$           
CCH‐CP06‐11 394018 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/6 SM FC                         PCE 2 2 2 83.03$           
CCH‐CP06‐15T 394021 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL,W/6 MM/SM THREADED ST CR           PCE 2 2 2 56.44$           
CCH‐CP06‐19T 326526 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/6 SM THREADED ST, CR            PCE 2 2 2 63.53$           
CCH‐CP06‐21 394037 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/6 SM FCAPC                      PCE 2 2 2 122.44$         
CCH‐CP06‐25T 394040 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL, W/6 MM THREADED ST                PCE 2 2 2 89.03$           
CCH‐CP06‐38 322472 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SM SIMPLEX SC, PB             PCE 2 2 2 120.94$         
CCH‐CP06‐39 322473 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM SIMPLEX SC, PB             PCE 2 2 2 118.20$         
CCH‐CP06‐3C 317327 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SM SIMPLEX SC, CER            PCE 2 2 2 79.06$           
CCH‐CP06‐56 322479 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM SIMPLEX SC SLVS            PCE 2 2 2 61.20$           
CCH‐CP06‐59 394043 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/3 SM DUPLEX SC, CR              PCE 2 2 2 70.69$           
CCH‐CP06‐6C 394047 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SCAPC CER SLVS INSTL          PCE 2 2 2 90.94$           
CCH‐CP06‐91 394050 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/3 MM DUPLEX SC SLVS             PCE 2 2 2 55.41$           
CCH‐CP06‐A7 394053 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/3 DUP LC MM PB SLVS INSTL       PCE 2 2 2 123.73$         
CCH‐CP06‐A8 394054 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/3 DUP LC MM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 72.39$           
CCH‐CP06‐A9 394055 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, W/3 DUP LC SM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 80.44$           
CCH‐CP06‐B3 480899 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, W/3 DUP LC APC SR/SR SLVS         PCE 2 2 2 92.70$           
CCH‐CP06‐D3 394056 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/3 DUP, LC 50UM MM CER           PCE 2 2 2 72.39$           
CCH‐CP06‐D9 394057 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/3 DUP SCAPC CER                 PCE 2 2 2 80.98$           
CCH‐CP06‐E4 394059 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     3PANEL, W/3 DUP LC AQUA                  PCE 2 2 2 72.39$           
CCH‐CP06‐E6 394061 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, CCH, W/6 SC, SX+, CER             PCE 2 2 2 72.11$           
CCH‐CP06‐E7 394062 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, CCH, W/3 DUP SC, AQUA, CER        PCE 2 2 2 69.05$           
CCH‐CP06‐G5 394063 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL,W/6 BULKHEAD ST MM 50UM CER        PCE 2 2 2 56.44$           
CCH‐CP06‐G6 394064 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 SIMPLEX SC MM 50UM CER        PCE 2 2 2 72.11$           
CCH‐CP06‐G7 394065 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/3  SC DUPLEX, CER 50UM          PCE 2 2 2 69.05$           
CCH‐CP06‐H3 505662 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  CCH PANEL, 6‐FIBER, ST SX+ THREADED      PCE 2 2 2 58.34$           

CCH‐CP08‐11 394069 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/8 SM FC                         PCE 2 2 2 104.39$         
CCH‐CP08‐15T 394071 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL,W/8 MM/SM THREADED ST,CR           PCE 2 2 2 68.94$           
CCH‐CP08‐19T 394074 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/8 SM THREADED ST,CR             PCE 2 2 2 78.39$           
CCH‐CP08‐25T 394077 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL, W/8 MM THREADED ST                PCE 2 2 2 112.39$         
CCH‐CP08‐38 394078 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/8 SM SIMPLEX SC, PB             PCE 2 2 2 86.94$           
CCH‐CP08‐3C 394080 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/8 SM SIMPLEX SC, CER            PCE 2 2 2 99.11$           
CCH‐CP08‐59 321626 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/4 SM DUPLEX SC, CR              PCE 2 2 2 87.94$           
CCH‐CP08‐6C 394084 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/8 SM SCAPC CER                  PCE 2 2 2 114.94$         
CCH‐CP08‐91 321627 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/4 MM DUPLEX SC SLVS             PCE 2 2 2 67.56$           
CCH‐CP08‐A7 394087 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/4 DUP LC MM PB SLVS INSTL       PCE 2 2 2 158.66$         
CCH‐CP08‐A8 394088 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/4 DUP LC MM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 90.20$           
CCH‐CP08‐A9 394089 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, W/4 DUP LC SM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 100.94$         
CCH‐CP08‐E4 394092 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/4 SX+ LC DUP MM CER AQUA        PCE 2 2 2 90.20$           
CCH‐CP08‐G7 394096 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/4 DUP SC MM 50UM CER            PCE 2 2 2 85.75$           
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CCH‐CP08‐H3 510528 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL W/8 SIMPLEX THREADED ST SX+ CER    PCE 2 2 2 71.48$           
CCH‐CP12‐11 394097 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/12 SM FC                        PCE 2 2 2 147.11$         
CCH‐CP12‐15T 394098 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL CCH W/12 THREADED ST               PCE 2 2 2 93.94$           
CCH‐CP12‐19T 394099 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL CCH W/12 THREADED ST               PCE 2 2 2 108.11$         
CCH‐CP12‐21 394101 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM OTHER  PANEL, W/12 SM FCAPC                     PCE 2 2 2 225.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐25T 322481 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL CCH W/12 THREADED PST              PCE 2 2 2 159.11$         
CCH‐CP12‐38 322482 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/12 SM SIMPLEX SC, PB            PCE 2 2 2 222.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐3C 322695 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/12 SM SIMPLEX SC, CER           PCE 2 2 2 139.20$         
CCH‐CP12‐56 322484 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/12 MM SIMPLEX SC, CP            PCE 2 2 2 103.48$         
CCH‐CP12‐57 322485 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX SC                  PCE 2 2 2 206.30$         
CCH‐CP12‐59 322486 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SM DUPLEX SC                  PCE 2 2 2 122.44$         
CCH‐CP12‐6C 394107 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/12 SM SMPLX SCAPC CER           PCE 2 2 2 162.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐91 322487 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX SC SLVS             PCE 2 2 2 91.89$           

CCH‐CP12‐97 322488 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL, CCH, W/6 MM MTRJ                  PCE 2 2 2 114.53$         
CCH‐CP12‐A7 394116 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/6 DUP LC MM PB SLVS INSTL       PCE 2 2 2 228.53$         
CCH‐CP12‐A8 394117 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/6 DUP LC MM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 125.84$         
CCH‐CP12‐A9 394120 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, W/6 DUP LC SM CER SLVS INSTL      PCE 2 2 2 141.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐B3 454145 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/6 LC DUP,  APC             PCE 1 1 1 166.48$         
CCH‐CP12‐BE 608730 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL 12F LCDUP NON‐KEYED, RED       PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐BG 701174 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/6‐LCUPC‐DUP NON‐KEYED YLW    PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐BH 701173 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/6‐LCUPC‐DUP NON‐KEYED GRN    PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐D3 322681 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL,CCH,12F,OM2,W/6 50UM LCDUP         PCE 2 2 2 125.84$         
CCH‐CP12‐D9 394126 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM SC     PANEL, W/6 DUP SCAPC CER                 PCE 2 2 2 143.03$         

CCH‐CP12‐DAS 682955 [FOC] DAS MISC/OTH ACCSR OTHER ASSY, PANEL CCH, 12 CA TERM BLOCKS       PCE 1 1 1 248.09$         
CCH‐CP12‐E4 317714 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/6 DUP LC AQUA              PCE 2 2 2 125.84$         
CCH‐CP12‐E6 394129 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/12 SIMPLEX SC SX+ CER           PCE 2 2 2 125.30$         
CCH‐CP12‐E7 322694 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, CCH, W/6 DUP SC AQUA, CER         PCE 2 2 2 119.16$         
CCH‐CP12‐G5 394132 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  CCH PANEL, W/12 STPC 50 UM ADAPTERS      PCE 2 2 2 93.94$           
CCH‐CP12‐G6 394133 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/12 SIMPLEX SC 50UM CER          PCE 2 2 2 125.30$         
CCH‐CP12‐G7 394134 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX SC                  PCE 2 2 2 119.16$         
CCH‐CP12‐H3 515391 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  CCH PANEL W/12 ST BULKHEAD SX+ CER       PCE 2 2 2 97.75$           
CCH‐CP12‐H3‐P03SH 570127 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM OTHER  CCH PANEL,W/12 ST SX+ CER & 3M PGTL      PCE 1 1 1 568.19$         
CCH‐CP12‐K1 490923 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL W/6 LC DUP SM KEYED BLUE         PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐K5 490922 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL W/6 LC DUP SM KEYED RED          PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐K9 394138 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL W/6 LC DUP SM KEYED YELLOW       PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         

CCH‐CP12‐KD 490921 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL W/6 LC DUP SM KEYED GREEN        PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐KH 490924 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     12F LC DUP,SM, KEYED PANEL (ORANGE)      PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐KK 549863 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH 12F PNL KEYED LC BLACK SM            PCE 1 1 1 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐KM 629631 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL W/6 LC DUP SM KEYED VIOLET       PCE 2 2 2 159.94$         
CCH‐CP12‐LA 523923 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/6 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED RED           PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐LB 523924 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/6 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED GREEN         PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐LD 523925 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/6 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED YELLOW        PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐LE 523926 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/6 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED BLUE          PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐LF 663323 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/6 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED BLK           PCE 2 2 1 166.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐SCST‐D‐C 394141 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX SCST‐D‐C            PCE 2 2 2 211.48$         
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CCH‐CP12‐STSC‐D‐C 394142 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM SC     PANEL, W/6 MM DUPLEX STSC‐D‐C            PCE 2 2 2 211.48$         
CCH‐CP16‐A8 407057 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/8 LC SC, MM, CER           PCE 1 1 1 161.48$         
CCH‐CP16‐A9 394146 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/8 LC SC, SR/JR, SM         PCE 2 2 2 182.94$         
CCH‐CP16‐D3 394147 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/8 DUP, LC 50UM MM CER           PCE 2 2 2 161.48$         
CCH‐CP16‐E4 394149 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/8 DUP LC SX+ CER, AQUA     PCE 2 2 2 161.48$         
CCH‐CP24‐A7 394154 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, CCH W/12 DUP LC, MM, METAL        PCE 2 2 2 438.11$         
CCH‐CP24‐A8 394155 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL,CCH W/12 DUP LC, MM, CERAMIC       PCE 2 2 2 232.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐A9 322653 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL CCH W/12 DUP LC, SM, CERAMIC       PCE 2 2 2 264.94$         

CCHCP24‐A9B3‐P03RJ 484941 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP STB SM LC     PNL,LC UPC/APC,A9 1‐20,B3 21‐24,RBN3M    PCE 1 1 1 1,663.75$     
CCH‐CP24‐AD 568052 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL,CCH, W/12 DUP LC CER SX+ SHUTTERED PCE 1 1 1 270.39$         
CCH‐CP24‐B3 471529 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/12 LC DUP,  APC            PCE 1 1 1 314.03$         
CCH‐CP24‐BE 497157 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC‐DUP RED SM/MM          PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐BG 500464 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC‐DUP YELLOW SM/MM       PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐BH 649321 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, 24F, LCDUP SM GRN, NON‐KEYED    PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐BJ 753860 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC‐DUP VIOLET SM/MM       PCE 1 1 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐BK 753861 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12‐LCUPC‐DUP NON‐KEYED ORN   PCE 1 1 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐D3 394157 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, W/12 DUP, LC 50UM MM CER          PCE 2 2 2 232.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐E4 317715 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM LC     PANEL, CCH, W/12 E4 ADAPTERS             PCE 2 2 2 232.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐G1 394164 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM OTHER  PANEL, CCH, W/12 MTRJ DUAL SC AD         PCE 2 2 2 210.11$         
CCH‐CP24‐K1 469543 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     24F W/12 LC DUP KEYED PANEL SM (BLUE)    PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐K5 516495 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, W/12 LC DUP KEY, CER, RED       PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐K9 411333 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     24F W/12 LC DUP KEYED PANEL SM (YELLOW)  PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐KD 516751 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, W/12 LC DUP KEY, CER, GREEN     PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐KH 516752 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, W/12 LC DUP KEY, CER, ORANGE    PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐KK 516754 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, W/12 LC DUP KEY, CER, BLACK     PCE 2 2 1 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐KM 668144 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PNL, W/12 LC DUP KEY, CER, VIOLET    PCE 2 2 2 300.94$         
CCH‐CP24‐LA 523922 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/12 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED RED          PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐LB 523921 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/12 LC KEYED/NON‐KEYED GREEN        PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐LF 663324 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH,W/12C KEYED/NON‐KEYED BLK            PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐LG 697659 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12‐LCUPC‐DUP K/N‐K SLATE     PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         

CCH‐CP24‐LK 697660 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12‐LCUPC‐DUP K/N‐K VIOLET    PCE 2 2 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐LM 754238 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC‐DP K‐NK WHITE SM       PCE 1 1 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP24‐LP 754240 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC‐DP K‐NK AQUA SM        PCE 1 1 1 313.75$         
CCH‐CP36‐69 617312 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/3 MTP 62.5UM               PCE 2 2 2 128.30$         
CCH‐CP36‐E3 475849 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/3 MTP AQUA                 PCE 2 2 2 138.19$         
CCH‐CP72‐89 394166 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/6 MTP ADAPTERS, SM         PCE 2 2 2 277.34$         
CCH‐CP72‐90 543449 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/6 MTP ADAPTERS, APC        PCE 2 2 2 277.34$         
CCH‐CP72‐E3 394167 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/6 MTP ADAPTERS, AQUA       PCE 2 2 2 257.44$         
CCH‐CP96‐69 480389 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, 8 MTP, UPC,SM, 96 FIBERS     PCE 2 2 1 310.56$         
CCH‐CP96‐89 394169 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM MTP    PANEL, CCH, 8 MTP, UPC,SM, 96 FIBERS     PCE 2 2 2 363.48$         
CCH‐CP96‐E3 394170 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, 8 MTP, UPC,SX+, 96 FIBERS    PCE 2 2 2 336.94$         
CCH‐CP96‐G3 491121 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, CCH, 8 MTP, UPC,50 UM,96 FIBERS   PCE 2 2 1 310.56$         
CCH‐CPE4‐69 322040 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    CCH CONNECTOR PANEL WITH 12 MTP ADAPTERS PCE 2 2 2 456.39$         
CCH‐CPE4‐89 500760 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM MTP    PANEL, CCH, W/12 MTP ADAPTERS, SM        PCE 2 2 2 535.75$         
CCH‐CPE4‐90 467919 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP SM MTP    CCH CONNECTOR PANEL WITH 12 MTP, SM, COM PCE 2 2 1 535.75$         
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CCH‐CPE4‐E3 394171 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP ADP MM MTP    PANEL, W/12 MTP SX+ CER ADAPTERS MM      PCE 2 2 2 495.94$         
CCH‐CS 633340 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐CS ADPT MMF NO CCH SPLICE CASSETTE                      PCE 1 1 1 204.55$         
CCH‐CS12‐AD‐P00QE 775974 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 12F, LC‐D SHTR OM4, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 651.66$         
CCH‐CS12‐AE‐P00RE 432513 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPLC CASS,12F,LC‐D,OS2,SHUTTER,250UM PCE 1 1 1 677.16$         
CCH‐CS12‐BE‐P00RE 707495 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DP, OS2, 250UM     PCE 1 1 1 668.75$         
CCH‐CS12‐BE‐P00RJ 676587 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DP, OS2, RIB       PCE 1 1 1 671.03$         
CCH‐CS12‐BG‐P00RE 707513 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP SM, SF SPLC   PCE 1 1 1 664.20$         
CCH‐CS24‐AD‐P00QE 432881 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPLC CASS,24F,LC‐D,OM4,SHUTTER,250UM PCE 1 1 1 1,188.94$     
CCH‐CS24‐AD‐P00TE 432511 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPLC CASS,24F,LC‐D,OM3,SHUTTER,250UM PCE 1 1 1 1,160.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐AE‐P00RE 432512 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPLC CASS,24F,LC‐D,OS2,SHUTTER,250UM PCE 1 1 1 1,239.94$     
CCH‐CS24‐BG‐P00RE 707514 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 24F, LC‐DUP SM, SF SPLC   PCE 1 1 1 1,227.66$     
CCH‐CS24‐BH‐P00RE 698593 [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 24F, LC‐DUP NK SM, 250UM  PCE 1 1 1 1,225.39$     
CCH‐RM06‐19T‐P03RH 394180 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MODULE W/6 ST THRD SM & 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 327.14$         

CCH‐RM06‐3C‐P03RH 394185 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MODULE W/6 SM SCUPC & 3M PGTL     PCE 1 1 1 327.14$         
CCH‐RM06‐59‐P03RH 408916 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MODULE 6F SM SC DUP & 3M PGTL     PCE 1 1 1 327.14$         
CCH‐RM06‐6T‐P03RH 539182 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MODULE W/6 ST THRD SM & 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 327.14$         
CCH‐RM06‐A9‐P03RH 394187 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MODULE 6F SM LCUDUP & 3M PGTL     PCE 1 1 1 421.45$         
CCH‐RM08‐6T‐P03RH 553430 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MOD 8F ST THREADED SM & 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 421.45$         
CCH‐RM12‐04‐89G 541452 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH RD MOD ASSY LCDUPSHUTTERED/MTPA      PCE 1 1 1 563.75$         
CCH‐RM12‐05‐70K 480199 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 LC MTP  CCH RD MODULE ASSY, LC DUP TO MTP, MM    PCE 1 1 1 614.23$         
CCH‐RM12‐15T‐P03KH 408918 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM OTHER  CCH RD MODULE W/12 ST MM & 3M PGTL       PCE 1 1 1 547.23$         
CCH‐RM12‐19T‐P03RH 394193 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MODULE W/12 ST SM & 3M PGTL       PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐21‐P03RJ 738384 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MOD 12F FCAPC SM & 3M PGT RIB     PCE 1 1 1 683.45$         
CCH‐RM12‐3C‐P03RH 394196 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MODULE W/12 SCUPC CER & 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐3C‐P03RJ 394197 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MOD 12F SCUPC CER & 3M PGTL RIBB  PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐56‐P03KH 394202 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM SC     CCH RD MOD W/12 SC COM(TER‐SC‐MMP)3M PGT PCE 1 1 1 547.23$         
CCH‐RM12‐57‐70K 394204 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 SC MTP  CCH RD MODULE ASSY SCDUP/MTP             PCE 1 1 1 552.81$         
CCH‐RM12‐57‐93Q 547699 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 SC MTP  CCH RD MODULE ASSY SCDUP/MTP ESX+ Q      PCE 1 1 1 556.78$         
CCH‐RM12‐59‐P03RH 394207 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MODULE W/6 SCDUP SM CER, 3M PGTL  PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐59‐P03RJ 485677 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MOD 12F SCDUP CER SM & 3M PGTL    PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐5T‐P03KH 551953 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM OTHER  CCH RD MODULE 12F ST TH MM & 3M PGTL     PCE 1 1 1 544.95$         
CCH‐RM12‐6C‐P03RH 394209 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MODULE W/12 SCAPC CER & 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 683.45$         
CCH‐RM12‐6C‐P03RJ 498136 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MOD 12F SCAPC CER & 3M PGTL RIB   PCE 1 1 1 683.45$         
CCH‐RM12‐6T‐P03RH 536369 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM OTHER  CCH RD MOD 12F ST SM THRD & 3M PGTL      PCE 1 1 1 607.81$         
CCH‐RM12‐72‐89G 541666 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra S CCH RD MOD ASSY SCUDUP/MTPA G            PCE 1 1 1 519.55$         
CCH‐RM12‐91‐P03KH 394212 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM SC     CCH MODULE W/6 MM SCDUP & 3M PGTL        PCE 1 1 1 547.23$         
CCH‐RM12‐A8‐P03KH 394216 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM LC     CCH RD MOD W/6 LCDUP MM & 3M PGTL        PCE 1 1 1 631.06$         
CCH‐RM12‐A9‐P03RH 394217 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD W/6 LCDUP SM & 3M PGTL        PCE 1 1 1 704.41$         
CCH‐RM12‐A9‐P03RJ 563400 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 12F LCDUP SM & 3M PGTL RIBBON PCE 1 1 1 702.14$         
CCH‐RM12‐B3‐P03RH 501177 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MODULE W/6 LC APC DUP & 3M PGTLS  PCE 1 1 1 788.25$         
CCH‐RM12‐D9‐P03RH 408921 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM SC     CCH RD MOD 12F SCAPC DUP SM & 3M PGTL    PCE 1 1 1 683.45$         
CCH‐RM12‐E4‐P03SH 394219 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM LC     CCH RD MODULE W/6 SX+ LC DUP & 3M PGTLS  PCE 1 1 1 704.41$         
CCH‐RM12‐E6‐P03SH 470814 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM SC     CCH RD MODULE W/12 SC SX+ CER & 3M PGTL  PCE 1 1 1 610.09$         
CCH‐RM12‐K5‐P03KH 659912 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM LC     CCH RD MOD 12F RED LCDUP K/K , 3M PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 754.55$         
CCH‐RM24‐04‐89G 541430 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH RD MOD ASSY LCDUPSHUTTERED/MTPA      PCE 1 1 1 995.80$         
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CCH‐RM24‐05‐70K 394223 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 LC MTP  CCH RD MODULE ASSY LCDUP/MTP             PCE 1 1 1 921.34$         
CCH‐RM24‐05‐93Q 547668 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 LC MTP  CCH RD MOD LCSHUTTERED/MTP RPP ESX+      PCE 1 1 1 1,047.31$     
CCH‐RM24‐05‐93T 541432 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM3 LC MTP  CCH RD MOD ASSY LCSHUTTERED/MTP RPP SX+  PCE 1 1 1 904.89$         
CCH‐RM24‐18‐89G 623409 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH RD MOD ASSY LCADUP/MTPA              PCE 1 1 1 1,247.55$     
CCH‐RM24‐A9‐P03RH 394227 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD W/12 LCDUP SM & 3M PGTL       PCE 1 1 1 1,301.78$     
CCH‐RM24‐A9‐P03RJ 411338 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LCDUP SM & 3M PGTL RIBBON PCE 1 1 1 1,301.78$     
CCH‐RM24‐B3‐P03RJ 718782 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LC APC DUP & 3M PGTLS RIB PCE 1 1 1 1,467.19$     
CCH‐RM24‐E4‐P03SH 491901 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT MM LC     CCH RD MOD W/12 LCDUP SX+ & 3M PGT MIC   PCE 1 1 1 1,301.78$     
CCH‐RM24‐K5‐P03RH 584161 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LCD KEY RED 3M PGTL SM    PCE 1 1 1 1,561.66$     
CCH‐RM24‐K5‐P03RJ 784473 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LC UPC DUP & 3M PGTLS RIB PCE 1 1 1 1,561.66$     
CCH‐RM24‐K9‐P03RH 584163 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LCD KEY YL 3M PGTL SM     PCE 1 1 1 1,561.66$     
CCH‐RM24‐KD‐P03RH 584162 [FOE] CCH CCH‐RM PGT SM LC     CCH RD MOD 24F LCD KEY GRN 3M PGTL SM    PCE 1 1 1 1,561.66$     

CCH‐SPLTR‐PRK‐BKT 776467 [FOE] CCH ‐ MISC/OTHER OTHER N CCH SPLITTER PARKING BRACKET             PCE 1 1 1 61.48$           
CCH‐UM12‐04‐89G 541031 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH MODULE 12F LCDUP SHUTTERED/MTP       PCE 1 1 1 541.20$         
CCH‐UM12‐05‐70K 307824 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 LC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F G62 LCDUP‐MTPM            PCE 1 1 1 614.23$         
CCH‐UM12‐05‐93Q 541034 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 LC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F ESX+ LCDUPSHUTTERED‐MTP   PCE 1 1 1 576.28$         
CCH‐UM12‐05‐93T 541033 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM3 LC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F SX+ LCDUPSHUTTERED‐MTP    PCE 1 1 1 523.86$         
CCH‐UM12‐57‐70K 305521 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 SC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F G62 SCDUP‐MTPM            PCE 1 1 1 552.81$         
CCH‐UM12‐57‐93Q 604483 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 SC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F ESX+  SCDUP‐MTPM Q        PCE 1 1 1 556.78$         
CCH‐UM12‐57‐93T 541662 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM3 SC MTP  CCH MODULE 12F SX+  SCDUP‐MTPM T         PCE 1 1 1 432.94$         
CCH‐UM12‐66‐89G 541663 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra S CCH UNIVERSAL MODULE ASSY SCADUP/MTPA G  PCE 1 1 1 385.66$         
CCH‐UM12‐72‐89G 541664 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra S CCH MODULE 12F E9 SCDUP‐MTPM G           PCE 1 1 1 519.55$         
CCH‐UM24‐04‐89G 535371 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH MODULE 24F LCDUPSHUTT/MTPA           PCE 1 1 1 995.80$         
CCH‐UM24‐05‐70K 394233 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM1 LC MTP  ASSY MODULE CCH LC/MTP 62.5 UNIVERSAL    PCE 1 1 1 1,105.61$     
CCH‐UM24‐05‐75Q 821708 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 LC MTP  CCH MOD 24F ESX+ LCDUP/MTPF SHUTTERED    PCE 1 1 1 1,005.41$     
CCH‐UM24‐05‐93Q 539789 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM4 LC MTP  CCH MOD 24F ESX+ LCDUP/MTPM SHUTTERED    PCE 1 1 1 1,005.41$     
CCH‐UM24‐05‐93T 519246 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM3 LC MTP  CCH MODULE 24F OM3 LCDUP‐MTPM            PCE 1 1 1 904.89$         
CCH‐UM24‐18‐89G 539952 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY SMF‐Ultra L CCH UNIV MOD LCADUP/MTPA  SHUTTERED      PCE 1 1 1 1,232.95$     

CCH‐UMB‐6CD6CE1132 559686 [FOX] SPLTR CCH SPL OTHR SC    SPLITTER MODULE,G3,1X32 SHORT OUTPUT     PCE 1 1 1 2,193.19$     

CCH‐UMB‐6CZ6C22018 613087 [FOX] SPLTR CCH SP Nx8 SC      CCH, G3, 2‐1X8, XB, SCAPC, SLIM          PCE 1 1 1 1,318.19$     

CCH‐UMB‐6CZ6C22116 559689 [FOX] SPLTR CCH SP Nx32 SC     SPLITTER MODULE,USM,2MM BOF,2M,2‐1X16    PCE 1 1 1 2,193.19$     
CCH‐WALLMNT‐BKT‐DB 764265 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT ACCSR NONE CCH WALLMOUNT BRACKET                    PCE 1 10 1 275.00$         

CCMR12‐A9 601101 [FOC] EMF HS/MOD ADP ADP SM LC MODULE LC DUP, R‐HAND, SM, 12F           PCE 1 1 1 234.19$         
CCS‐01U 394255 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CONNECTOR SHELF W/BLANK CCH PANELS       PCE 1 1 1 184.03$         
CCS‐01U‐SLK 318865 [FOE] CCH MISC RACKMNT HOUSING CCS FIBER CONNECTOR SLACK STORAGE SHELF  PCE 1 1 1 134.53$         
CCS‐03U 317847 [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG HSG/FRAME NO CLOSET CONN/SPLICE HSG F/4 .2 TRAYS      PCE 1 1 1 384.05$         
CCS‐03U‐F 394257 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CLOSET CONN/SPLICE HSG F/2 .4 TRAYS      PCE 1 1 1 384.05$         
CCS‐LBL‐PNL 322036 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON KIT, LABEL PLATE, CCS‐01U                PCE 1 1 1 56.91$           
CDF‐01U‐23‐BKT 394260 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      MOUNTING EARS, 23", FOR 1U SIZE UNIT     PCE 1 1 1 14.64$           
CDF‐02U‐23‐BKT 483016 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      MOUNTING EARS, 23", FOR 2U SIZE UNIT     PCE 1 1 1 15.94$           

CDF‐03U‐23‐BKT 394262 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      MOUNTING EARS, 23", FOR 3U SIZE UNIT     PCE 1 1 1 39.95$           
CDF‐04U‐23‐BKT 394263 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      MOUNTING EARS, 23", FOR 4U SIZE UNIT     PCE 1 1 1 39.95$           

CDF‐CJSP‐02U‐35 394265 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      JUMPER SLACK STORAGE, 02U, BEIGE         PCE 1 1 1 545.98$         
CDF‐CJT‐01U‐19 321337 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      JUMPER TROUGH, 1U, 19""                  PCE 1 1 1 87.14$           
CDF‐ER‐7A‐19 394268 [FOE] OTHR CDF HSG/FRAME NONE  19‐IN ALUMINUM FRAME AND JUMPER TROUGH   PCE 1 1 1 422.91$         
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CDF‐HUB‐05 322773 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      HUB, SLACK STORAGE, CDF‐IBU              PCE 1 1 1 42.56$           
CDF‐IBS‐4HUB 394270 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      KIT,4 SLACK STOR HUBS F/CDF‐IBS,ROHS     PCE 1 1 1 241.19$         
CDF‐IBU‐7‐10 394272 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      ASSY, CDF‐IBU‐7‐10                       PCE 1 1 1 531.86$         
CDF‐IBU‐7‐6 394273 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      INTER‐BAY UNIT, 7‐FT, 6"                 PCE 1 1 1 484.09$         
CDF‐IBU‐CVR‐6 394276 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      COVER, INTER‐BAY STORAGE UNIT, 7‐FT, 6"  PCE 1 1 1 239.55$         
CDF‐RJ06‐BKT 411343 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      BKT,F/6 SIZE ZERO RJ CLIP,7'FRAME        PCE 1 1 1 58.23$           
CDF‐RJ12‐BKT 326660 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      BRACKET FOR 12, SIZE ZERO PLUGS, U‐CLIP  PCE 1 1 1 69.86$           
CDF‐RJ18‐BKT 455208 [FOE] OTHR CDF ACCSR NONE      BKT,F/18 SIZE ZERO RJ CLIP,7'FRAME       PCE 1 1 1 97.20$           

CEN‐BK2 394305 [FOC] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE KIT, POLE MNT, CEN/OCC                   PCE 1 1 1 179.70$         

CFS1TT0010011132 394307 [FOX] SPLTR MISC/OTH SPL OTHR  COUPLER CASSETTE, 1X32                   PCE 1 1 1 1,538.64$     
CH4E41012E4TC7001B 742085 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐HOUSING ADPT S CCH PIG 04U HSG 144F LCDUP 10M RIB RS    PCE 1 1 1 9,317.86$     

CH‐900‐12KIT 473862 (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S 12‐1F SCUPC/XXX 3M DIFFERENT COLOR       PCE 1 1 1 75.55$           
CHECKPOINT PRO 516663 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           FIBER IDENTIFIER WITH INDICATOR          PCE 1 1 1 4,035.34$     
CJH‐02U 394319 [FOE] OTHR CJx HSG/FRAME NONE  SPLICE MODULE HSG, 2U, F/4 .2" TRAYS     PCE 1 1 1 305.55$         
CJH‐02U‐F 394320 [FOE] OTHERS ‐ CJx OTHER NONE  SPLICE MODULE, 2U, F/3 .4" TRAYS         PCE 1 1 1 261.19$         

CJH‐03U 394321 [FOE] OTHERS ‐ CJx OTHER NONE  SPLICE MODULE, 3U, F/8 .2" TRAYS         PCE 1 1 1 315.19$         
CJP‐01U 394322 [FOE] OTHR CJx HSG/FRAME NONE  CLOSET JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 1U       PCE 1 1 1 100.78$         
CJP‐01U‐P 408926 [FOE] OTHR CJx HSG/FRAME NONE  CLOSET JUMP MANAGEMENT PNL,1U,PRE ROHS   PCE 1 1 1 117.48$         
CJP‐02U 394323 [FOE] OTHR CJx HSG/FRAME NONE  CLOSET JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 2U       PCE 1 1 1 116.23$         
CJP‐02U‐P 394324 [FOE] OTHR CJx ACCSR NONE      CLOSET JUMPER MANAGEMENT PNL,2U,PRETIUM  PCE 1 1 1 115.61$         
CJP‐03U 321335 [FOE] OTHR CJx ACCSR NONE      CLOSET JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 3U       PCE 1 1 1 119.45$         

CLEANER‐CASE‐SFT 577608 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL BAG‐ GREEN, FOR CLEANING KITS       PCE 1 1 1 139.73$         

CLEANER‐PORT‐2.5 507673 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           9392 ‐ SINGLE‐FIBER PORT CLEANER, 2.5 MM PCE 1 1 1 131.20$         
CLEANER‐PORT‐LC 507672 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           9393‐ SINGLE‐FIBER PORT CLEANER,1.25  MM PCE 1 1 1 131.20$         
CLEANER‐PORT‐OTAP 507674 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           9394 ‐SINGLE‐FIBER PORT CLEANER, OPTITAP PCE 1 1 1 142.34$         

CLEANER‐PUSHLOK 1052387 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           SINGLE FIBER PUSHLOK PORT CLEANER        PCE 1 1 1 180.50$         
CLEAN‐STICKS‐125 408928 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLEANING STICKS‐ 1.25MM CONNETOR 10/PK   PK  5 5 1 33.06$           
CLEAN‐STICKS‐250 408929 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLEANING STICKS‐ 2.5MM CONNECTOR, 10/PK  PK  5 5 1 33.06$           
CLSSC‐01U 632296 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐HOUSING ADPT M CLOSET CONN, HSG, 1U (F/2 PANELS) CLSSC  PCE 1 1 1 378.73$         
CLSSC‐02U 632297 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐HOUSING ADPT M CLOSET CONN, HSG, 2U (F/4 PANELS) CLSSC  PCE 1 1 1 450.34$         
CLSSC‐03U 632298 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐HOUSING ADPT M CLOSET CONN, HSG, 3U (F/6 PANELS) CLSSC  PCE 1 1 1 511.31$         
CLSSC‐04U 632299 [FOE] CCH ‐ CCH‐HOUSING ADPT M CLOSET CONN, HSG, 4U (F/12 PANELS) CLSSC PCE 1 1 1 573.86$         

CLSSC4‐TOP‐CVR 394228 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON COVER,PATCH FIELD,CCH‐03U & 04U,CLASSIC  PCE 1 1 1 75.23$           
CLSSC4‐UCC‐KIT 322552 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON UNIVERSAL CABLE CLAMP KIT, CLASSIC       PCE 1 1 1 47.05$           

C‐MIC‐012 393437 [FOC] OTHR C‐MIC OTH/MISC NONE CAB, MTD, INT CNTR, 12F                  PCE 1 1 1 222.48$         

C‐MIC‐024 393444 [FOC] OTHR C‐MIC OTH/MISC NONE CAB, MTD, INT CNTR, 24F                  PCE 1 1 1 304.00$         

CML12M12‐A9‐1RH000 608940 [FOC] EMF CASMOD PGT PGT SM LC LF,MOD,STD,12F,LCDUP,CER,SM,1M,RIB LT PT PCE 1 1 1 636.36$         

CMR12M12‐6C‐1RH000 601836 [FOC] EMF CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC RD MOD STD 12F SCAPC CER  1M PGTL MIC    PCE 1 1 1 590.91$         

CNP‐1238‐SP 394363 [FOC] OTHR MISC/OTH ADP SM SC  19" CNP W/12 SC ADAPTERS, RECESSED       PCE 1 1 1 233.34$         
CPP‐01U 394424 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CLOSET PATCH PANEL,1U (F/2 PANELS)       PCE 1 1 1 219.03$         
CPP‐01U‐PNL 394425 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CCP‐01U PATCH PANEL                      PCE 1 1 1 86.61$           
CPP‐ITM‐PNL 394428 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  3CP‐01U PATCH PANEL FOR ITM              PCE 1 1 1 127.75$         
CPP‐M3‐01U 394429 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CPP‐M3‐01U PATCH PANEL                   PCE 1 1 1 113.31$         
CRT‐001 314977 (C&A) TOOLS E&P CONNECTOR      CONNECTOR REMOVAL TOOL                   PCE 1 1 1 145.98$         
CSH‐03U 322602 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG, 3U,.2 TRAYS             PCE 1 1 1 345.28$         
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CSH‐03U‐F 321827 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG, 3U, .4 TRAYS            PCE 1 1 1 345.28$         
CSH‐03U‐F‐P 394491 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG,3U,.4 TRAYS,GM GRAY      PCE 6 6 1 379.80$         

CSH‐03U‐P 458210 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG,3U,.2 TRAYS,GM GRAY      PCE 1 1 1 379.80$         
CSH‐05U 321538 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG,  5U,  .2 TRAYS          PCE 1 1 1 420.61$         
CSH‐05U‐F 322738 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG,5U,.4 TRAYS              PCE 1 1 1 410.23$         
CSH‐05U‐F‐P 553676 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT Splice NON CLOSET SPLC HSG, 5U, .4 TRAYS, GM GRAY   PCE 4 4 1 401.61$         

CTXCPP24‐6C‐2RH000 738806 [FOC] CTX CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC CTX CASS W/PTL,24F SCAPC OS2 900UM       PCE 1 1 1 746.45$         

CTX‐S1U 761388 [FOC] CTX HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N CENTRIX STD ACCESS, 1U HSG               PCE 1 1 1 193.19$         

CTX‐S4U 762432 [FOC] CTX HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N CENTRIX STD. ACCESS 4RU MOUNTED HSG EMPT PCE 1 1 1 228.19$         

CTX‐SA‐FRAME‐7 734792 [FOC] CTX FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON CENTRIX STANDARD FRAME, REAR CABLE ACCES PCE 1 1 1 5,036.36$     

ECL‐B2U‐19 395122 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON BOTTOM, JT, 2U, 19 INCH, ECL             PCE 1 1 1 129.20$         

ECL‐B2U‐23 395123 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON BOTTOM JT, 2U, 23 INCH, ECL              PCE 1 1 1 143.28$         

ECL‐BAY‐7 395125 [FOC] Eclipse FRAME & ACCESS.  ECLIPSE 7' BAY                           PCE 1 1 1 1,931.81$     

ECL‐BAY‐7‐Z4 428344 [FOC] Eclipse FRAME & ACCESS.  ECLIPSE 7' BAY, ZONE 4                   PCE 1 1 1 3,068.19$     

ECL‐C1U‐24D9 572773 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC CONNECTOR HSG, W/12 SCAPC DUP CER        PCE 1 1 1 564.66$         

ECL‐C4U 395129 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON CONNECTOR HOUSING, BLANK PANELS, ECL     PCE 1 1 1 448.70$         

ECL‐C4U‐4839 633926 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC ECL CON HSG 48F W/12 SC 4F PNLS          PCE 1 1 1 1,053.61$     

ECL‐C4U‐E459 476044 [FOC] ECL MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   CONNECTOR HSG1, ECL, 144 SCUPC DUP CER   PCE 1 1 1 1,739.53$     

ECL‐C4U‐E4D9 507812 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC CONNECTOR HOUSING,ECL,144F,SCAPC DUP CER PCE 1 1 1 2,076.84$     

ECL‐CP06‐6C 395137 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC 6F PANEL, SCAPC CER, ECL                 PCE 1 1 1 79.61$           

ECL‐CP12‐59 463966 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC 12F PANEL, SC UPC DUPLEX SLVS            PCE 1 1 1 107.56$         

ECL‐CP12‐D9 395151 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC 12F PANEL, SC APC DUPLEX SLVS            PCE 2 2 2 125.98$         

ECL‐CP‐SCPARK 395134 [FOC] ECL MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE ASSY, FINAL, PANEL, ECL, PARKING         PCE 1 1 1 15.53$           

ECL‐CP‐SCPARK32 563998 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECLIPSE, PARKING LOT, MODULE             PCE 1 1 1 56.11$           

ECL‐EC‐7 395154 [FOC] Eclipse FRAME & ACCESS.  ENDCAP, 7', ECLIPSE                      PCE 1 1 1 534.14$         

ECL‐GEN3‐U8‐MH4U 395155 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC ECLIPSE HARDWARE GEN III 288‐MOD HOUSING PCE 1 1 1 1,335.06$     

ECL‐IBD‐7‐1 395156 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON INTERBAY DUAL STORAGE UNIT, ECLIPSE      PCE 1 1 1 1,092.66$     

ECL‐IBU‐7‐1 395157 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECLIPSE IBU W/2U JUMPER TROUGH           PCE 1 1 1 570.75$         

ECL‐J1U 395158 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECLIPSE JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 1U      PCE 1 1 1 142.56$         

ECL‐J2U 395160 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECLIPSE JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 02U     PCE 1 1 1 164.50$         

ECL‐J3U 395161 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECLIPSE JUMPER MANAGEMENT PANEL, 03U     PCE 1 1 1 276.64$         

ECL‐RFM‐F 514278 [FOC] Eclipse FRAME & ACCESS.  FRAME SECTION, REAR FIBER MGR, ECLIPSE   PCE 1 1 1 332.39$         

ECL‐RFM‐I 553450 [FOC] Eclipse FRAME & ACCESS.  IBU SECTION, REAR FIBER MGR, ECLIPSE     PCE 1 1 1 48.53$           

ECL‐S4U 395165 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON ECL SPLICE MODULE HSG, .2 HIGH TRAYS     PCE 1 1 1 428.81$         

ECL‐T2U‐19 395167 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON TOP JT, 19 INCH, ECL                     PCE 1 1 1 167.53$         

ECL‐T2U‐23 538726 [FOC] ECL FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON TOP JT, 2U, 23, INCH, ECL                PCE 1 1 1 179.75$         

ECL‐UMB‐MOD 395168 [FOC] Eclipse MISC ADPT MMF NO ASSY, FINAL, MODULE, ECL, 1X32           PCE 1 1 1 45.45$           

ECL‐W3P‐D 427479 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N WALL MNT, ECLIPSE, DUAL LOCK, W3P        PCE 1 1 1 374.61$         

ECL‐W3P‐L 395170 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N WALL MNT, ECLIPSE, PROVIDER LOCK, W3P    PCE 1 1 1 355.19$         

ECL‐W6P 537791 [FOC] ECL HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N WALL, FINAL, BLANK PANEL                 PCE 1 1 1 432.11$         

ECM8‐RM08‐04‐E8G‐ULL 787303 PNP: MODULE EDGE8 OM4 LC NGMT  EDGE8 STRGHT MOD 8F LCDUP/MTPAF SM       PCE 1 1 1 388.70$         

ECM8‐RM08‐05‐E6Q‐ULL 787304 PNP: MODULE EDGE8 OM4 LC NGMT  EDGE8 STRGHT MOD 8F LCDUP/MTPF OM3/4     PCE 1 1 1 390.06$         
ECM8‐UM08‐04‐E8G‐ULL 785208 PNP: MODULE EDGE8 SMF‐Ultra LC EDGE8 UNIV MOD 8F LCDUP/MTPAF SM         PCE 1 1 1 388.70$         
ECM8‐UM08‐05‐E6Q‐ULL 785207 PNP: MODULE EDGE8 OM4 LC NGMT  EDGE8 UNIV MOD 8F LCDUP/MTPF OM3/4       PCE 1 1 1 390.06$         
ECM‐RM12‐04‐89G 685396 PNP: EDGE MODULE SMF‐Ultra LC  EDGE CLASSIC MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPA SM       PCE 1 1 1 537.64$         
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ECM‐RM12‐05‐93Q 725526 PNP: EDGE MODULE OM4 LC MTP    EDGE MOD 12F LCDUP/MTP OM4               PCE 1 1 1 545.45$         
ECM‐RM12‐05‐93T 592397 PNP: EDGE MODULE OM3 LC MTP    EDGE MOD 12F LCDUP/MTP OM3               PCE 1 1 1 515.78$         
ECM‐UM12‐04‐89G 526726 PNP: EDGE MODULE SMF‐Ultra LC  EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPA SM          PCE 1 1 1 537.64$         
ECM‐UM12‐04‐89G‐ULL 776486 PNP: EDGE MODULE LOW LOSS SMF‐ EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPM SM ULL      PCE 1 1 1 618.28$         
ECM‐UM12‐04‐90G 560527 PNP: EDGE MODULE SMF‐Ultra LC  EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPAF SM         PCE 1 1 1 537.64$         
ECM‐UM12‐05‐93Q 545156 PNP: EDGE MODULE OM4 LC MTP    EDGE MODULE 12F OM4  LCDUP‐MTPM          PCE 1 1 1 545.45$         
ECM‐UM12‐05‐93Q‐ULL 740252 PNP: EDGE MODULE LOW LOSS OM4  EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPM OM4 ULL     PCE 1 1 1 564.91$         
ECM‐UM12‐05‐93T 526727 PNP: EDGE MODULE OM3 LC MTP    EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTP OM3          PCE 1 1 1 515.78$         
ECM‐UM12‐05‐93T‐ULL 778086 PNP: EDGE MODULE LOW LOSS OM4  EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCDUP/MTPM OM3 ULL     PCE 1 1 1 651.48$         
ECM‐UM12‐18‐89G 584881 PNP: EDGE MODULE SMF‐Ultra LC  EDGE UNIV MOD 12F LCAPC/MTPA SM          PCE 1 1 1 813.34$         
ECM‐UM24‐93‐93Q 735180 PNP: CONVERSION MODULE OM4 MTP ADV OPT 2X3 MOD 24F MTP‐M/MTP‐M OM4      PCE 1 1 1 1,208.53$     
ECM‐UM48‐93‐93Q 735202 PNP: CONVERSION MODULE OM4 MTP ADV OPT 4X6 MOD 48F MTP‐M/MTP‐M OM4      PCE 1 1 1 2,417.06$     
EDC‐02P‐NH 322492 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME ENV DIST CENTER ‐2 CCH PNL  NO HOLES     PCE 1 1 1 561.70$         
EDC‐06P‐NH 395184 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME ENVIRONMENTAL DIST CENTER, 6 PANEL       PCE 1 1 1 725.53$         
EDC‐12P‐NH 395186 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME ENVR DIST CNTR, 12 PANEL, NO‐HOLES       PCE 1 1 1 909.11$         
EDC‐2N4‐KIT 321737 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON TWO NEMA4 CONDUIT FITTINGS               PCE 1 1 1 123.89$         
EDC‐2WT‐KIT 395187 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON WATERTIGHT .5‐1 INCH COMPRSN FITNG KIT   PCE 1 1 1 61.25$           

EDC‐CS‐02P‐NH 1006233 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME ENV DIST CNTR ‐ 2 CCH CASS/PNLS NO HOLES PCE 1 1 1 889.55$         

EDC‐CS‐06P‐NH 1006234 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME ENV DIST CNTR ‐ 6 CCH CASS/PNLS NO HOLES PCE 1 1 1 1,123.45$     
EDGE‐01U 762733 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE 1U HOUSING                          PCE 1 1 1 729.00$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD 706114 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME 1U EDGE LOW‐PROFILE BRACKET              PCE 1 1 1 234.09$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD‐1112 794948 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE RACKMOUNT OT 1U EDGE 1112 BRACKET                     PCE 1 1 1 257.50$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD‐3‐4 795012 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE RACKMOUNT OT 1U EDGE 3‐4 BRACKET                      PCE 10 1 1 257.50$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD‐5‐6 794945 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE RACKMOUNT OT 1U EDGE 5‐6 BRACKET                      PCE 1 1 1 257.50$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD‐7‐8 794946 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE RACKMOUNT OT 1U EDGE 7‐8 BRACKET                      PCE 1 1 1 257.50$         
EDGE‐01U‐EMOD‐910 794947 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE RACKMOUNT OT 1U EDGE 910 BRACKET                      PCE 1 1 1 257.50$         
EDGE‐01U‐FP 718903 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE‐01U FIXED TRAY, W/MTNG PLATE        PCE 1 1 1 421.36$         
EDGE‐01U‐SP 760960 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE 1U HOUSING, 3‐TRAY                  PCE 1 1 1 729.00$         
EDGE‐02U 761117 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE 2U HOUSING                          PCE 1 1 1 1,099.03$     
EDGE‐02U‐FP 631325 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE 2U FIXED TRAY, W/MOUTING PLATE      PCE 1 1 1 861.45$         
EDGE‐04U 760991 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE 4U HOUSING                          PCE 1 1 1 1,455.19$     
EDGE‐10U‐PRH 772696 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE PANEL REPLICATION HOUSING           PCE 1 1 1 1,076.81$     
EDGE8‐01U 786124 [FOE] EDGE EDG8 RKMT HSG/FRAME EDGE8 1U HOUSING                         PCE 1 1 1 765.44$         
EDGE8‐01U‐EMOD 827798 [FOE] EDGE EDG8 RKMT HSG/FRAME EDGE8 1U EMOD PANEL POS 01 TO 02         PCE 1 1 1 234.09$         
EDGE8‐01U‐SP 785420 [FOE] EDGE EDG8 RKMT HSG/FRAME EDGE8 1U HOUSING, 3‐TRAY                 PCE 1 1 1 765.44$         
EDGE8‐02U 786142 [FOE] EDGE EDG8 RKMT HSG/FRAME EDGE8 2U HOUSING                         PCE 1 1 1 1,153.95$     
EDGE8‐04U 786315 [FOE] EDGE EDG8 RKMT HSG/FRAME EDGE8 4U HOUSING                         PCE 1 1 1 1,527.95$     
EDGE8‐CP08‐V3 786459 [FOE] EDGE EDGE8‐CP ADP MM MTP EDGE8 MTP QPLEX PANEL W/1 OM3/OM4‐AQU    PCE 1 1 1 75.80$           
EDGE8‐CP32‐V3 786454 [FOE] EDGE EDGE8‐CP ADP MM MTP EDGE8 MTP QPLEX PANEL W/4 OM3/OM4‐AQU    PCE 1 1 1 151.59$         
EDGE8‐TRAY‐QTY1 786946 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE8 TRAY, ALPHA, QTY 1                 PCE 1 1 1 65.34$           
EDGE8‐TRAY‐QTY12 789554 [FOE] EDGE ‐ EDGE8 RACKMOUNT O EDGE8 TRAY, ALPHA, QTY 12                PCE 1 1 1 718.75$         
EDGE‐BKT‐LR‐2RU 561196 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE LADDER RACK BKT, 2 RACK U           PCE 1 1 1 271.28$         
EDGE‐BKT‐LR‐4RU 566242 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE LADDER RACK BKT,4 RACK U            PCE 1 1 1 325.53$         
EDGE‐BKT‐WT‐2RU 566240 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE WIRE TRAY BKT,2 RACK U.             PCE 1 1 1 279.66$         
EDGE‐BKT‐WT‐4RU 566241 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE WIRE TRAY BKT,4 RACK U.             PCE 1 1 1 335.59$         
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EDGE‐BLNK‐PRH 772697 [FOE] EDGE MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE BLANK PANEL PRH                          PCE 1 1 1 52.28$           
EDGE‐CCHBKT‐1 668764 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON  CCH PANEL BRKT,FOR 1 EDGE MODULE        PCE 1 1 1 39.19$           
EDGE‐CCHBKT‐2 668765 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON CCH PNL BRKT,FOR 2 EDGE MODULES          PCE 1 1 1 65.31$           

EDGE‐CDF‐RJ04‐BKT 546928 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE 4 POS UNIVERSAL CRADLE BRACKET KIT  PCE 1 1 1 72.69$           
EDGE‐CDF‐RJ08‐BKT 546930 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE 8 POS UNIVERSAL CRADLE BRACKET KIT  PCE 1 1 1 89.44$           

EDGE‐CDF‐RJ12‐BKT 546929 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE 12 POS UNIVERSAL CRADLE BRACKET KIT PCE 1 1 1 106.23$         
EDGE‐CP24‐90 522345 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 2 BLK SM ADPTRS        PCE 1 1 1 104.31$         
EDGE‐CP24‐E3 522346 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP MM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 2 AQUA MM ADPTRS       PCE 1 1 1 104.31$         
EDGE‐CP24‐Q5 825420 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 2 ORN SM UPC MTP       PCE 1 1 1 143.89$         
EDGE‐CP24‐Q7 825461 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 2 SLA SM UPC MTP       PCE 1 1 1 143.89$         
EDGE‐CP48‐90 546917 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 4 BLK SM ADPTRS        PCE 1 1 1 184.75$         
EDGE‐CP48‐E3 546918 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP MM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 4 AQUA MM ADPTRS       PCE 1 1 1 184.75$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N1 709789 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 GRN KEYED ADPTRS   PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N2 709790 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 RED KEYED ADPTRS   PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N3 738922 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 YEL KEYED ADPTRS   PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N4 709811 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 BLUE KEYED ADPTRS  PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N5 739730 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 ORN KEYED ADPTRS   PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐N9 709812 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 VIO KEYED ADPTRS   PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐NA 709813 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL WITH 4 AQUA KEYED ADPTRS  PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP48‐Q2 794845 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE MTP PANEL W/ 4 RED SM UPC MTP       PCE 1 1 1 245.66$         
EDGE‐CP72‐U1 726725 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE 72F MTP PANELS SMF/UPC              PCE 1 1 1 272.73$         
EDGE‐CP72‐U3 726726 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP MM MTP  EDGE 72F MTP PANELS OM3/OM4              PCE 1 1 1 272.73$         
EDGE‐CP8B‐PRH 772698 [FOE] EDGE MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE EDGE PATCH PANEL EMOD                    PCE 1 1 1 128.06$         
EDGE‐CP96‐AE‐PRH 794477 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM MTP  EDGE PRH ADAPTER PANEL SMF               PCE 1 1 1 1,340.91$     
EDGE‐CS12‐AD 718021 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS ADP MM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE,  LCPC              PCE 1 1 1 228.00$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AD‐P00QE 717982 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT MM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, OM4 SINGLE FIBER       PCE 1 1 1 716.81$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AD‐P00QJ 717983 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT MM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, OM4 RIBB CLSSC         PCE 1 1 1 698.64$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AD‐P00QM 722560 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT MM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE, LCPC, OM4, SF, UNV PCE 1 1 1 716.81$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AD‐P00QU 717984 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT MM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, OM4 RIBB UNVSL         PCE 1 1 1 698.64$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AE 718010 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS ADP SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE,  LCUPC             PCE 1 1 1 252.95$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AE‐P00RE 717985 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM UPC SINGLE FIBRE    PCE 1 1 1 742.31$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AE‐P00RJ 717986 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM UPC RIBB CLSSC      PCE 1 1 1 724.14$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AE‐P00RM 722555 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE, LCUPC, SF, UNV     PCE 1 1 1 742.31$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AE‐P00RU 717987 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM UPC RIBB UNVSL      PCE 1 1 1 724.14$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AF 718009 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS ADP SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE,  LCAPC             PCE 1 1 1 283.09$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AF‐P00RE 717988 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM APC SINGLE FIBER    PCE 1 1 1 866.55$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AF‐P00RJ 717989 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM APC RIBB CLSSC      PCE 1 1 1 848.36$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AF‐P00RM 722554 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASSETTE, LCAPC, SF, UNV     PCE 1 1 1 866.55$         
EDGE‐CS12‐AF‐P00RU 717990 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CS PGT SM LC   EDGE SPLICE CASS, SM APC RIBB UNVSL      PCE 1 1 1 848.36$         
EDGE‐EMOD‐STRN 706115 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON STRAIN RELIEF BRACKET                    PCE 1 1 1 68.19$           
EDGE‐FZB‐04U 563721 [FOE] EDGE MISC/OTH HSG/FRAME  EDGE FIBER ZONE BOX 04U                  PCE 1 1 1 1,615.23$     
EDGE‐SMH 632826 [FOE] EDGE MISC/OTH HSG/FRAME  EDGE SINGLE MOD HSG                      PCE 1 1 1 175.00$         
EDGE‐SMH‐SLK 632827 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT HSG/FRAME EDGE SINGLE MOD HSG, SLACK STORAGE       PCE 1 1 1 53.84$           
EDGE‐TRAY‐QTY1 830210 [FOE] EDGE RACKMOUNT ACCSR NON EDGE TRAY, ALPHA, QTY 1                  PCE 1 1 1 65.41$           
EMOD‐CP12‐AD 604642 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP MM LC   EDGE PANEL,12F LC SHUTTERED,OM3,AQUA     PCE 1 1 1 164.66$         
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EMOD‐CP12‐AE 604643 [FOE] EDGE EDGE‐CP ADP SM LC   EDGE PANEL,12F LC SHUTTERED,SM,BLUE      PCE 1 1 1 189.61$         

ESS1AA6C0D901132 496704 [FOC] Eclipse CASS/PNL/MOD PGT ECL CPLR SHELF,1X32,SCAPC ADPT IN/OUT    PCE 1 1 1 2,010.69$     
ETM‐5A‐G 705155 PNP: TAP MODULE XB LC LC       MODULE PORT TAP EDGE LC/LC SM 50:50      PCE 1 1 1 1,578.23$     
ETM‐5A‐Q 705156 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC LC      MODULE PORT TAP EDGE LC/LC MM 50:50      PCE 1 1 1 1,715.45$     
ETM‐5A‐Q‐BD 762484 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC LC      MOD BIDI PORT TAP EDGE LC/LC MM 50:50    PCE 1 1 1 1,048.98$     
ETM‐5B‐G 693683 PNP: TAP MODULE XB LC MTP      MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC SM 50:50     PCE 1 1 1 5,118.55$     
ETM‐5B‐Q 693681 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC MTP     MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC MM 50:50     PCE 1 1 1 5,530.25$     
ETM‐5B‐Q‐BD 762485 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC MTP     MOD BIDI PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC MM 50:50   PCE 1 1 1 5,760.69$     
ETM‐5C‐G 705159 PNP: TAP MODULE XB MTP MTP     MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/MTP SM 50:50    PCE 1 1 1 5,118.55$     
ETM‐5C‐Q 717662 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 MTP MTP    MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/MTP MM 50:50    PCE 1 1 1 5,530.25$     
ETM‐7A‐G 705144 PNP: TAP MODULE XB LC LC       MODULE PORT TAP EDGE LC/LC SM 70:30      PCE 1 1 1 1,578.23$     
ETM‐7A‐Q 705145 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC LC      MODULE PORT TAP EDGE LC/LC MM 70:30      PCE 1 1 1 1,715.45$     
ETM‐7B‐G 693684 PNP: TAP MODULE XB LC MTP      MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC SM 70:30     PCE 1 1 1 5,118.55$     
ETM‐7B‐Q 693682 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC MTP     MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC MM 70:30     PCE 1 1 1 5,530.25$     
ETM‐8B‐Q 783553 PNP: TAP MODULE OM4 LC MTP     MODULE PORT TAP EDGE MTP/LC MM 80:20     PCE 1 1 1 5,530.25$     
FAN‐BT24‐01‐ROC 540812 (FOJ) ROC NID FURCATION        ASSEMBLY, ROC & FLAT CABLE FURCATION     PCE 10 10 1 22.25$           
FAN‐BT25‐06 160312 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 6F 25 INCHES                PCE 10 10 10 22.98$           
FAN‐BT25‐12 160313 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 12F 25 INCHES               PCE 10 10 10 25.34$           
FAN‐BT34‐01‐NID 395870 (FOJ) SST NID FURCATION        ASSEMBLY, NID FURCATION                  PCE 15 15 1 34.20$           
FAN‐BT36‐06 317848 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 6F 36 INCHES                PCE 10 10 10 21.55$           
FAN‐BT36‐12 395871 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 12F 36INCHES                PCE 10 10 10 25.61$           
FAN‐BT47‐06 317849 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 6F 47 INCHES                PCE 10 10 10 23.25$           
FAN‐BT47‐12 318580 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM PVD FAN KIT ASSY 12F 47 INCHES               PCE 10 10 10 27.69$           
FAN‐OD25‐06 318458 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM TFE FAN OUT KIT FOR 4 CORE FIBER CABLE       PCE 10 10 10 59.20$           
FAN‐OD25‐12 318613 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM TFE FAN OUT OUTDOOR KIT 12F 25IN             PCE 10 10 10 81.00$           
FAN‐OD47‐06 315474 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM TFE FAN OUT OUTDOOR KIT 6F 47IN              PCE 10 10 10 65.19$           
FAN‐OD47‐12 318614 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT BUFFER 900UM TFE FAN OUT OUTDOOR KIT 12F 47IN             PCE 10 10 10 97.95$           
FBC‐002 570500 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       TOOLKIT, CLEAVER, FBC‐002                PCE 1 1 1 513.06$         
FBC‐006 395887 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       FIBER CLEAVER‐ PRECISION                 PCE 1 1 1 2,049.48$     
FBC‐006‐01 395888 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       BLADE‐ FBC‐006 (CLV‐FBCBLADE‐2)          PCE 1 1 1 571.55$         
FBC‐007 616558 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       TOOLKIT, CLEAVER, FBC‐007                PCE 1 1 1 1,352.28$     
FBC‐14‐15‐16‐BLADE 325206 (FOJ) UNICAM MICS              BLADE REPLACEMENT KIT,FBC‐015            PCE 1 1 1 527.84$         

FBT‐048 322554 [FOC] WBT WALLMNT EMPTYADPT MM FIBER BUILDING TERMINAL                  PCE 1 1 1 399.56$         

FBT‐048‐2438 478039 [FOC] OTHR FBT OTH/MISC SC     FBT W/24 SCUPC ADAPTERS                  PCE 1 1 1 728.39$         

FBT‐048‐L 395898 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON FIBER BUILDING TERMINAL W/LOCK           PCE 1 1 1 417.50$         
FC‐45‐1 325031 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           FIBER CLEAN ‐ SINGLE CANISTER            PCE 1 1 1 28.14$           
FC‐45‐12 321541 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           FIBER CLEAN, 12 CANS PER CASE            PCE 1 1 1 308.84$         
FCC‐CLEANER‐CONN 533954 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR CLEANING FLUID     PCE 1 1 1 29.30$           
FCC‐CLEANER‐FIBER 395910 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           CLEANING FLUID‐ MICRO CARE, FIBER OPTIC  PCE 1 1 1 29.19$           
FCC‐WIPES 323645 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           WIPES‐ MICRO CARE, FIBER (90 PER PK)     PK  1 1 1 17.28$           

FDC‐001 395938 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FDC 144F CON & SPL                       PCE 1 1 1 1,702.53$     

FDC‐001‐F 325665 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP Splice NO FDC 144F CONNECTOR & SPLICE HOUSING      PCE 1 1 1 1,778.00$     

FDC‐002 395942 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FIBER DIST CTR, 72 CAP                   PCE 1 1 1 1,185.34$     

FDC‐002‐F 395943 [FOC] FDC FRAME & ACCESS. ADPT FIBER DIST CTR, 72 CAP F/FLOK            PCE 1 1 1 1,185.34$     

FDC‐003 327496 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FIBER DISTRIBUTION CENTER FDC‐003        PCE 1 1 1 610.44$         
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FDC‐003‐F 322061 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP Splice NO FDC3F 5U 4X6" PANELS 7X0.4"SPL. TRAYS    PCE 1 1 1 567.50$         

FDC‐005 322464 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FDC‐005 FOR MAX 24 FIBERS                PCE 1 1 1 440.25$         

FDC‐005‐F 395948 [FOC] FDC FRAME & ACCESSORIES  FDC CON/SPL 2 TR HSG, 5.25"              PCE 1 1 1 427.44$         

FDC‐BLANK 395956 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE  FDC BLANK PANEL                          PCE 4 4 4 22.66$           

FDC‐CABLE‐GRND 321543 [FOC] FDC FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON GROUND STRAP KIT                         PCE 1 1 1 22.73$           

FDC‐CBL‐STRNRLF 462406 [FOC] FDC FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON CABLE STRAIN RELIEF KIT, FDC             PCE 6 6 1 18.31$           

FDC‐CMH‐024 395958 [FOC] FDC FRAME & ACCESSORIES  FDC‐24F CONN HSG, 5.25 IN.               PCE 1 1 1 406.98$         

FDC‐CMH‐072 395960 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FDC CON MODULE HOUSING                   PCE 1 1 1 581.48$         

FDC‐CMH‐096 395962 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP OPT RDY N FDC HOUSING 96F CAP                      PCE 1 1 1 581.48$         

FDC‐CMH‐7238 498567 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC FDC CMH W/12 SC 6F PANELS                PCE 1 1 1 1,492.94$     

FDC‐CMH‐723C 395967 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CMH W/12 SC CER 6F PNLS              PCE 1 1 1 1,539.00$     

FDC‐CMH‐963C 395969 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CMH W/12 SC CER 8F PNLS              PCE 1 1 1 1,835.44$     

FDC‐CMH‐E43C 395970 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC FDC CMH W/12 SC CER PANELS               PCE 1 1 1 2,282.45$     

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐11 557632 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC PANEL WITH 6 FCUPC SM                PCE 2 2 2 83.78$           

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐15 557769 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC CON PNL W/6 ST SLV                   PCE 2 2 2 58.06$           

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐19 471545 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC CON PNL W/6 ST SM SLV                PCE 2 2 2 64.70$           

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐21 395997 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC CON PNL W/6 FCAPC SLVS               PCE 2 2 2 117.50$         

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐25 557164 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP MM OTHE FDC PNL W/6 ST MM                        PCE 2 2 2 57.30$           

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐3C 455280 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CON PNL W/6 SCUPC CER SLVS           PCE 2 2 2 82.66$           

FDC‐CP1P‐06‐6C 453747 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CON PNL W/6 SCAPC CER SLVS           PCE 2 2 2 93.50$           

FDC‐CP1P‐12‐3C 395989 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CON PNL W/12 SC CER SLEEVES          PCE 2 2 2 140.64$         

FDC‐CP1P‐12‐59 411391 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC CON PNL W/6 SCUPC DUPLEX SM          PCE 2 2 2 124.41$         

FDC‐CP1P‐12‐A9 315793 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD ADP ADP SM LC FDC PANEL FOR 6XLC DUPLEX FOR 12F SM     PCE 2 2 2 143.36$         

FDC‐CP1P‐12‐D9 569203 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC PANEL W/6‐SCAPC‐DUPLEX‐SM            PCE 2 2 2 140.98$         

FDC‐CP8P‐08‐11 396014 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC PNL W/8 FCS SLVS INSTL               PCE 2 2 2 103.61$         

FDC‐CP8P‐08‐19 396016 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM OTHE FDC PNL W/8 ST SLVS INSTL                PCE 2 2 2 80.41$           

FDC‐CP8P‐08‐3C 327500 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD ADP ADP SM SC FO CONNECTOR PANEL WITH 8 SC SM ADAPTERS PCE 2 2 2 100.05$         

FDC‐CP8P‐08‐6C 396025 [FOC] FDC MISC/OTH ADP SM SC   FDC PNL W/8 SCAPC SLVS INSTL             PCE 2 2 2 114.94$         

FDC‐RF12‐5C 396032 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC FDC 12F PANEL ACCURIBBON SCUPC CER       PCE 2 2 2 684.34$         

FDC‐SMH‐3 321547 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP Splice NO FDC‐SPLICE HSG, 5.25 IN.                 PCE 1 1 1 380.20$         

FDC‐SMH‐3‐F 325011 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP Splice NO FDC SPLICE HOUSING 3U                    PCE 1 1 1 380.20$         

FDC‐SMH‐5 316675 [FOC] FDC HS/MOD EMP Splice NO FDC SPLICE HSG                           PCE 1 1 1 570.30$         

FDC‐UCC 396033 [FOC] FDC FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON UNIVERSAL CABLE CLAMP, FDC               PCE 1 1 1 53.98$           

FDF‐JT‐23 396050 [FOC] OTHR FBT ACCSR NONE      FDF HORIZ JUMP TROUGH FDF 23 IN.         PCE 1 1 1 140.14$         

FDF‐RG‐20 396052 [FOC] FDC FRAME/ACSR ACCSR NON FDC ROUTING GUIDE, 7"                    PCE 1 1 1 44.05$           

FDH‐LSSKRT‐12‐GRN 578537 [FOX] LCP LS GEN4 STB SM SC    LS 12IN SKIRT FOR 144/288/432 LS CAB‐GRN PCE 1 1 1 490.91$         

FDM06P06‐11‐3RH000 476550 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM OT CON MOD 6F FCUPC & 3M PGTLS              PCE 1 1 1 301.11$         

FDM06P06‐19‐3RH000 396084 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM OT CON MOD W/6 STUPC & 3M PGTLS.            PCE 1 1 1 317.23$         

FDM06P06‐39‐3KH000 396086 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC CON MOD W/6 SCPC & 3M PGTLS              PCE 1 1 1 282.94$         

FDM06P06‐3C‐3RH000 396087 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC CON MOD W/6 SCUPC & 3M PGTLS.            PCE 1 1 1 316.41$         

FDM06P06‐3C‐4RH000 551054 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC FDC MOD 6F SCUPC CER & 4M PGTL           PCE 1 1 1 340.98$         

FDM06P06‐6C‐3RH000 396090 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC CON MOD W/6 SCAPC & PGTLS.               PCE 1 1 1 339.95$         

FDM12P12‐19‐3RH000 396093 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM OT CON MOD W/12 STUPC & 3M PGTLS.           PCE 1 1 1 624.69$         

FDM12P12‐3C‐3RH000 330463 [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC FDC‐MODULE 12 SCUPC SM TB 3M PIGTAIL     PCE 1 1 1 597.34$         
FDST‐000 505116 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL‐ SST DROP CABLE ACCESS              PCE 1 1 1 100.34$         
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FL2‐LC‐900‐OM1‐6 1049492 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LC 900UM OM1 MM CONN 6 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 121.09$         
FL2‐LC‐900‐OM4‐25 1049499 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LC 900UM OM4 MM CON 25 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 651.14$         
FL2‐LC‐900‐OM4‐25‐TAA 1049512 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LC 900UM OM4 MM CONN 25/PK TAA PK  1 1 1 651.14$         

FL2‐LC‐900‐OM4‐6 1049490 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LC 900UM OM4 MM CONN 6 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 156.28$         
FL2‐LCA‐900‐SM‐25 1049488 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LCA 900UM SM CONN 25 PER PK    PK  1 1 1 640.34$         

FL2‐LCA‐900‐SM‐6 1049493 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LCA 900UM SM CONN 6 PER PK     PK  1 1 1 153.69$         
FL2‐LCU‐900‐SM‐25 1049491 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LCU 900UM SM CONN 25 PER PK    PK  1 1 1 606.81$         
FL2‐LCU‐900‐SM‐25‐TAA 1049509 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LCU 900UM SM CON 25 PER PKTAA  PK  1 1 1 606.81$         

FL2‐LCU‐900‐SM‐6 1049502 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 LCU 900UM SM CONN 6 PER PK     PK  1 1 1 145.64$         

FL2‐SC‐900‐OM1‐6 1049411 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SC 900UM OM1 MM CONN 6 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 115.64$         
FL2‐SC‐900‐OM4‐25 1049486 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SC 900UM OM4 MM CON 25 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 497.73$         
FL2‐SC‐900‐OM4‐6 1049504 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SC 900UM OM4 MM CONN 6 PER PK  PK  1 1 1 119.45$         
FL2‐SCA‐900‐SM‐25 1049503 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SCA 900UM SM CONN25 PER PK     PK  1 1 1 628.41$         
FL2‐SCU‐900‐SM‐25 1049505 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SCU 900UM SM CONN 25 PER PK    PK  1 1 1 564.78$         

FL2‐SCU‐900‐SM‐6 1049507 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITE2 SCU 900UM SM CONN 6 PER PK     PK  1 1 1 135.55$         

FMFA‐APC 603253 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        UNIVERSAL ANGLED 2.5MM MICROSCOPE ADAPT  PCE 1 1 1 172.05$         
FMFA‐U12 396146 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        ADAPTER‐ FIBER MICROSCOPE, UNIV. 1.25MM  PCE 1 1 1 124.20$         

FMFA‐U25 396147 (C&A) TOOLS ACCESSORIES        ADAPTER‐ FIBER MICROSCOPE, UNIV. 2.5MM   PCE 1 1 1 124.20$         

FNI‐ST‐4HS 396218 (SDP) FTTX SDP, FTTX ACC, KIT  ASSY,.35 4 SPLICE FIBER NID TRAY         PCE 30 30 30 19.31$           
FOTA‐001 485730 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL‐ RIBBONIZER,  6/12 FIBER RAIL       PCE 1 1 1 1,604.61$     

FSS‐FNI‐P01 318418 (SDP) FTTX SDP, FTTX ACC, SLAC PLASTIC SLACK STORAGE DEVICE             PCE 12 12 12 30.70$           

FTH‐76S‐10200 677836 (SDP) FTTX SDU FTTX FTH PASSV  HSG, FTH‐76S, 1 OPT, GP, SRS W/SH, HEX   PCE 1 1 1 56.50$           

FTH‐76S‐A0200 624558 (SDP) FTTX SDU FTTX FTH PASSV  HSG, FTH‐76S, 1 SC, GP, SRS, SH, HEX     PCE 10 10 10 46.53$           
FZB‐04P 396469 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME FIBER ZONE BOX F/4 CCH PANELS            PCE 1 1 1 317.11$         
FZB‐04U 318700 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME FIBER ZONE BOX (FZB‐04U)                 PCE 1 1 1 1,064.89$     
FZB‐04U‐CLG 489799 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON FIBER ZONE BOX, CEILING KIT              PCE 1 1 1 140.28$         
FZB‐04U‐PDS 717693 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME SECURE FIBER ZONE BOX (FZB‐04U‐PDS)      PCE 1 1 1 1,288.95$     
GROUND‐KIT‐2 315349 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT ACCSR NONE WSH GROUNDING KIT                        PCE 1 1 1 36.05$           

HAN‐STANDARD 623151 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       900/2.9 FIBER HANDLER                    PCE 1 1 1 26.95$           
HAN‐UNI 686509 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       UNICAM DOUBLE SIDED FIBER HANDLER        PCE 1 1 1 259.06$         

HDF‐CBL‐GUARD 396596 [FOC] OTHR HDF OTH/MISC NONE   HDF CABLE GUARDS                         PCE 1 1 1 500.20$         

HDF‐ER‐7‐Z4‐SP 396598 [FOC] OTHR HDF OTH/MISC NONE   EQUIP RACK, HDF, Z4, PIPE ANG, 7FT, PLAT PCE 1 1 1 1,170.45$     

HDF‐EXT‐7/8 396599 [FOC] OTHR HDF ACCSR NONE      EXTENSION, HDF, 1', PLATINUM             PCE 1 1 1 223.55$         

HDF‐IBU‐7 396615 [FOC] OTHR HDF OTH/MISC NONE   HDF INTERBAY STORAGE UNIT                PCE 1 1 1 587.86$         
HDWR‐GRND‐KIT 322423 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON HARDWARE GROUND KIT                      PCE 1 1 1 49.14$           
HDWR‐LOCK‐KIT 315239 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON HARDWARE LOCKING KIT                     PCE 1 1 1 33.00$           
ICH‐02P 323315 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME INDUSTRIAL CONNECTOR HOUSING, 02P        PCE 1 1 1 534.30$         
ICH‐06P 323284 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME INDUSTRIAL CONNECTOR HOUSING, 06P        PCE 1 1 1 726.00$         
ICH‐12P 327909 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME INDUSTRIAL CONNECTOR HOUSING, 12P        PCE 1 1 1 765.66$         

ICH‐CS‐02P 1006236 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME IND CONN HOUSING FOR 2 CCH CASS/PNLS     PCE 1 1 1 611.86$         

ICH‐CS‐06P 1006235 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME IND CONN HOUSING FOR 6 CCH CASS/PNLS     PCE 1 1 1 792.55$         
ICH‐SPLC‐12 327930 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON SPLICE TRAY HOLDER KIT FOR ICH‐12P       PCE 1 1 1 93.23$           
ICH‐SPLC‐2 329364 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON SPLICE TRAY HOLDER FOR ICH‐02P           PCE 1 1 1 27.98$           
ICH‐SPLC‐6 323122 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG ACCSR NON SPLICE TRAY HOLDER KIT FOR ICH‐06P       PCE 1 1 1 93.23$           
ICN‐BLB 600852 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE ICON, BLANK, BLUE, 50‐PACK               PCE 1 1 1 66.61$           
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ICN‐GRB 600679 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE ICON, BLANK, GREEN, 50‐PACK              PCE 1 1 1 66.61$           
ICN‐YLB 600857 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE ICON, BLANK, YELLOW, 50‐PACK             PK  1 1 1 66.61$           

IFM‐7‐SP 396660 [FOC] OTHR IFM OTH/MISC NONE   INTERBAY FIBER MANANGER, 7', SPRINT      PCE 1 1 1 3,295.73$     

IFM‐8.8‐SP 396662 [FOC] OTHR IFM OTH/MISC NONE   INTERBAY FIBER MANAGER, 8,8' SPRINT      PCE 1 1 1 4,283.20$     

IFM‐8‐SP 396661 [FOC] OTHR IFM OTH/MISC NONE   INTERBAY FIBER MANAGER, 8' SPRINT        PCE 1 1 1 4,033.86$     

IFM‐EC‐7‐SP 396668 [FOC] OTHR FBT OTH/MISC NONE   ENDCAP, IFM, SPRINT                      PCE 1 1 1 669.59$         

IFM‐EC‐8‐SP 396669 [FOC] OTHR FBT OTH/MISC NONE   ENDCAP, IFM 8', SPRINT                   PCE 1 1 1 758.64$         

INI‐202‐1A1 396692 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐3, INI‐ INI‐200,2‐LINE W/SUB JACK,WHITE          PCE 50 50 50 34.06$           
INS‐06F‐250‐2‐Y 613709 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 2MM TUBI SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,250UM,2MM,YELLOW     PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           

INS‐06F‐250‐3‐A 613710 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,250UM,3MM,AQUA       PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
INS‐06F‐250‐3‐O 613711 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,250UM,3MM,ORANGE     PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
INS‐06F‐250‐3‐Y 613669 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPICER INSERT,6TUBE,250UM,3MM,YELLOW     PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
INS‐06F‐900‐3‐A 613712 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,900UM,3MM,AQUA       PCE 1 1 1 31.03$           
INS‐06F‐900‐3‐O 613670 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,900UM,3MM,ORANGE     PCE 1 1 1 31.03$           
INS‐06F‐900‐3‐Y 613721 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS SPIDER 3.MM TUB SPIDER INSERT,6TUBE,900UM,3MM,YELLOW     PCE 1 1 1 31.03$           

INS‐24F‐RIB‐H‐Y 613724 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT KITS SPIDER RIBB SPIDER INSERT,2TUBE,HORIZ,RIBBON,YELLOW  PCE 1 1 1 39.20$           
ISH‐12SPT 503902 [FOE] CCH INDUST HSG HSG/FRAME INDUSTRIAL SPLICE HOUSING                PCE 1 1 1 851.94$         
ITMU‐12‐26‐Y2YT‐Y270F‐R 788152 PNP: MODULE‐LEGACY OM3 KYD LC  ITMU MOD KLCDUP/KMTP 270F‐YL SHRD/YL JKT PCE 1 1 1 3,207.20$     

KIT‐FNI‐SR1 409120 (SDP) FTTX SDP, FTTX ACC, KIT  KIT, FNI CABLE STRAIN RELIEF, 50 PK      PCE 1 1 1 67.23$           

KRE5A 397235 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, R KRE 5A RETAINER (GRAY)                   PCE 10 10 10 13.48$           

KRE6A 397236 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, R KRE 6A RETAINER (RED)                    PCE 10 10 10 13.48$           
KT‐OPT‐ADPT 315355 (C&A) FTTX ADPT OPTITAP        OPTITAP ADAPTER WITH MOUNTING HARDWARE   PCE 50 50 50 15.69$           

LDC‐CMH‐024 397435 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD EMP OPT R LDC‐CMH‐024, 24F, CONN PANEL             PCE 1 1 1 373.70$         

LDC‐CMH‐072 397437 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD EMP OPT R CONN MOD HOUSING FOR LDC                 PCE 1 1 1 560.55$         

LDC‐CMH‐7238 397439 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LDC CON MOD HSG W/12 SC 6F PNLS          PCE 1 1 1 1,281.64$     

LDC‐CMH‐723C 397441 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  LDC CON MOD HSG W/12 SC CER 6F PNLS      PCE 1 1 1 1,434.70$     

LDC‐CP1P‐123C 397450 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  12F LDC PANEL W/1MM SCUPC                PCE 1 1 1 128.16$         
LDC‐CP1P‐1259 761600 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LDC W/6 SC UPC DUP SM UPC CER            PCE 2 2 1 112.59$         

LDC‐CP1P‐15T 397451 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP MM  LDC PNL W/6 STMM SLV, THREADED           PCE 1 1 1 51.00$           

LDC‐CP1P‐38 397457 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LDC PNL W/6 SC SLVS                      PCE 1 1 1 66.94$           

LDC‐CP1P‐3C 397461 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  LDC PNL W/6 SC CER SLVS,                 PCE 1 1 1 72.05$           

LDS‐CMH‐723C 397529 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  LDS CON MOD HSG W/12 SCSPC CER 6F PNLS   PCE 1 1 1 1,392.89$     

LDS‐CP1P‐3C 397532 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S PANEL, LDS RECESSED, 6 SC                PCE 1 1 1 72.05$           

LDU‐CP1P‐3C 397575 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LDU PANEL W/6 SC CER SLEEVES             PCE 1 1 1 87.41$           

LHC‐CP1P‐3C 397577 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LHC PNL W/12 SC CER SLVS                 PCE 1 1 1 122.81$         

LHS‐CMH‐144 397590 [FOC] LDC/LGX FRAME/ACSR ACCSR LHS HOUSING, 9", BLANK PANELS            PCE 1 1 1 671.36$         

LHS‐CMH‐E43C 397592 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  LHS HOUSING, 9", W/ 144 CER SC SLVS      PCE 1 1 1 2,171.30$     

LHS‐CP1P‐3C 397599 [FOC] LDC/LGX HS/MOD ADP ADP S LHS 12F CER SC PANEL W/ SLVS             PCE 1 1 1 126.23$         

LTC‐END‐01 322559 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU CABLE END KIT ‐01  LTC                   PCE 10 10 10 75.48$           

LTC‐END‐02 397708 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU CABLE END KIT ‐02, LTC                   PCE 10 10 10 53.30$           

LTS‐CMH‐M63C 397714 [FOC] LDC/LGX MISC/OTH ADP SM  216F, LTS‐CMH                            PCE 1 1 1 2,742.41$     
M67‐003 321550 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ FUSION SPLICING                PCE 1 1 1 1,377.50$     
M67‐004 321631 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ FUSION SPLICING, CONSUMABLES   PCE 1 1 1 369.91$         

M67‐025 397798 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SM SPLICE TRAY, SC4                      PCE 1 1 1 49.86$           

M67‐031 397799 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 FUS OR 12 MECH      PCE 1 1 1 50.59$           
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M67‐031‐M‐C 397802 [FOE} SPLTRAY MECH Splice NONE SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 MECH, CLR CVR       PCE 1 1 1 65.69$           
M67‐041 397803 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 FUS                 PCE 1 1 1 49.64$           
M67‐041‐C 397804 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 FUS, CLR CVR        PCE 1 1 1 65.69$           
M67‐042 397805 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY, MM, 6.89 X 2.62 X 2, 12 FUS    PCE 1 1 1 59.00$           
M67‐048 397807 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO 0SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 HSF                PCE 1 1 1 52.56$           
M67‐048‐C 397808 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 12 HSF, CLR CVR        PCE 1 1 1 73.05$           
M67‐060 397812 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SPL TRAY, .2 RED, 12 FUS                 PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           
M67‐061 397813 [FOE} SPLTRAY MECH Splice NONE SPL TRAY, .2 RED, 6 MECH                 PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           
M67‐068 397814 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY, .2 RED, 6 HSF                  PCE 1 1 1 54.61$           

M67‐070 397815 [FOE} SPLTRAY MECH Splice NONE SPL TRAY, .4 STD, 12 MECH                PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           

M67‐070‐C 397816 [FOE} SPLTRAY MECH Splice NONE SPL TRAY, .4 STD, 12 MECH, CLR CVR       PCE 1 1 1 73.94$           
M67‐076 397817 [FOE} SPLTRAY OTHER Splice NON SPL TRAY, .4 STD, 12 HSF OR 12 HSMF      PCE 1 1 1 53.61$           
M67‐076‐C 397818 [FOE} SPLTRAY OTHER Splice NON SPL TRAY, .4 STD, 12 HSF OR 12 HSMF, CLR PCE 1 1 1 75.03$           
M67‐078 397819 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY,11.73X4.3X.4, 24 HSF            PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           
M67‐081 397821 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY .2 STD, 12 HSF                  PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           

M67‐086‐C 397823 [FOE} SPLTRAY RTV Splice NONE  SPL TRAY, .4 STD, 12 FUS, CLR CVR, ROHS  PCE 1 1 1 74.44$           

M67‐091 397826 [FOE} SPLTRAY OTHER Splice NON SPL TRAY, .4 RED, 4 HSF OR 4 HSMF        PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           
M67‐092 322059 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          TRAY FOR 24 RTF FUSIONS SPLICES, TYPE 2S PCE 1 1 1 59.25$           
M67‐110 397829 [FOE} SPLTRAY OTHER Splice NON SPL TRAY, .4 RED, 12 HSF                 PCE 1 1 1 53.61$           
M67‐112 397830 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY, 13.23 X 3.94 X.2, 24F HSF      PCE 1 1 1 55.69$           
M67‐112‐C 397831 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO SPL TRAY,13.23X3.94X .2,24 HSF, CLR CVR  PCE 1 1 1 75.03$           

M68‐048 397844 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO PLAS SPLTRAY PSI/HT SH FU                PCE 1 1 1 52.55$           

MOB‐KT‐AHD 398123 (XMD) MULTIPORTS OTHER         KIT,STRAND MNT MULTIPORT                 PCE 1 1 1 42.61$           

MOB‐KT‐AHD‐12 398124 (XMD) MULTIPORTS OTHER         ASSY AERIAL MOUNTING                     PCE 1 1 1 76.25$           

MOB‐KT‐UNIV‐BKT 321260 (XMD) MULTIPORTS OTHER         MULTIPORT MOUNTING BRACKETS (PACK OF 10) PK  1 1 1 72.73$           
NFT‐000 318454 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           FIBER ACCESS TOOL (NOFAT)                PCE 1 1 1 750.19$         

NFT‐001 398250 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           BLADES‐ NOFAT REPLACEMENT                SET 1 1 1 81.45$           

NI‐3012‐01‐3U12S 537344 (SDP) CU NID, MULTLN, NI 3012, NID, NI‐3012, 1 LN, HYBRID, KS           PCE 1 1 1 198.20$         

NI‐3012‐06‐3U12S 537345 (SDP) CU NID, MULTLN, NI 3012, NID, NI‐3012, 6 LN, HYBRID, KS           PCE 1 1 1 297.39$         

NI‐3012‐12‐3U12S 537346 (SDP) CU NID, MULTLN, NI 3012, NID, NI‐3012, 12 LN, HYBRID, KS          PCE 1 1 1 436.03$         

NI‐3025‐A3U1‐A2 542910 (SDP) CU NID, MULTLN, NI 3000, NID, NI‐3025, 25 LN, HYBRID, KS          PCE 1 1 1 1,190.19$     

NI‐3050‐13U1‐A2 549126 (SDP) CU NID, MULTLN, NI 3000, NID, NI‐3050, 50 LN, HYBRID, KS          PCE 1 1 1 1,973.64$     

OCC‐051‐G 398686 [FOX] LCP LCPE OTH/MISC NONE   OUTDOOR X‐CONNECT, 51" RACK HGT, PAD MNT PCE 1 1 1 5,311.59$     

OCC‐080‐G 398687 [FOX] LCP LCPE OTH/MISC NONE   OUTDOOR X‐CONNECT, 80" RACK HGT          PCE 1 1 1 8,280.48$     
OFAT‐003 739930 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           MSAT MICRO SELECT W/1.4MM INSERT         PCE 1 1 1 853.23$         
OFK‐P2‐08‐250‐MC 398692 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT OCTAL 2MM TUBING 8 FIBER OCTAL FANOUT KIT, MULTI‐COLORED  PCE 10 10 1 65.89$           
OFK‐P2‐12‐250‐MC 398695 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT OCTAL 2MM TUBING OCTAL FANOUT KIT, MULTI‐COLORED LEGS     PCE 10 10 10 143.56$         
OFT‐000 398809 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           ACCESS TOOL‐ MINIBUNDLE (OFAT)           PCE 1 1 1 423.14$         
OFT‐001 398810 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           BLADES‐ REPLACEMENT, OFAT                PK  1 1 1 28.25$           

OSE‐288 398831 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OPTICAL SPLICE ENCLOSURE, 288F           PCE 1 1 1 1,802.66$     

OSE‐720‐TF 398836 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OPTICAL SPLICE ENCL, TOP, 24F TRAY       PCE 1 1 1 1,625.89$     

OSE‐A288‐01 398838 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE‐A288 W/5 UST‐024, WRKSHLF, T‐SLOT    PCE 1 1 1 1,214.06$     

OSE‐CBL‐34 398841 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, .375"‐.500" DIA, OSE    PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

OSE‐CBL‐35 398842 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, .500"‐.625" DIA, OSE    PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

OSE‐CBL‐36 398843 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, .625"‐.750" DIA, OSE    PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           
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OSE‐CBL‐37 322683 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, .750"‐.875" DIA, OSE    PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

OSE‐CBL‐38 398844 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, .875"‐1.000" DIA, OSE   PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

OSE‐CBL‐39 322067 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   CABLE ENTRY KIT, 1.000"‐1.125" DIA, OSE  PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

OSE‐HD0‐00‐1 398845 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, HIGH DENSITY, .5 STACKER            PCE 1 1 1 2,027.14$     

OSE‐HD0‐0T‐1 398846 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, HD, W/TS                            PCE 1 1 1 2,037.28$     

OSE‐HD0‐W0‐1 398847 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, HD, W / WORKSHELF                   PCE 1 1 1 2,037.28$     

OSE‐HD0‐W0‐1‐L 398848 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, HD, W/WORKSHELF, LOCKING            PCE 1 1 1 2,077.91$     

OSE‐HD0‐WT‐1 398849 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, HD, W/WS, W/TS                      PCE 1 1 1 2,118.50$     

OSE‐LD0‐00‐1 398856 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, LOW DENSITY, .5 STACKER             PCE 1 1 1 1,465.56$     

OSE‐LD0‐W0‐1 398857 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, LD, W/WORKSHELF                     PCE 1 1 1 1,545.61$     

OSE‐LD0‐W0‐1‐L 398858 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, LD, W / WORKSHELF, W/LOCK           PCE 1 1 1 1,585.61$     

OSE‐LD0‐WT‐1 398859 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   OSE, LD, W/WS, W/TS, STND ENTRY          PCE 1 1 1 1,625.61$     

OSE‐ST‐1 398862 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   TRAY, SPLICE, HSF, OSE                   PCE 1 1 1 64.98$           

OSE‐ST‐2 321822 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   SPLICE TRAY, FUSION SPLICE, OSE          PCE 1 1 1 62.16$           

OSE‐ST‐3 398863 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   SPLICE TRAY, HSMF, OSE                   PCE 1 1 1 63.09$           

OSE‐ST‐6 398864 [FOC] OTHR OSE OTH/MISC NONE   TRAY, SPLICE, 48F, HSF, OSE              PCE 1 1 1 71.25$           
OSNP‐LCA‐900‐Z 609066 (FOJ) OPTISNAP LC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, LC, APC, 900UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 702.28$         
OSNP‐LCU‐900 326445 (FOJ) OPTISNAP LC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, LC, UPC, 900UM                 PCE 25 25 25 26.14$           
OSNP‐LCU‐900‐Z 328398 (FOJ) OPTISNAP LC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, LC, UPC, 900UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 653.31$         

OSNP‐SCA‐250 326169 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC ANGLE POLISH OPTISNAP, SC, APC, 250UM                 PCE 25 25 25 28.28$           
OSNP‐SCA‐250‐Z 328397 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC ANGLE POLISH OPTISNAP, SC, APC, 250UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 706.59$         
OSNP‐SCA‐900 326156 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC ANGLE POLISH OPTISNAP, SC, APC, 900UM                 PCE 25 25 25 27.05$           
OSNP‐SCA‐900‐Z 328396 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC ANGLE POLISH OPTISNAP, SC, APC, 900UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 676.16$         

OSNP‐SCU‐250 326154 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, SC, UPC, 250UM                 PCE 25 25 25 27.69$           

OSNP‐SCU‐250‐Z 328395 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, SC, UPC, 250UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 692.03$         
OSNP‐SCU‐900 326152 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, SC, UPC, 900UM                 PCE 25 25 25 25.16$           
OSNP‐SCU‐900‐Z 328378 (FOJ) OPTISNAP SC FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, SC, UPC, 900UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 629.11$         

OSNP‐STU‐900 407081 (FOJ) OPTISNAP ST FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, ST, UPC, 900UM                 PCE 25 25 25 25.16$           
OSNP‐STU‐900‐Z 406805 (FOJ) OPTISNAP ST FLAT POLISH  OPTISNAP, ST, UPC, 900UM, ORGANIZER      PK  1 1 1 629.11$         

OVEN‐FOAM 321565 (C&A) MACHINE CAH OVEN         SILICON SPONGE, REPLACEMENT, 20 PACK     PK  1 1 1 472.36$         

PAD‐OCC‐01 399888 [FOC] OCC ACCSR Accessories NO PAD MOUNT FRAME, OCC, SINGLE RACK        PCE 1 1 1 322.69$         

PAD‐OCC‐CSS‐02 537587 [FOC] OCC ACCSR Accessories NO PAD MT FRAME W/SLACK STRG, OCC DBL RACK  PCE 1 1 1 625.00$         

PC1‐BKT‐23 399910 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, 23IN EXTN BRKT, PCH‐01U             PCE 1 1 1 23.98$           
PC1‐LOCK‐KIT 399913 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, DOOR LOCK, PCH‐01U                  PCE 1 1 1 35.30$           

PC1‐RJ‐STR 326736 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       U‐CLIP BRACKET FOR PCH‐01U               PCE 1 1 1 28.86$           
PC1‐SPLC‐04R 321113 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, SPLICE, PCH‐01U                     PCE 1 1 1 58.48$           
PC1‐STRN 399914 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, STRAIN RELIEF, PCH‐01U              PCE 1 1 1 44.81$           
PC2‐SPLC‐6SR 399916 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       PCH‐02U SPLICE KIT                       PCE 1 1 1 58.48$           
PC2‐STRN 399917 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, STRIN RELIEF, PCH‐02                PCE 1 1 1 29.45$           
PC4‐BKT‐23 322441 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, 23IN EXTN BRKT, PCH‐04U             PCE 1 1 1 23.98$           
PC4‐BKT‐FLSH 399918 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, FLUSH MNT BRKT, PCH‐04U             PCE 1 1 1 49.05$           
PC4‐GOV‐SPLC 399920 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, SPLICE BKT, PCH‐04U                 PCE 1 1 1 224.50$         
PC4‐RJ‐STR 399924 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       STRAIN RELIEF BRACKET, RJ CLIP, PCH‐04U  PCE 1 1 1 28.86$           
PC4‐SIDE‐PLT 399925 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       BRKT, DUST/SECURITY, PCH‐04U             PCE 1 1 1 198.30$         
PC4‐SPLC‐12SR 318426 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       SPLICE TRAY KIT FOR PCH‐04U              PCE 1 1 1 226.41$         
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PC4‐STRN 318665 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       STRAIN RELIEF BRACKET F. PCH‐04U         PCE 1 1 1 35.39$           
PCH‐01U 399981 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   ASSY, PCH‐01U                            PCE 1 1 1 457.55$         
PCH‐02U 327687 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM CONN HOUSING, 2U (F/4 PNLS)      PCE 1 1 1 611.09$         
PCH‐04U 322013 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM CONN HOUSING,4U(FAZ PNLS)        PCE 1 1 1 720.69$         
PCH‐04U‐BLK 399985 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   ASSY, PCH‐04U BLACK                      PCE 1 1 1 720.31$         
PCH‐M3‐01U 399989 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   ASSY, PCH‐M3‐01U                         PCE 1 1 1 377.23$         
PCH‐M3‐ITM 399990 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   ASSY, PCH‐M3‐ITM                         PCE 1 1 1 377.56$         
PWH‐02P 400245 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM WALL HOUSING                     PCE 1 1 1 237.80$         
PWH‐04P 409379 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM WALL HOUSING PWH‐04P             PCE 1 1 1 351.41$         
PWH‐06P 453809 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM WALL HOUSING                     PCE 1 1 1 418.89$         
PWH‐12P 400246 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   PRETIUM WALL HOUSING, PWH‐12P            PCE 1 1 1 571.75$         
PWH‐SPLC‐02P 411872 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       PRETIUM SPLICE KIT,PWH‐SPLC‐02P          PCE 1 1 1 64.34$           
PWH‐SPLC‐04‐12P 457751 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       PRETIUM SPLICE KIT PWH‐SPLC‐04‐12P       PCE 1 1 1 76.06$           
PWH‐SSH‐02‐06P 459534 [FOE] CCH PCH HSG/FRAME NONE   SLACK STORAGE HOUSING, PWH‐SSH‐02‐06P    PCE 1 1 1 358.00$         

PWH‐STDOFF‐BKT 454826 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       PWH‐STDOFF‐BKTBRACKETS,PWH‐04‐12P        PCE 1 1 1 76.23$           
PWH‐STRNRLF‐KIT 400247 [FOE] CCH PCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, CABLE STRAIN RELIEF, PWH            PCE 1 1 1 62.39$           
RBC‐02P 322774 [FOE] CCH MISC/OTHER ACCSR NON BRACKET FOR 2 CCHE‐CP PANELS             PCE 1 1 1 61.31$           
RBN‐TERM‐KIT‐FMS 402051 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FIBER RIBBON BRANCHOUT KIT‐FMS           PCE 1 1 1 186.25$         

RBN‐TERM‐KIT‐HDF 419244 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FIBER RIBBON BRANCHOUT KIT‐HDF           PCE 1 1 1 72.61$           
RCH‐05U 318509 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH HSG/FRAME  90/360‐F REVERSED CONN. HOUSING 19'' 5U  PCE 1 1 1 631.16$         

RCS‐012 402061 [FOC] OTHR RCS OPT RDY NONE    REMOTE CABINET SHELF, 2 PNL              PCE 1 1 1 320.16$         
RDST‐000 544149 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL, ROC DROP                           PCE 1 1 1 119.16$         
RIB‐FAN‐12 317789 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS RIBBON PVDF TUB 12F RIBBON FAN KIT, 25 INCH              PCE 10 10 10 44.61$           

RIB‐FAN‐12‐36 317870 (FOJ) FAN‐OUTS RIBBON PVDF TUB 12F RIBBON FAN KIT 36INCH                PCE 10 10 10 50.70$           
RIBFURKIT‐ULT288 766665 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FURCATION KIT ‐ 288F ULTRA RIBBON        PCE 1 1 1 456.28$         

RMB‐CASS‐12C 1041417 [FOE] CCH MISC RKMT HSG/FRAME  CCH RACK MTG BRKT                        PCE 1 1 1 566.78$         

RPOC‐001 402110 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           RIPCORD PULLER ASSEMBLY, OUTDOOR CABLE   PCE 1 1 1 121.05$         
RPX2‐CAT 698677 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           RPX CABLE STRIPPING TOOL                 PCE 1 1 1 170.86$         
RST‐000 402132 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           ACCESS TOOL‐ RIBBON FIBER SPLITTER       PCE 1 1 1 1,941.61$     

SCA‐9T24‐026CP 458021 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA, TERMINAL, SNAP, W/2 OPTITAP PORTS   PCE 1 1 1 329.64$         

SCA‐9T24‐026CPL‐BR 551297 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/2 OPTFT,BLK RIGHT      PCE 1 1 1 277.28$         

SCA‐9T24‐026CPL‐SR 503642 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/2 OPTFT LFT, STD RIGHT PCE 1 1 1 329.55$         

SCA‐9T24‐026CPR‐SL 548661 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP,W/2 OPTFT RIGHT, STD LFT  PCE 1 1 1 286.36$         
SCA‐9T24‐046CP 402302 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/4 OPTITAP PORTS    PCE 1 1 1 357.36$         
SCA‐9T24‐046CPL‐BR 542636 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/4 OPTFT LFT, BLK RIGHT PCE 1 1 1 359.09$         

SCA‐9T24‐046CPL‐SR 402304 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/4 OPTFT LFT, STD RIGHT PCE 1 1 1 397.73$         
SCA‐9T24‐046CPR‐SL 452478 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/4 OPTFT RIGHT STD LFT  PCE 1 1 1 385.23$         
SCA‐9T24‐066CP 402308 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/6 OPTITAP PORTS    PCE 1 1 1 449.80$         
SCA‐9T24‐066CPL‐BR 517196 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/6 OPTFT LFT, BLK RIGHT PCE 1 1 1 419.31$         

SCA‐9T24‐066CPL‐SR 409399 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/6 OPTFT LFT, STD RIGHT PCE 1 1 1 434.09$         

SCA‐9T24‐066CPR‐SL 539530 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/6 OPTFT RIGTH STD LFT  PCE 1 1 1 434.09$         

SCA‐9T24‐066RB 402311 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/6 FANOUT           PCE 1 1 1 407.53$         
SCA‐9T24‐086CP 402313 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/8 OPTITAP PORTS    PCE 1 1 1 480.11$         

SCA‐9T24‐106CP 458022 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/10 OPTITAP PORTS   PCE 1 1 1 578.14$         
SCA‐9T24‐126CP 411931 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, W/12 OPTITAP PORTS   PCE 1 1 1 688.48$         
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SCA‐9T24‐126RB 402317 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/12 RB FANOUT           PCE 1 1 1 624.53$         

SCA‐9T24‐LRB 425359 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, BLANK END CAP        PCE 1 1 1 311.36$         
SCA‐9T24‐LRS 402319 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP, STD END CAP          PCE 1 1 1 326.91$         

SCA‐9T24‐MOD 402320 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH OPTISHEAT ADV TERM FOR CWDM MODULE       PCE 1 1 1 446.45$         

SCA‐9T34‐046CP 411932 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, 9T34 W/4 OPTITAP PORTS   PCE 1 1 1 361.31$         

SCA‐9T34‐046CPR‐SL 578165 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM,SNAP,9T34 W/4 OPTFT RGT STD LFT PCE 1 1 1 397.73$         

SCA‐9T34‐066CP 411933 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM SNAP, 9T34 W/6 OPTITAPS         PCE 1 1 1 438.50$         
SCA‐9T34‐066E 427627 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM SNAP, W/6 OPTITAPS NO PIGTAILS  PCE 1 1 1 405.69$         

SCA‐9T34‐086CP 458024 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMS, SNPA, 9T34 W/8 OPTITAP PORTS  PCE 1 1 1 515.45$         

SCA‐9T34‐086E 428797 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMS, SNAP,W/8 OPTITAP NO PIGTAILS  PCE 1 1 1 503.89$         
SCA‐9T34‐126RB 613560 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERM, SNAP, W/12 RB FANOUT           PCE 1 1 1 663.64$         

SCA‐9T34‐LRB 402323 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP 9T34, BLANK END CAP   PCE 1 1 1 319.78$         
SCA‐9T34‐LRS 402324 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH SCA TERMINAL, SNAP 9T34, STD END CAP     PCE 1 1 1 329.36$         

SCA‐KT9‐046CPL 482555 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA LEFT ENDCAP 4 OPTITAP           PCE 1 1 1 221.14$         

SCA‐KT9‐046CPR 482554 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA RIGHT ENDCAP 4 OPTITAP          PCE 1 1 1 221.14$         

SCA‐KT9‐066CPL 402335 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA LEFT ENDCAP 6 OPTITAP           PCE 1 1 1 305.45$         

SCA‐KT9‐066CPR 478251 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA RIGHT ENDCAP 6 OPTITAP          PCE 1 1 1 305.45$         

SCA‐KT9‐AHD 502710 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT,HANGING GROUNDING BRACKET SNAP       PCE 1 1 1 59.66$           

SCA‐KT‐9CBL‐11 510614 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT,SCA DROP STRN RLF, 11 MM, 25 PK      PK  1 1 1 185.64$         

SCA‐KT9‐EC‐L 402339 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA LEFT ENDCAP STD 8 DROP PORTS    PCE 1 1 1 116.94$         

SCA‐KT‐9EXP 546751 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA EXPR. STRN RLF, 2PK             PK  1 1 1 34.19$           

SCA‐KT‐9EXP‐20MM 421928 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, STRAIN RLF, BRK 20 MM EXP           PCE 1 1 1 57.70$           

SCA‐KT‐GND 402332 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT, SCA GROUNDING W/PACKAGING           PCE 1 1 1 51.20$           

SCA‐KT‐VEL‐12 486491 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL SCA OPTISH KIT,STRAP VELCRO 12"                     PCE 1 1 1 76.36$           

SCAP261U41E61U4S00 473834 [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC      FDH 288,PAD ALM,ALT 24F/288D,61M,NO MOD  PCE 1 1 1 8,874.44$     

SCF‐4‐6‐PLUG 402345 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE PLUG, SCF‐4/6 DUMMY                      PCE 1 1 1 5.34$             
SCF‐4C18‐01 402347 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 5    4 X 18 CAN W/2 SLK BSKT (F/.2 TRAYS)     PCE 1 1 1 376.53$         
SCF‐4C18‐01‐36 402348 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 5    4 X 18 CAN W/3 099 SPLICE TRAYS          PCE 1 1 1 430.28$         
SCF‐6C22‐01 402363 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 22 CAN W/.2 STACKER & SLK BASKET     PCE 1 1 1 486.55$         
SCF‐6C22‐01‐72 402364 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    SCF‐6C22‐01 W/6 099 SPLICE TRAYS         PCE 1 1 1 556.81$         
SCF‐6C22‐01‐F 402365 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 22 CAN W/.4 STKR & SLK BASKET        PCE 1 1 1 491.59$         
SCF‐6C22‐02 402366 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 22 CAN W/.2 STACKERS                 PCE 1 1 1 468.19$         
SCF‐6C22‐ORS 499954 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE ASSEMBLY, CAN, 6 X 22, ORS               PCE 1 1 1 611.36$         
SCF‐6C28‐01 402374 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 28 CAN W/1 STKR & SLK BSKT           PCE 1 1 1 541.28$         
SCF‐6C28‐01‐144 402375 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    SCF‐6C28‐01 W/6 SCF‐ST‐112 SPLICE TRAYS  PCE 1 1 1 606.30$         
SCF‐6C28‐01‐F 402378 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 28 CAN W/1 STKR & SLK BSKT           PCE 1 1 1 511.36$         
SCF‐6C28‐02 402379 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 28 CAN W/2.2 STACKERS                PCE 1 1 1 511.36$         
SCF‐6C28‐02‐F 459764 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    6 X 28 CAN W/2.4 STACKERS                PCE 1 1 1 538.64$         
SCF‐6C28‐ORS 402384 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    ASSEMBLY, CAN, 6 X 28, ORS               PCE 1 1 1 759.34$         

SCF‐6C28‐U 402385 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 7    CLOSURE, 6 X 28 CAN, U‐BAR, W/.2 STACKER PCE 1 1 1 677.05$         
SCF‐8C28‐01 402395 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    8 X 28 CAN W/1 .2 STKR & SLK BSKT        PCE 1 1 1 670.45$         
SCF‐8C28‐01‐F 402397 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    8 X 28 CAN W/1 .4 STKR & SLK BSKT        PCE 1 1 1 670.45$         
SCF‐8C28‐02 402398 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    8 X 28 CAN W/2 .2 STACKERS               PCE 1 1 1 675.34$         
SCF‐8C28‐02‐F 402399 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    8 X 28 CAN W/2 .4 STACKERS               PCE 1 1 1 675.34$         
SCF‐8C28‐ORS 322652 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    UCNCP 9‐28 ORS                           PCE 1 1 1 850.05$         
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SCF‐8C28‐U 402405 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    CLOSURE, 8 X 28 CAN, U‐BAR, W/.2 STACKER PCE 1 1 1 756.00$         

SCF‐8C28‐XORS 402406 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF 9    ASSEMBLY, CAN, 8 X 28, XORS              PCE 1 1 1 938.64$         

SCF‐8CRING 402409 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE CLAMPING RING,UCNP 8                     PCE 1 1 1 105.45$         

SCF‐G62‐L3 514272 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, GROMMET/GROUNDING (LEVEL 3)         PCE 1 1 1 70.16$           

SCF‐G82‐L3 514280 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, GROMMET/GROUNDING (LEVEL 3)         PCE 1 1 1 70.16$           
SCF‐KT‐4CBL 402419 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, SCF‐4 DROP PORT CABLE HRDWR         PCE 1 1 1 40.61$           
SCF‐KT‐6CBL 402424 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, SCF‐6 DROP PORT CABLE HRDWR         PCE 1 1 1 70.75$           
SCF‐KT‐6GND 402426 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, SCF‐6 GROUND                        PCE 1 1 1 36.36$           
SCF‐KT‐8CBL 402431 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, SCF‐8 DROP PORT CABLE HRDWR         PCE 1 1 1 194.89$         

SCF‐KT‐ECR6 544134 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, SCF‐6 ENDCAP REPLACEMENT            PCE 1 1 1 185.19$         

SCF‐KT‐G42‐F 402441 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT,2‐HOLE GROMMET,SCF‐4,FLAT CABLE      PCE 1 1 1 49.41$           

SCF‐KT‐G62‐6 469547 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE 2‐HOLE GROMMET KIT FOR SCF               PCE 1 1 1 25.00$           

SCF‐KT‐G62‐8 465391 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE ASSY,SCF‐6,8MM 2 HOLE GROMMET KIT        PCE 1 1 1 25.00$           

SCF‐KT‐G62‐F 402442 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT,3‐HOLE GROMMET,SCF‐6,FLAT CABLE      PCE 1 1 1 68.19$           

SCF‐KT‐G62‐F‐STN 614135 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, 2‐HOLE GROMMET,SCF‐6, FLAT CABLE    PCE 1 1 1 68.19$           

SCF‐KT‐G83‐11 402444 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE ASSY, SCF‐8, 11MM 3‐HOLE GROMMET KIT     PCE 1 1 1 47.45$           

SCF‐KT‐G84‐F 402445 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT,4‐HOLE GROMMET,SCF‐8,FLAT CABLE      PCE 1 1 1 56.81$           

SCF‐KT‐RTK 402456 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           KIT, RIBBON/TRAY STRAIN RELIEF           PCE 1 1 1 51.28$           

SCF‐KT‐RTK‐ULTRA 488009 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           RTK KIT FOR ULTRA RIBBON CABLE (10 PK)   PCE 1 1 1 190.55$         
SCF‐POLE‐BKT4 402459 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, 4IN CANISTER POLE                   PCE 1 1 1 126.36$         
SCF‐POLE‐BKT6 402460 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, 6IN CANISTER POLE                   PCE 1 1 1 128.98$         

SCF‐POLE‐BKT8 402461 (CLS) LEGACY END CAP  SCF ACCE KIT, 8IN CANISTER POLE                   PCE 1 1 1 133.81$         

SCF‐ST‐001 402462 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 2 SPACERS, 12 FUS      PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
SCF‐ST‐048 402465 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPLICE TRAY, 12F HEAT SHRINK FUSION      PCE 1 1 1 32.73$           
SCF‐ST‐077 327498 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          TRAY , 0.4 , 48SF / 6MF                  PCE 1 1 1 37.44$           

SCF‐ST‐092 402469 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 24 FUS                 PCE 1 1 1 34.59$           
SCF‐ST‐099 402470 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY, .2 STD, 2 SPACERS, 12 HSF      PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
SCF‐ST‐112 402471 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY, 13.23 X 3.94 X .2, 24 HSF      PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
SCF‐ST‐116 402473 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY,8.75X 3.94X .39,2 SPACER,4 HSMF PCE 1 1 1 29.55$           
SCF‐ST‐126 402474 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          SPL TRAY 9.34 X 3.94 .39, 24 SF, 4HSMF   PCE 1 1 1 33.64$           
SCH‐01C 866857 [FOE] OTHR UNASSGND HSG/FRAME  SCH‐ SINGLE CASSETTE HOUSING             PCE 1 1 1 114.75$         
SFK‐BASE‐2SLOT 613705 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT SPIDER           SPIDER BASE KIT, 2 SLOT                  PCE 1 1 1 47.73$           
SFK‐BASE‐4SLOT 613706 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT SPIDER           SPIDER BASE KIT, 4 SLOT                  PCE 1 1 1 56.81$           

SFSHSG‐01 821885 (SDP) FTTX SDP, FTTX ACC, SLAC SLACK FIBER STORAGE HOUSING              PCE 14 14 14 25.23$           
SOC‐HLD‐CON‐S‐A 682263 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ CONN HOLDER SINGLE SUMI/AFL    PCE 1 1 1 675.00$         
SOC‐HLD‐FAN‐S‐A 682273 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ FIBER HOLDER FAN‐OUT SUM1/AFL  PCE 1 1 1 675.00$         
SOC‐HLD‐JKT‐S‐A 682275 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ FIBER HOLDER 2MM/3MM SUM1 AFL  PCE 1 1 1 675.00$         
SOC‐LC‐2MM‐OM4 682280 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC 2MM OM2/3/4 AQUA            PCE 10 10 1 21.03$           

SOC‐LC‐2MM‐OM4‐P4 789609 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC 2MM OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PACK    PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐LC‐3MM‐OM4‐P4 789643 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC 3MM OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PACK    PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐LC‐900‐OM1 682283 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC 900UM OM1 BEIGE             PCE 10 10 1 20.41$           
SOC‐LC‐900‐OM4 682284 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC 900UM OM2/3/4 AQUA          PCE 10 10 1 21.03$           
SOC‐LCA‐900‐SM 682321 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC APC 900UM SM GREEN          PCE 10 10 1 25.84$           
SOC‐LCA‐FAN‐SM 682322 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC APC FAN‐OUT SM GREEN        PCE 10 10 1 25.84$           
SOC‐LC‐FAN‐OM1 699195 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE SPLICE‐ON CONN LC FAN‐OUT OM1 BEIGE      PCE 10 10 10 20.41$           
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SOC‐LC‐FAN‐OM4 682323 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ LC FANOUT OM2/3/4 AQUA         PCE 10 10 1 26.28$           
SOC‐LC‐FAN‐OM4‐P4 789604 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC FAN‐OUT OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PK  PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐LCU‐2MM‐SM 682324 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 2MM SM BLUE             PCE 10 10 1 24.50$           

SOC‐LCU‐2MM‐SM‐P4 789610 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 2MM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK     PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐LCU‐3MM‐SM 682325 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 3MM SM BLUE             PCE 10 10 1 24.50$           
SOC‐LCU‐3MM‐SM‐P4 789647 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 3MM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK     PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐LCU‐900‐SM 682326 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 900UM SM BLUE           PCE 10 10 1 24.50$           
SOC‐LCU‐900‐SM‐P4 789576 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC 900UM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK   PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐LCU‐FAN‐SM 682327 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC FAN‐OUT SM BLUE         PCE 10 10 1 24.50$           
SOC‐LCU‐FAN‐SM‐P4 789606 (FOJ) FUSELITE LC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ LC UPC FAN‐OUT SM BLUE, 4‐PACK PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐MTP‐3N‐OM4 682330 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP RIBBON      FUSELITEｮ MTP 3MM OM2/3/4 NONPIN AQUA    PCE 1 1 1 184.00$         
SOC‐MTPA‐3N‐SM 682502 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP RIBBON      FUSELITEｮ MTPA 3MM SM NONPIN GREEN       PCE 1 1 1 204.48$         
SOC‐MTPA‐3P‐SM 682504 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP RIBBON      FUSELITEｮ MTPA 3MM SM PIN GREEN          PCE 1 1 1 204.48$         
SOC‐MTPA‐RBC‐SMN 721418 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP RIBBON      FUSELITEｮ MTP,ANGLE,NP,FANOUT,SM         PCE 1 1 1 204.48$         
SOC‐MTPA‐RN‐SM 682506 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP ROUND       FUSELITEｮ MTPA RBN SM NONPIN GREEN       PCE 1 1 1 204.48$         
SOC‐MTPA‐RP‐SM 682511 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP ROUND       FUSELITEｮ MTPA RBN SM PIN GREEN          PCE 1 1 1 204.48$         
SOC‐MTP‐RBC‐OM4N 721482 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP RIBBON      FUSELITEｮ MTP,ANGLE,NP,FANOUT,OM4        PCE 1 1 1 184.00$         
SOC‐MTP‐RN‐OM4 682239 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP ROUND       FUSELITEｮ MTP RBN OM2/3/4 NONPIN AQUA    PCE 1 1 1 184.00$         
SOC‐MTP‐RP‐OM4 682754 (FOJ) FUSELITE MTP ROUND       FUSELITEｮ MTP RBN OM2/3/4 PIN AQUA       PCE 1 1 1 184.00$         
SOC‐SC‐2MM‐OM4 682756 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC 2MM OM2/3/4 AQUA            PCE 10 10 1 20.14$           
SOC‐SC‐900‐OM1 682759 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC 900UM OM1 BEIGE             PCE 10 10 1 19.50$           
SOC‐SC‐900‐OM4 682760 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC 900UM OM2/3/4 AQUA          PCE 10 10 1 20.14$           
SOC‐SCA‐900‐SM 682773 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC APC 900U SM GREEN           PCE 10 10 1 25.36$           
SOC‐SCA‐FAN‐SM 682774 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC APC FAN‐OUT SM GREEN        PCE 10 10 1 25.36$           
SOC‐SC‐FAN‐OM1 682775 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC FAN‐OUT OM1 BEIGE           PCE 10 10 1 19.50$           
SOC‐SC‐FAN‐OM4 682776 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC FAN‐OUT OM2/3/4 AQUA        PCE 10 10 1 20.14$           

SOC‐SC‐FAN‐OM4‐P4 789525 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC FAN‐OUT OM2/3/4 AQUA,4‐PACK PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐SCU‐2MM‐SM‐P4 789568 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC 2MM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK     PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐SCU‐3MM‐SM 682778 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC 3MM SM BLUE             PCE 10 10 1 22.81$           
SOC‐SCU‐3MM‐SM‐P4 789572 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC 3MM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK     PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐SCU‐900‐SM 682779 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC 900UM SM BLUE           PCE 10 10 1 22.81$           
SOC‐SCU‐FAN‐SM 682780 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC FAN‐OUT SM BLUE         PCE 10 10 1 22.81$           

SOC‐SCU‐FAN‐SM‐P4 789526 (FOJ) FUSELITE SC SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ SC UPC FAN‐OUT SM BLUE, 4‐PACK PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐ST‐2MM‐OM4‐P4 789676 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST 2MM, OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PACK   PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐ST‐2MM‐SM‐P4 789623 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST UPC 2MM, SM BLUE, 4‐PACK    PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         

SOC‐ST‐3MM‐OM4‐P4 789625 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST 3MM OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PACK    PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐ST‐3MM‐SM 682946 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST UPC 3MM SM BLUE             PCE 10 10 1 23.69$           

SOC‐ST‐3MM‐SM‐P4 789626 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST UPC 3MM SM BLUE, 4‐PACK     PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐ST‐900‐OM1 682947 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST 900UM OM1 BEIGE             PCE 10 10 1 19.50$           
SOC‐ST‐900‐OM4 682948 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST 900UM OM2/3/4 AQUA          PCE 10 10 1 19.95$           
SOC‐ST‐900‐SM 682949 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST UPC 900UM SM BLUE           PCE 10 10 1 23.69$           
SOC‐ST‐FAN‐OM1 682950 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST FAN‐OUT OM1 BEIGE           PCE 10 10 1 19.50$           

SOC‐ST‐FAN‐OM4‐P4 789673 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST FAN‐OUT OM2/3/4 AQUA, 4‐PK  PCE 1 1 1 112.56$         
SOC‐STU‐FAN‐SM 682962 (FOJ) FUSELITE ST SPECIAL FIBE FUSELITEｮ ST UPC FAN‐OUT SM BLUE         PCE 10 1 1 23.64$           

SOC‐TOOL‐ST 701545 (FOJ) NEXT GEN FUSELITE FULL K FUSELITEｮ ST INSTALLATION TOOL           PCE 1 1 1 426.23$         
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SPH‐01P 763771 [FOE] CCH SPH HSG/FRAME NONE   SINGLE PANEL HOUSING                     PCE 1 1 1 90.30$           
SPH‐01P‐BKT 402564 [FOE] CCH SPH ACCSR NONE       SINGLE PANEL HOUSING  BRACKET,ROHS       PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           
SPH‐01P‐JMPR‐BKT 767598 [FOE] CCH SPH ACCSR NONE       JUMPER PROTECTION BRACKET SPH            PCE 1 1 1 74.69$           
SPH‐12OTR‐1259H 544136 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM SC    12F SPH, SMF, SC DUP                     PCE 1 1 1 943.19$         
SPH‐12OTR‐12A9H 552674 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM LC    12F SPH, SMF, LC DUP                     PCE 1 1 1 1,034.09$     
SPH‐12OTS‐12E4H 552677 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM LC    12F SPH,  SX+, LCDUP                     PCE 1 1 1 943.19$         
SPH‐12OTS‐12E7H 552675 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM SC    12F SPH, SX+, SCDUP                      PCE 1 1 1 875.00$         
SPH‐12OTS‐12H3H 552676 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM OTHER 12F SPH, SX+, ST                         PCE 1 1 1 829.55$         
SPH‐24OTR‐24A9H 544751 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT SM LC    24F SPH, SMF, LC DUP                     PCE 1 1 1 1,506.81$     
SPH‐24OTS‐24E4H 603427 [FOE] OTHR ANYLAN PGT MM LC    24F SPH, SX+ , LC DUP                    PCE 1 1 1 1,470.45$     
SPH‐DIN‐KIT 754123 [FOE] CCH SPH ACCSR NONE       DIN RAIL ADAPTER SPH                     PCE 1 1 1 43.70$           

SPS‐SA1‐SR1 402594 (DSL) SPLTR SLM ADJ ADSL       SLM ADJUNCT MODULE W/CORNING PS VOICE    PCE 50 50 50 36.36$           
TER‐CTS‐LC 318503 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       ADAPTER, LC, UNICAM CTS                  PCE 10 10 10 45.34$           
TER‐CTS‐SC 318032 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       CTS ADAPTER FOR UNICAM SC CONNECTORS     PCE 10 10 10 45.34$           
TER‐CTS‐ST 318033 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       CTS INSTALL. TOOL ADPT.                  PCE 10 10 10 25.00$           

TKT‐011 402803 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ CONNECTOR CLEANING             PCE 1 1 1 184.84$         
TKT‐026‐01A 402808 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ RIBBONIZER 6/12 FIBER (PART A) PCE 1 1 1 2,394.59$     
TKT‐100‐01 317332 (FOJ) CAMSPLICE FULL KITS LOGO TOOL KIT‐ CAMSPLICE                      PCE 1 1 1 1,022.73$     
TKT‐100‐02 317237 (FOJ) CAMSPLICE FULL KITS LOGO TOOL KIT‐ CAMSPLICE W/ CLEAVER           PCE 1 1 1 1,431.81$     
TKT‐ANAEROBIC2 318126 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC FULL KITS LOGO TOOL KIT‐ ANAEROBIC SC/FC/ST/LC          PCE 1 1 1 3,875.00$     

TKT‐ANAEROBIC2‐C 318125 (FOJ) ANAEROBIC UPGRADE KITS   TOOL KIT‐ CONSUMABLES FC,SC,ST,LC,GIC    PCE 1 1 1 477.28$         

TKT‐DROPKT 402814 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ DROP FURCATION                 PCE 1 1 1 85.84$           
TKT‐FIBERTECH‐PRO 425380 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ PRO SERIES, CABLE PREP/SPLICE  PCE 1 1 1 2,983.75$     

TKT‐FTTX‐FLATDROP 402818 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ FLATDROP CABLE, BARE END PREP  PCE 1 1 1 454.55$         
TKT‐FTTX‐RIBBON 402819 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ RIBBON CABLE ACCESS, FTTX      PCE 1 1 1 3,190.91$     
TKT‐OPTISNAP‐CF 327790 (FOJ) OPTISNAP FULL KIT FLAT C TOOLKIT,OPTISNAP,FLAT                    PCE 1 1 1 2,640.19$     
TKT‐OTAP‐CLN‐001 318736 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ OPTITAP CLEANING               PCE 5 5 5 142.00$         
TKT‐OTMT‐CLN‐002 402822 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ OPTITIP CLEANING, SINGLE TOOL  PCE 1 1 1 196.34$         
TKT‐RIBBON‐COMBO 402823 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ COMBO RIBBON SPLIT FOTA/UAT3   PCE 1 1 1 5,181.94$     

TKT‐SPLICE 402825 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TOOL KIT‐ SPLICING , BLACK  BAG          PCE 1 1 1 740.78$         
TKT‐UNICAM 321368 (FOJ) UNICAM FULL KITS LOGO    TOOL KIT‐ UNICAM CONNECTORS              PCE 1 1 1 1,181.25$     
TKT‐UNICAM‐PFC 320713 (FOJ) UNICAM FULL KITS LOGO    TOOL KIT,PRETIUM UNICAM                  PCE 1 1 1 2,675.00$     
TL‐3HM 700720 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       3‐HOLE MILLER TOOL, A‐LA‐CARTE           PCE 1 1 1 110.75$         
TL‐UC01 321748 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       UNICAM TOOL‐ " ELITE" COMPLETE           PCE 1 1 1 695.50$         
TL‐UCP 324890 (FOJ) UNICAM MAJOR TOOLS       PRETIUM UNICAM INSTALLATION TOOL         PCE 1 1 1 2,086.36$     

TMOXS37A 402827 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, M MOXS PROBE                               PCE 5 5 1 79.44$           
TRIGGER‐BP‐D 321842 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CLIP, LC TRIGGER, DUPLEX                 PCE 50 50 50 0.34$             
TRIGGER‐BP‐S 321984 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER SIMPLEX    TRIGGER FOR LC, SIMPLEX                  PCE 100 100 100 0.34$             

TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐A 605970 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, AQUA             PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             
TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐B 606331 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, BLACK            PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             

TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐C 606332 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, SLATE            PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             

TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐G 606334 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, GREEN            PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             

TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐N 606336 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, BLUE             PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             
TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐R 606338 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, RED              PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             
TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐V 682218 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS�LC�UNIBOOT�TRIGGER,�VIOLET�          PCE 1 1 1 0.69$             
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TRIGGER‐BP‐U‐Y 606339 (C&A) LC/MU TRIGGER DUPLEX     CCS LC UNIBOOT TRIGGER, YELLOW           PCE 100 100 100 0.69$             

UAM‐DSL‐12 576470 (DSL) SPLTR SLM ADJ VDSL       UAM, DSL, VOICE, 7600, PTD ADAPTER       PCE 10 10 10 28.84$           

UAT‐001 318028 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           UNIVERSAL ACCESS TOOL, CONSUMABLE KIT    PCE 1 1 1 76.94$           
UAT3‐000 318201 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           TUBE SPLITTER, 5‐24MM                    PCE 1 1 1 1,636.25$     
UAT3‐BLADES 317287 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           REPLACEMENT BLADES FOR UAT3              PCE 1 1 1 133.34$         

UAT3‐SPRINGS 404421 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           UAT3‐ REPLACEMENT SPRINGS                PCE 1 1 1 58.23$           

UCA3‐6 321559 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPLICE U UCA 3‐6 BONDING CLOSURE                  PCE 1 1 1 111.36$         

UCA3‐6‐FITL 404429 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPLICE U UCA3‐6 HYBRID FITL CLOSURE               PCE 1 1 1 169.89$         
UCA4‐006CP‐W‐02B 484957 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/0/2 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 334.53$         

UCA4‐026CP‐W‐2B 583189 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/2/2 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 388.98$         

UCA4‐046CP‐W 404438 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/4 PORT                      PCE 1 1 1 369.03$         

UCA4‐046CP‐W‐2B 453746 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/4/2 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 412.84$         

UCA4‐046CP‐W‐4B 404439 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/4/4 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 431.94$         

UCA4‐046RB‐W‐4B 571497 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE RIBBON W/4/4 BLANK PORTS      PCE 1 1 1 517.69$         

UCA4‐066CP‐W‐2B 459191 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/6/2 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 488.61$         

UCA4‐066RB‐W‐2B 571496 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE RIBBON W/6/2 BLANK PORTS      PCE 1 1 1 521.84$         

UCA4‐086CP‐W 319086 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS CAP UCA WITH 8 OPTIFIT ADAPTERS          PCE 1 1 1 519.45$         

UCA4‐086CP‐W‐2B 479803 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS BELOWGRADE W/8/2 BLANK PORTS             PCE 1 1 1 520.23$         

UCA4‐KT‐EXP 404446 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS KIT, EXP PORT STRAIN RELIEF HDRW UCA4    PK  1 1 1 184.53$         

UCA4‐KT‐PLUG 404447 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS KIT, DUMMY PLUG UCA4‐6                   PK  1 1 1 19.69$           

UCA‐KT‐AHD 404425 (CLS) FTTX CUBOIDAL UCAO OPTIS KIT, UCA AERIAL HANGING DEVICE           PCE 1 1 1 84.34$           
UCAO‐05 321570 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPLICE U UCAO FIBER CLOSURE W/ 5 TRAY O           PCE 1 1 1 200.86$         
UCAO‐05‐24 404452 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPLICE U UCAO‐05 W/2 UCAO‐ST‐02 SPLICE TRAYS      PCE 1 1 1 194.20$         

UCAO‐BK1 404453 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPL. UCA KIT, UCAO POLE/WALL MOUNTING             PCE 1 1 1 28.84$           
UCAO‐ST‐02 327499 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          UCAO SPLICE TRAY                         PCE 1 1 1 34.75$           

UCAO‐ST‐03 404455 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          UCAO 4 HS 12F RIBBON SPLICE TRAYS        PCE 1 1 1 39.66$           

UCAO‐ST‐04 327533 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          UCAO SPLICE TRAY                         PCE 1 1 1 23.36$           

UCAO‐ST‐06 404457 (CLS) SPLICE TRAYS US          UCAO 12 SF HS .4 SPLICE TRAY             PCE 1 1 1 31.91$           

UCAO‐TP 321572 (CLS) LEGACY CUBOIDAL SPL. UCA UCAO SEALING TAPE (10 PCS PACK)          PK  10 10 10 145.98$         
UCC‐001 404460 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE UNIVERSAL CABLE CLAMP                    PCE 1 1 1 25.44$           

UCN10‐20 404493 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 10‐20 CLOSURE                        PCE 1 1 1 753.23$         

UCN10‐30 404495 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 10‐30 CLOSURE                        PCE 1 1 1 981.16$         

UCN10‐40 404497 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 10‐40 CLOSURE                        PCE 1 1 1 1,034.09$     

UCN10‐EC2 404498 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES UCN 10 END CAP WITH RING                 PCE 1 1 1 209.48$         

UCN10‐KT‐SRC 404501 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES PRE‐CUT SEALING RING UCN 10 (10 PACK)    PK  1 1 1 212.11$         

UCN5‐20 404503 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 5‐20 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 549.09$         

UCN6‐10 404506 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 6‐10 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 405.53$         

UCN6‐20 404508 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 6‐20 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 461.95$         

UCN6‐30 404510 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 6‐30 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 670.98$         

UCN6‐EC2 404512 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES UCN 6 END CAP WITH RING                  PCE 1 1 1 119.31$         

UCN6‐KT‐SRC 404514 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES PRE‐CUT SEALING RING UCN 6 (10 PACK)     PK  1 1 1 133.86$         

UCN8‐20 404517 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 8‐20 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 600.00$         

UCN8‐24 404519 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 8‐24 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 722.30$         

UCN8‐30 404521 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN SIZE  UCN 8‐30 CLOSURE                         PCE 1 1 1 756.28$         

UCN8‐EC2 404523 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES UCN8 ENDCAP W/RING                       PCE 1 1 1 158.09$         
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UCN8‐KT‐SRC 404527 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES PRE‐CUT SEALING RING UCN 8 (10 PACK)     PK  1 1 1 193.56$         

UCN‐GNDCBL‐20 321573 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES STRAP  CABLE GND  8L  20 PACK            PK  1 1 1 145.64$         

UCN‐GND‐L20 548211 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES CLAMP, 3M LARGE, CABLE GND, 20 PACK      PCE 1 1 1 115.55$         

UCN‐GND‐S20 321574 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES CLAMP  3M SMALL  CABLE GND  20           PCE 1 1 1 82.75$           

UCN‐GND‐SC20 498455 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES CLAMP, 3M SMALL W/CM STOP CABLE GND,20 P PCE 1 1 1 349.00$         

UCN‐KT‐LB 404472 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES LUBRICANT KIT (10 PACK)                  PK  1 1 1 127.28$         

UCN‐KT‐SL10 404480 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES COVER GASKET UCN 6‐10 (5 PACK)           PK  1 1 1 86.19$           

UCN‐KT‐SL20 404481 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES COVER GASKET UCN6‐20 (5 PACK)            PK  1 1 1 98.11$           

UCN‐KT‐SL24 404482 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES COVER GASKET UCN 8‐24 (5 PACK)           PK  1 1 1 155.14$         

UCN‐KT‐SL30 404483 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES COVER GASKET UCN 6‐30 (5 PACK)           PK  1 1 1 155.14$         

UCN‐KT‐SL40 404484 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES COVER GASKET UCN 10‐40 (5 PACK)          PK  1 1 1 194.80$         

UCN‐KT‐SP 404485 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES PASTE SEALING (10 PACK)                  PK  1 1 1 84.84$           

UCN‐KT‐TP 404486 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES SEALING TAPE UCN 8/10 (5 PACK)           PK  1 1 1 185.61$         

UCNT10‐EC3 404536 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES UCNT10 THREE‐PIECE END CAP               PCE 1 1 1 344.70$         

UCNT8‐EC3 404537 (CLS) MECH CLOS (CU) UCN ACCES UCNT8 THREE‐PIECE END CAP                PCE 1 1 1 296.98$         

UDF‐BAY‐19E‐07‐075 404539 [FOC] OTHR UDF OTH/MISC NONE   BAY, 19" EIA, 7FT, WRINKLE BLACK         PCE 1 1 1 1,146.00$     

UDF‐BAY‐23E‐07‐075 404540 [FOC] OTHR UDF OTH/MISC NONE   7FT UDF BAY, WRINKLE BLACK, LDB          PCE 1 1 1 1,180.41$     

UDF‐EC‐7 404546 [FOC] OTHR UDF OTH/MISC NONE   ENDCAP, UDF, 7', PLATINUM                PCE 1 1 1 525.23$         

UDF‐ECO‐07‐075 412018 [FOC] OTHR UDF OTH/MISC NONE   ENDCAP, UDF, 7', WRINKLE BLACK           PCE 1 1 1 595.06$         

UDF‐IBS‐07‐075 404572 [FOC] OTHR UDF OTH/MISC NONE   INTERBAY STORAGE UNIT, W/JT, UDF, WRK BL PCE 1 1 1 570.75$         

ULM‐AUX‐UUU1 406885 (SDP) PROT&KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, LM ULM AUX BRDGKIT NO1/2R 7600ADP R&G WIRES PCE 100 100 100 7.78$             

ULM‐DSL‐33U1 459244 (DSL) FTTN SPLTR NID FTTN      ULM DSL, TIER3, HP, 7600                 PCE 10 10 10 55.00$           

ULM‐DSL‐U3U1 404602 (DSL) FTTN SPLTR NID FTTN      ULM DSL, TIER3, 7600                     PCE 10 10 10 47.73$           

ULM‐KIT‐1UU11 460687 (SDP) PROT&KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, LM KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, ULM, GAS TUBE           PCE 100 100 100 13.86$           

ULM‐KIT‐3UU11 404604 (SDP) PROT&KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, LM KIT, ADD‐A‐LINE, ULM, HYBRID             PCE 100 100 100 14.31$           

UMOXS1B 701601 (SDP) OSP, X‐CONNECT, UMOXS, C CONN, UMOXS, OUTDOOR, SINGLE PAIR        PCE 20 20 20 16.31$           

UNI‐3003‐11U1 476496 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐3, UNID UNID, 3003, 1LN, NO BUG, HEX             PCE 10 10 10 22.84$           

UNI‐3003‐13D1 457714 (DSL) SPLTR NID ADSL VDSL      UNID, 3003, 1LN, HYBRID, DSL, HEX        PCE 10 10 10 66.28$           

UNI‐3003‐13U1 404616 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐3, UNID UNID, 3003, 1LN, HYBRID, HEX             PCE 10 10 10 23.28$           

UNI‐3006‐11U1 534058 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐6, UNID UNID, 3006, 1 LN, NO BUG, HEX            PCE 10 10 10 27.61$           

UNI‐3006‐13D1 512578 (DSL) SPLTR NID ADSL VDSL      UNID, 3006, 1 LN, HYBRID, DSL, HEX       PCE 10 10 10 71.05$           

UNI‐3006‐13U1 471005 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐6, UNID UNID, 3006, 1 LN, HYBRID, HEX            PCE 10 10 10 28.05$           

UNI‐3006‐63U1 490555 (SDP) CU NID, SDU CU 1‐6, UNID UNID, 3006, 6 LN, HYBRID, HEX            PCE 10 10 10 96.41$           

UNI‐ADP‐P 518825 (SDP) CU MISC, MISC SDP, MISC  KIT, ADAPTER, PTD                        PCE 100 100 100 1.95$             

UNIV‐RIB‐FUR‐432 409484 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FURCATION KIT FOR 432 RIBBON CABLE       PCE 1 1 1 272.19$         
UNIV‐RIB‐FUR‐864 679546 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FURCATION KIT FOR 864 RIBBON CABLE       PCE 1 1 1 544.36$         

UNIV‐RIB‐FUR‐KIT 686802 (FOJ) FAN‐OUT END 900UM TFE TU FURCATION KIT FOR 432 RIBBON CABLE       PCE 1 1 1 285.80$         

USP‐123‐1 404634 (SDP) PROT&KIT, STA PROT, USP  USP, UNIVERSAL STATION PROTECTOR, GAS TU PCE 100 100 100 7.69$             

USP‐123‐3 404635 (SDP) PROT&KIT, STA PROT, USP  USP, UNIVERSAL STATION PROTECTOR, HYBRID PCE 100 100 100 8.11$             
UST‐024 322562 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO 24F PLASTIC SPLICE TRAY                  PCE 1 1 1 50.56$           

UST‐024‐10 404636 [FOE} SPLTRAY HS‐FUS Splice NO 24F PLASTIC SPLICE TRAY, HT SHRK FUSION  PCE 1 1 1 47.94$           
VFL‐350 322647 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           LIGHT‐PEN (VFL)                          PCE 1 1 1 700.30$         
VFL‐A125 324741 (FOJ) UNICAM MICS              VFL FERRULE ADAPTER, LC, 1.25MM, UNICAM  PCE 1 1 1 77.44$           
VFL‐A250 328547 (FOJ) UNICAM MICS              VFL FERRULE AADAPTER,ST/SC,2.5MM,UNICAM  PCE 1 1 1 77.44$           
VFL‐ADAPT‐125 404651 (FOJ) CLEANING TOOLS           ADAPTER‐ VFL, 1.25 MM LC/MU              PCE 1 1 1 107.39$         
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VFL‐AKIT 404652 (FOJ) UNICAM MICS              TOOLKIT, 1.25/2.5 VFL ADAPTERS           PCE 1 1 1 148.78$         

WBM‐012‐123C 404696 [FOC] WBT WALL ADPT ADP SM NON REDUCED WBT, W/12 SC CER                 PCE 1 1 1 326.56$         

WBM12P12‐3C‐3RJ000 404697 [FOC] WBT WALL PGTL PGT SM SC  REDUCED WBT, W/12 SC CER & 3M RIB PGTL   PCE 1 1 1 792.41$         

WBT‐012 404699 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON WALLMNT BLDG TERM,12F‐LDC PNL‐CCS        PCE 1 1 1 254.55$         

WBT‐012‐0638 409493 [FOC] WBT WALL ADPT ADP SM NON WALL‐MOUNT W/6 SCUPC ADAPTER             PCE 1 1 1 314.64$         

WBT‐012‐1238 404700 [FOC] WBT WALL ADPT ADP SM NON WALL‐MOUNT W/12 SCUPC ADAPTER            PCE 1 1 1 385.98$         

WBT‐012‐L 404702 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON WALLMNT BLDG TERM,12F‐LDC PNL‐CCS‐LOCK   PCE 1 1 1 310.81$         

WBT‐024 409494 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON WALLMNT BLDG TERM, 24F‐LHC PNL‐CCS       PCE 1 1 1 351.61$         

WBT‐CSH‐123C 404713 [FOC] WBT WALL ADPT ADP SM SC  WALLMOUNT BLDG TERMINAL W/12 SC CER SLVS PCE 1 1 1 393.28$         

WBT‐CSH‐243C 404714 [FOC] WBT WALL ADPT ADP SM NON WALLMOUNT BLDG TERMINAL W/24 SC CER SLVS PCE 1 1 1 500.19$         
WCH‐02P 763772 [FOE] CCH WCH HSG/FRAME NONE   WCH FOR 2 CCH PANELS                     PCE 1 1 1 134.36$         
WCH‐04P 763773 [FOE] CCH WCH HSG/FRAME NONE   WCH FOR 4 CCH PANELS                     PCE 1 1 1 221.36$         
WCH‐06P 763774 [FOE] CCH WCH HSG/FRAME NONE   WCH FOR 6 CCH PANELS                     PCE 1 1 1 318.25$         
WCH‐CLSSC‐12P 404754 [FOE] CCH WCH HSG/FRAME NONE   WALL‐MOUNT CLOSET HOUSING, 12 PANEL      PCE 1 1 1 473.16$         
WCH‐DUST‐CVR 404758 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, COVER, DUST, WCH,ROHS               PCE 1 1 1 45.94$           
WCH‐DUST‐CVR‐D 404759 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, COVER‐D, DUST, WCH                  PCE 1 1 1 45.28$           
WCH‐SPLC‐12 404760 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, 12P‐SPLC, WCH                       PCE 1 1 1 73.23$           
WCH‐SPLC‐2P 323700 [FOE] CCH ‐ WCH OTHER NONE     SPLICE TRAY HOLDER FOR 2X 2R / 1X 4R     PCE 1 1 1 23.11$           
WCH‐SPLC‐4‐8 316215 [FOE] CCH ‐ WCH OTHER NONE     SPLICE TRAY HOLDER FOR 8X  2R / 4X 4R    PCE 1 1 1 54.84$           
WCH‐SSH‐2 319027 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       KIT, HSG, SLACK STORAGE, WCH‐02P, ROHS   PCE 1 1 1 163.64$         
WCH‐SSH‐4‐12 404762 [FOE] CCH WCH HSG/FRAME NONE   KIT, HOUSING, SLACK STORAGE, WCH‐4‐12    PCE 1 1 1 205.41$         
WCH‐STDOFF‐BKT 321637 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       WALL STANDOFF BRACKETS FOR WCH‐04P THR.  PCE 1 1 1 61.44$           
WCH‐STDOFF‐BKT‐2P 322077 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       WALL STANDOFF BRACKETS SET  FOR WCH‐02P  PCE 1 1 1 33.61$           
WCH‐STRNRLF‐KIT 322675 [FOE] CCH WCH ACCSR NONE       CABLE STRAIN RELIEF KIT                  PCE 1 1 1 35.14$           

WDC‐001 327497 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON WALL‐MOUNTABLE DISTRIBUTION, BASIC UNIT  PCE 1 1 1 377.91$         

WDC‐002 404773 [FOC] WBT WALL EMPTY ACCSR NON WALLMOUNT DIST CNTR, 1 DR                PCE 1 1 1 423.64$         
WIC‐012 404790 [FOX] LCP SC‐P PL              WALL‐MOUNT INTERCONN CNTR                PCE 1 1 1 140.14$         
WIC‐012‐15T 404791 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP MM OT WIC‐012 W/12 ST THREADED MM SLVS         PCE 2 2 2 259.16$         
WIC‐012‐25T 404792 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP MM OT WIC‐012, W/12 ST THREADED MM             PCE 1 1 1 232.36$         
WIC‐024 322658 [FOX] LCP SC‐P PL              WALL‐MOUNTABLE INTERCONNECT CENTER‐24    PCE 1 1 1 226.50$         
WIC‐02P 328339 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT HSG/FRAME  WALL BOX FOR 2 CCH PANELS                PCE 1 1 1 120.94$         
WIC‐04P 319067 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT HSG/FRAME  FINAL ASSY , WIC‐04P                     PCE 1 1 1 199.25$         
WIC2‐DOOR 324889 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT ACCSR NONE LAN‐GUARD ASSY, WIC‐02P                  PCE 1 1 1 58.59$           
WIC4‐DOOR 319071 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ACCSR NON LAN‐GUARD ASSY, WIC‐04P                  PCE 1 1 1 93.23$           

WIC‐BLANK 404802 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY OPT RDY N BLANK PANEL FOR WIC                      PCE 2 2 2 18.48$           
WIC‐CP1‐06A8 505178 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP MM LC WIC PANEL, W/3 LCDUP MM                  PCE 1 1 1 79.55$           
WIC‐CP1‐06A9 561847 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP SM LC WIC PNL, W/3 LCDUP CER SM SLVS           PCE 1 1 1 87.45$           

WIC‐CP1‐11 404806 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP SM OT CP WITH 6 FC SM SLV                      PCE 2 2 2 90.11$           
WIC‐CP1‐38 327501 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP SM SC FO CONNECTOR PANEL WITH 6 SC SM ADAPTERS PCE 2 2 2 78.23$           

WIC‐CP1‐3C 404814 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP SM SC WIC PNL W/6 SC UPC SM ADPT               PCE 2 2 2 83.31$           
WIC‐CP1‐57 404815 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP MM SC WIC PNL W/3 DUPSC SLEEVES, MM            PCE 2 2 2 74.00$           
WIC‐CP1‐91 404817 [FOE] OTHR WIC LEGCY ADP MM SC WIC PNL W/3 DUPSC COMP SLEEVES, MM       PCE 2 2 2 61.30$           
WJG‐02R 322495 [FOE] OTHR MISC/OTH ACCSR NONE KIT, GUIDE, STORAGE, JUMPER, ROHS        PCE 1 1 1 89.00$           

WLLAB‐S5S5 842017 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM OTHER WLL OUTLET, 2‐PORT, SC APC/UPC, SHUT GR  PCE 10 1 1 39.20$           
WLLAD‐K9KMKDKH 779556 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL OUTLET, 4 PORT STRAIGHT, LC DUP KEY  PCE 10 1 1 121.73$         
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WLLAD‐S5S5S5S5 842018 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM OTHER WLL OUTLET, 4‐PORT, SC APC/UPC, SHUT GR  PCE 10 1 1 74.23$           
WLLAP‐E400E400 764026 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP MM LC    WLL,1 GANG,WH, ANG, 4 PORT, PRE‐LOAD     PCE 10 1 1 52.25$           

WLL‐KS‐3C 561403 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM SC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, SC, SM UPC, BLUE       PCE 10 10 1 13.09$           

WLL‐KS‐56 561404 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP MM SC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, SC, 62.5, BEIGE        PCE 10 10 1 9.91$             
WLL‐KS‐BE 561411 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, SM, RED            PCE 10 10 1 30.06$           
WLL‐KS‐BG 561402 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, SM, YELLOW         PCE 10 10 1 30.06$           
WLL‐KS‐BH 701384 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WALLPLATE KEYSTONE, LC, SM, GREEN        PCE 10 1 1 30.06$           
WLL‐KS‐BJ 701385 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WALLPLATE KEYSTONE, LC, SM, VIOLET       PCE 10 1 1 30.06$           
WLL‐KS‐E4 561413 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP MM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, LOMMF, AQUA        PCE 10 10 1 22.41$           
WLL‐KS‐K1 561434 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, BLUE          PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐K5 561435 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, RED           PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐K9 561436 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, YELLOW        PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐KD 561437 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, GREEN         PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐KH 561438 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, ORANGE        PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐KK 561440 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐K, BLACK         PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐KM 629970 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WALLPLATE KEYSTONE, LC, K‐K, PURPLE      PCE 10 10 1 28.81$           
WLL‐KS‐LA 561503 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐NK, RED          PCE 10 10 1 30.03$           
WLL‐KS‐LB 561504 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐NK, GREEN        PCE 10 10 1 30.03$           
WLL‐KS‐LE 561506 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐NK, BLUE         PCE 10 10 1 30.03$           
WLL‐KS‐LG 561508 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐NK, SLATE        PCE 10 10 1 30.03$           
WLL‐KS‐LH 561509 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, WH, LC, K‐NK, ORANGE       PCE 10 10 1 30.03$           
WLL‐KS‐LN 761728 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WALLPLATE KEYSTONE, LC, K‐NK,  HYBRID    PCE 10 1 1 30.03$           

WLL‐KS‐S2 561513 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM OTHER WLE KEYSTONE, WH, CAT 5E, COPPER         PCE 10 10 1 5.89$             
WLL‐KV‐K5 577837 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, IV, LC, K‐K, RED           PCE 10 10 1 29.48$           
WLL‐KV‐K9 579952 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, IV, LC, K‐K, YELLOW        PCE 10 10 1 29.48$           
WLL‐KV‐KD 578577 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM LC    WLL KEYSTONE, IV, LC, K‐K, GREEN         PCE 10 10 1 29.48$           
WLL‐KV‐S1 577838 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM OTHER WLL KEYSTONE, IV, CAT 6, COPPER          PCE 10 10 1 12.03$           

WLL‐PL‐AD 561517 [FOE] OUTLETS WLL ADP SM NONE  WLL, 1 GANG, WH, STR, 4 PORT, EMPTY      PCE 10 10 1 3.80$             

WLL‐PL‐AN 561520 [FOE] OUTLETS ‐ WLL ADPT MMF N WLL, 1 GANG, WH, ANG, 2 PORT, EMPTY      PCE 10 10 1 5.09$             
WLL‐PL‐BG 561522 [FOE] OUTLETS ‐ WLL ADPT MMF N WLL, 2 GANG, WH, STR, 12 PORT, EMPTY     PCE 10 10 1 7.06$             
WMO‐35 328186 [FOE] OUTLETS ‐ WMO ADPT MMF N WORKSTATION MULTI‐MEDIA OUTLET, BEIGE    PCE 1 1 1 23.28$           
WMO‐85 404825 [FOE] OUTLETS ‐ WMO ADPT MMF N WORKSTATION MULTIMEDIA OUTLET, WHITE     PCE 1 1 1 23.28$           
WMO‐CP02‐15T‐85 404827 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM OTHER WMO PNL, W/2 MM/SM ST, CR (TER‐515), WHT PCE 1 1 1 15.41$           
WMO‐CP02‐25T‐85 404828 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM OTHER WMO PNL, W/2 MM PST, (TER‐517), WHITE    PCE 1 1 1 14.86$           
WMO‐CP02‐57C‐85 319800 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    WMO PNL,W/1 MM DUP SC,ZIR(TER‐519),WHT   PCE 1 1 1 19.30$           
WMO‐CP02‐59‐85 322009 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM SC    CONNECTOR PANEL FOR WMO                  PCE 1 1 1 19.81$           
WMO‐CP02‐91‐35 404829 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    WMO PNL, W/1 MM DUP SC, PL, BEIGE        PCE 1 1 1 15.06$           
WMO‐CP02‐91‐85 321576 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    CONNECTOR PANEL FOR WMO‐XX 1SC           PCE 1 1 1 15.06$           
WMO‐CP02‐A8‐35 407196 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM LC    WMO PNL, W/1 MM LCDUP, BEIGE             PCE 1 1 1 33.75$           
WMO‐CP02‐A8‐85 404831 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM LC    WMO PNL, W/1 MM LCDUP, WHITE             PCE 1 1 1 21.25$           

WMO‐CP02‐A9‐85 404832 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PANEL LC DUPLEX SM WHITE             PCE 10 10 10 23.80$           
WMO‐CP04‐59‐85 404848 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM SC    WMO PNL, W/2 SM DUP SC, CR (TER‐520),WHT PCE 1 1 1 35.91$           
WMO‐CP04‐91‐85 404849 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    WMO PNL, W/2 MM DUP SC, PL, WHITE        PCE 1 1 1 26.44$           
WMO‐CP04‐A8‐35 404853 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM LC    WMO PNL,W/2 MM LC DUP ADPT, BEIGE        PCE 1 1 1 38.80$           
WMO‐CP04‐A9‐35 519724 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, W/2 SM LC DUPLEX BEIGE          PCE 1 1 1 43.89$           
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WMO‐CP04‐BE‐35 818567 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEYED RED, BEIGE  PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐BE‐85 816427 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEYED RED, WHITE  PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐BG‐35 818568 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEY YELLOW BEIGE  PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐BG‐85 817106 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEY YELLOW WHITE  PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐BH‐35 818569 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEYED GREEN,BEIGE PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐BH‐85 817105 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, 4F LC DUP NON‐KEYED GREEN,WHITE PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           
WMO‐CP04‐D3‐85 412036 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM LC    WMO PNL, W/2 MM LC DUPLEX WHITE          PCE 1 1 1 38.80$           
WMO‐CP04‐E4‐85 404858 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM LC    WMO PNL, W/2 LC DUP SX+, WHITE           PCE 1 1 1 38.80$           
WMO‐CP04‐E7‐85 404859 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    WMO PNL, W/2 SC DUP MM, SX+, CER, WHITE  PCE 1 1 1 34.91$           
WMO‐CP04‐G7‐35 481137 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP MM SC    WMO PNL, W/2 SC DUOOUT HOUS,BLACK,NO LOG PCE 1 1 1 34.94$           
WMO‐CP04‐K5‐85 548493 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, W/2 LCDUP KEYED SM RED, WHITE   PCE 2 2 1 49.80$           
WMO‐CP04‐K9‐85 548494 [FOE] OUTLETS WMO ADP SM LC    WMO PNL, W/2 LCDUP YELLOW SM KEYED,WHITE PCE 1 1 1 49.80$           

WSB‐48FI 404864 [FOC] OTHR WSx ACCSR NONE      WALL‐MNT SPLICE BOX, 48 FIBER            PCE 1 1 1 228.09$         

WSC‐001 404865 [FOC] OTHR WSx OTH/MISC NONE   WALLMOUNT SPLICE CENTER W/8 (.2) STKR    PCE 1 1 1 236.28$         

WSC‐001‐F 404867 [FOC] OTHR WSx OTH/MISC NONE   WALLMNT SPL CTR W/5 (.4) STKR            PCE 1 1 1 263.95$         
WSH‐11SPT‐F 321629 [FOE] OTHR WSx Splice NONE     WALLMOUNTEABLE SPLICE HOUSING FOR 11 SPI PCE 1 1 1 428.30$         
WSH‐16SPT 317876 [FOE] OTHR WSx Splice NONE     WALL‐MOUNT SPLICE HOUSING, F/16 .2" TR   PCE 1 1 1 380.25$         

WXC‐SEAL‐KIT 450380 [FOE] CCH MISC WLMT ACCSR NONE WSC/WIC SEAL KIT                         PCE 1 1 1 93.06$           
002T51‐A9611‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um  OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/ FOT 2000 2000 1 406.44$         
002T58‐A9611‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um  OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2 FOT 2000 2000 1 522.31$         
001E31‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX SMF SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G FOT 2000 2000 1 138.55$         
001E31‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX SMF SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G FOT 2000 2000 1 126.48$         

001EB1‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  1‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.35/0.35/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 206.09$         

001EB1‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  1‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 FOT 1312 1312 1 200.20$         

001EB4‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  1‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 194.31$         

001EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  1‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 188.44$         

001K31‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX OM1 SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 FOT 2000 2000 1 301.73$         
001T38‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX OM2 SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150  FOT 2000 2000 1 284.36$         
001T38‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX OM3 SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300  FOT 2000 2000 1 444.86$         

001U21‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: DROP MDU ZBL SJ/ARAMID  1‐Fiber MDU Drop Cable 2.9 mm Compact Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 245.25$         

001U21‐31531‐29 CABLE CABLE: DROP MDU ZBL SJ/ARAMID  1‐Fiber MDU Drop Cable 4.8 mm Rugged Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/ FOT 3000 2000 1 304.19$         

001U21‐31531‐B2 CABLE CABLE: DROP MDU ZBL SJ/ARAMID  1‐Fiber MDU Drop Cable 4.8 mm Rugged Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1000 361.00$         

001U2F‐31531‐29 CABLE CABLE: DROP MDU ZBL SJ/ARAMID  1‐Fiber MDU Drop Cable 4.8 mm Rugged Riser Indoor‐Outdoor ClearCur FOT 2000 2000 1 337.31$         

001U2F‐31531‐B3 CABLE CABLE: DROP MDU ZBL SJ/ARAMID  1‐Fiber MDU Drop Cable 4.8 mm Rugged Riser Indoor‐Outdoor ClearCur FOT 3000 3000 1500 375.20$         
001U31‐31131‐B1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX ZBL SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/ FOT 1500 2000 500 357.91$         
001U38‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT SIMPLEX ZBL SJ 1‐Fiber Single‐Fiber Cable 2.9 mm Plenum ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 d FOT 2000 2000 1 270.16$         
002E51‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 2000 2000 1 252.95$         
002E51‐31131‐B3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 3000 3000 1500 290.81$         
002E51‐31131‐B7 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 3500 3500 3500 269.19$         
002E51‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 2000 2000 1 245.31$         
002E51‐31331‐B4 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 2000 2000 2000 273.73$         
002E51‐31331‐B7 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652 FOT 3500 3500 3500 261.56$         
002E58‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.6 FOT 2000 2000 1 371.69$         
002E58‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.6 FOT 2000 2000 1 355.56$         

002E58‐31331‐B2 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.6 FOT 2000 2000 1000 412.39$         

Corning Restricted 



002E61‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.9 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 786.31$         
002E61‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 735.25$         
002E68‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G. FOT 2000 2000 1 1,126.94$     
002E6F‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  2‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 2000 2000 1 986.94$         
002E81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 294.95$         
002E81‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 1,175.11$     
002E88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 351.64$         
002E88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 1,528.25$     
002E88‐35131‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 458.41$         
002E8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 525.86$         
002E8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 922.56$         
002E8P‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,610.41$     
002EB1‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  2‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.35/0.35/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 223.75$         
002EB1‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  2‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 FOT 1312 1312 1 217.86$         
002EB4‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  2‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 200.20$         
002EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  2‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 194.31$         
002ESF‐T3101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 2,394.39$     
002ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 519.91$         

002K51‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 495.23$         

002K51‐31130‐B3 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/ FOT 3000 3000 1500 533.09$         

002K51‐31330‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 487.59$         

002K58‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 d FOT 2000 2000 1 628.25$         

002K58‐31130‐B2 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 d FOT 2000 2000 1000 685.06$         

002K58‐31330‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 d FOT 2000 2000 1 612.11$         

002K61‐31330‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB FOT 2000 2000 1 877.30$         

002K6F‐31330‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM1 SJ  2‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1)  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,212.73$     

002K81‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/50 FOT 2000 2000 1 459.61$         

002K88‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200 FOT 2000 2000 1 704.19$         

002K8F‐31130‐29 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 2000 2000 1 745.36$         

002KSF‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM R 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 793.48$         
002T51‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 334.53$         
002T51‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 700.75$         
002T51‐31180‐B3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 3000 3000 1500 738.64$         
002T51‐31180‐B7 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 3500 3500 3500 716.98$         
002T51‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 326.91$         
002T51‐31380‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 693.14$         
002T51‐31380‐B7 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 3500 3500 3500 709.36$         
002T51‐31390‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 886.69$         
002T51‐31390‐B4 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 2000 915.09$         
002T51‐31431‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 1.6 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 377.48$         
002T51‐31480‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 1.6 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 743.70$         
002T51‐35131‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 414.05$         
002T51‐35380‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1 FOT 2000 2000 1 772.66$         
002T58‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 458.91$         
002T58‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 832.64$         

Corning Restricted 



002T58‐31180‐B2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1000 889.45$         
002T58‐31190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 955.94$         
002T58‐31191‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4+ SJ 2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,402.66$     
002T58‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 442.80$         
002T58‐31331‐B2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1000 499.59$         
002T58‐31380‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 816.50$         
002T58‐31380‐B2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1000 873.31$         
002T58‐31390‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 939.80$         
002T58‐31390‐B1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 3000 2000 500 1,053.44$     
002T58‐31480‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 1.6 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 869.66$         
002T58‐31480‐B1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 1.6 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 3000 2000 500 983.30$         
002T58‐31490‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 1.6 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 992.95$         
002T58‐35131‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 538.44$         
002T58‐35180‐WH CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.8 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 912.16$         
002T58‐35380‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 896.03$         
002T58‐35380‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 896.03$         
002T58‐35380‐VI CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 896.03$         
002T58‐35380‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 896.03$         
002T58‐35390‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 1,019.31$     
002T58‐35390‐VI CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX OM4 SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2. FOT 2000 2000 1 1,019.31$     
002T61‐31380‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/ FOT 2000 2000 1 873.94$         
002T68‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,384.14$     
002T6F‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM2 SJ  2‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,169.09$     
002T6F‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  2‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,136.98$     
002T81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 395.70$         
002T81‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 563.11$         
002T81‐31190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 707.41$         
002T88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 493.61$         
002T88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,884.86$     
002T88‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 692.36$         
002T88‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,865.36$     
002T88‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 848.36$         
002T88‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,206.48$     
002T88‐35131‐BK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35131‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35131‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35131‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35131‐WH CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35131‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 600.41$         
002T88‐35180‐BK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐SL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
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002T88‐35180‐VI CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐WH CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T88‐35180‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 799.16$         
002T8F‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 960.06$         
002T8F‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 1,701.14$     

002T8F‐31191‐29 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extended FOT 2000 2000 1 2,707.34$     
002T8P‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 1,638.09$     
002T8P‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 2,671.44$     
002T8P‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 2,131.31$     
002T8P‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 2‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 3,538.66$     
002TD1‐31280‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 OM3 S 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0 FOT 2000 2000 1 488.36$         
002TD1‐31290‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 OM4 S 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0 FOT 2000 2000 1 896.30$         
002TD8‐31280‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 OM3 S 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m  FOT 2000 2000 1 501.39$         
002TD8‐31290‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 OM4 S 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,052.95$     
002TSF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM R 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,136.06$     
002TSF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,972.84$     
002TSF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,219.61$     
002TSF‐T8131DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 2‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 15 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,162.91$     
002U51‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX ZBL SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G FOT 2000 2000 1 292.91$         
002U51‐31331‐B4 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX ZBL SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G FOT 2000 2000 2000 321.31$         
002U51‐31331‐B7 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX ZBL SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G FOT 2000 3500 3500 309.14$         
002U58‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT DUPLEX ZBL SJ  2‐Fiber Zipcord Cable 2.0 mm Plenum ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 381.05$         
002Z88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMFULTRA  2‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28® Ultra 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D/G FOT 2000 2000 1 479.98$         
002ZB4‐14122A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMFULTRA SJ PE 2‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28® Ultra FOT 1312 1312 1 264.39$         
002ZD1‐31201‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 SMFUL 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB FOT 2000 2000 1 263.23$         
002ZD8‐31201‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST DFX 250 SMFUL 2‐Fiber DFX® 250 Cable 2.0 mm Plenum SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 287.75$         
004E61‐31431‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  4‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 1.6 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,151.59$     
004E6F‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  4‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 2000 2000 1 1,024.59$     
004E81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 384.19$         
004E81‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 1,354.23$     
004E88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 481.86$         
004E88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 1,613.64$     
004E88‐32131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 2000 2000 1 481.86$         
004E8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 977.84$         

004EB1‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  4‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.35/0.35/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 264.98$         
004EB1‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  4‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 FOT 1312 1312 1 259.09$         
004EB4‐13101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  4‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 229.64$         

004EB4‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  4‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 235.53$         
004EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  4‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 229.64$         
004ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 4‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 525.94$         
004ESF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 2,456.80$     

004K81‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/50 FOT 2000 2000 1 966.45$         

004K88‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,090.00$     
004T61‐31380‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  4‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/ FOT 2000 2000 1 1,179.59$     
004T61‐31431‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM2 SJ  4‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 1.6 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/ FOT 2000 2000 1 1,300.45$     
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004T68‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  4‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,299.95$     
004T6F‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM2 SJ  4‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,293.41$     
004T6F‐35331‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM2 SJ  4‐Fiber FREEDM® Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,407.03$     
004T81‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 954.86$         
004T81‐31190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,261.20$     
004T81‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,079.66$     
004T88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 818.25$         
004T88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,091.41$     
004T88‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,120.14$     
004T88‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,201.31$     
004T88‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,426.61$     
004T88‐35180‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,226.94$     
004T88‐35180‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,226.94$     
004T88‐35180‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  4‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,226.94$     
004T8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 747.39$         
004T8F‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 1,324.06$     
004T8F‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 1,889.44$     
004T8F‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 3,668.66$     
004T8F‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extended FOT 2000 2000 1 3,151.20$     
004T8P‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 1,971.28$     
004T8P‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 4‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 3,415.56$     
004TSF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM R 4‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 15 FOT 1312 1312 1 896.86$         
004TSF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 4‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,995.50$     
004TSF‐T4191DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4+ DJ/AIA F 4‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 Extended Distan FOT 1312 1312 1 4,584.25$     
006E68‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  6‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.9 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G. FOT 1312 1312 1 2,417.61$     
006E81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 1312 1312 1 423.25$         
006E81‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 1312 1312 1 1,452.80$     
006E81‐35131‐AW CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 1,623.73$     
006E88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 1312 1312 1 493.20$         
006E88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 1312 1312 1 1,744.41$     
006E88‐31131‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 1312 1312 1 2,039.84$     
006E88‐32131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 1312 1312 1 493.20$         
006E88‐32131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print FOT 1312 1312 1 1,744.41$     
006E8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 663.34$         
006E8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,119.81$     
006E8F‐35131‐AR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,290.73$     
006E8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,024.00$     
006E8P‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,748.94$     

006E8P‐32131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,024.00$     

006E8P‐32131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,748.94$     
006EB1‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.35/0.35/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 323.84$         
006EB1‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 FOT 1312 1312 1 317.95$         
006EB4‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 292.14$         
006EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 288.61$         
006EBZ‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ FRDM LS 6‐Fiber FREEDM LSZH Flat Drop Cable Gel‐Filled LSZH Rated SMF‐28e+®  FOT 1312 1312 1 686.84$         

Corning Restricted 



006ESF‐T3101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 2,738.81$     
006ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 538.81$         
006ESF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 2,738.81$     
006ESF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 2000 2000 1 3,085.19$     
006ESP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM P 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,016.80$     
006ESP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+ FOT 2000 2000 1 5,749.70$     
006EU4‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode  FOT 4500 3000 1 388.91$         
006EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode  FOT 4500 3000 1 388.91$         
006EU4‐T4700D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 388.91$         
006EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 388.91$         

006EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 4500 3000 1 785.61$         
006EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.65 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,138.11$     
006EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode  FOT 4500 3000 1 519.94$         
006EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode  FOT 4500 3000 1 519.94$         
006EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 1,390.28$     
006EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,196.73$     
006EUF‐T8101DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,543.09$     
006K81‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/50 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,145.06$     
006K81‐31130‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/50 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,082.59$     
006K88‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,341.36$     
006K88‐31130‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,848.95$     

006K88‐31130‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,107.41$     
006K8F‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 1,232.05$     

006K8F‐35130‐AO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 2000 2000 1 3,291.48$     
006K8P‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard  FOT 1312 1312 1 1,989.84$     
006K8P‐35130‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,160.78$     
006KSF‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,534.34$     

006KSF‐T4130DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,921.11$     

006KSF‐T8130DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,267.48$     

006KSP‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM P 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 62.5 um st FOT 2000 2000 1 3,303.41$     

006KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um stan FOT 4500 3000 1 1,203.89$     
006KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 1,243.34$     

006KUA‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF OM1 SJ PE G 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored 62.5 um standard FOT 6500 4500 1 1,799.95$     
006KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um stan FOT 4500 3000 1 1,381.34$     
006T61‐31191‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4+ SJ 6‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.9 mm Riser 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 4,179.28$     
006T81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 757.89$         
006T81‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 1,645.45$     
006T81‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 1,211.95$     
006T81‐31180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 2,037.45$     
006T81‐31190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 1,506.61$     
006T81‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km  FOT 1312 1312 1 2,501.09$     
006T81‐35131‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 928.81$         
006T81‐35180‐AG CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,208.39$     
006T88‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 838.36$         
006T88‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,347.23$     

Corning Restricted 



006T88‐31131‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,660.73$     
006T88‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 1,283.69$     
006T88‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,295.34$     
006T88‐31180‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,660.53$     
006T88‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 1,780.03$     
006T88‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,993.59$     
006T88‐31190‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 3,326.50$     
006T88‐32180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 1,283.69$     
006T88‐32180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 2,295.34$     
006T88‐35131‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,009.30$     
006T88‐35180‐AW CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,466.28$     
006T88‐35180‐DO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/DX 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 2000 1 2,831.45$     
006T88‐35180‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 1,454.61$     
006T88‐35190‐AK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 3,164.53$     
006T8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 972.53$         
006T8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 2,622.70$     
006T8F‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 1,640.41$     
006T8F‐31180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 3,002.16$     
006T8F‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 2,198.84$     
006T8F‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 3,715.69$     
006T8F‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extended FOT 1312 1312 1 3,585.95$     
006T8F‐31191‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extended FOT 1312 1312 1 5,050.28$     
006T8F‐35131‐AO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 2,793.64$     
006T8F‐35180‐AQ CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 1,811.34$     
006T8F‐35191‐AO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extended FOT 2000 2000 1 5,221.20$     
006T8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 1,617.36$     
006T8P‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 3,075.36$     
006T8P‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 2,157.61$     
006T8P‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 3,499.44$     
006T8P‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 2,417.98$     
006T8P‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 4,030.73$     
006T8P‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 Extend FOT 1312 1312 1 4,110.56$     
006T8P‐31191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 Extend FOT 1312 1312 1 5,496.36$     
006T8P‐35180‐AQ CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 2000 2000 1 2,328.55$     
006TB4‐14131A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST OM2 SJ PE GRP  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM2 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,012.53$     
006TB4‐14180A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST OM3 SJ PE GRP  6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,937.31$     
006TSF‐T3131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 15 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,091.66$     
006TSF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 15 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,091.66$     
006TSF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 15 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,368.14$     
006TSF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,056.61$     
006TSF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,238.03$     
006TSF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM R 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,902.55$     
006TSF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,903.73$     
006TSF‐T4191D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4+ SJ FRDM  6‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 Extended Distan FOT 1312 1312 1 4,033.34$     
006TSP‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM P 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 2000 2000 1 2,584.06$     

Corning Restricted 



006TSP‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM P 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 2000 2000 1 3,243.86$     
006TSP‐T4180DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 2000 2000 1 7,326.36$     
006TSP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM P 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 2000 2000 1 4,585.61$     
006TU4‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ PE GRP 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM4 1 FOT 4500 3000 1 2,189.78$     
006TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 1,027.66$     
006TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 2,057.69$     
006TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielectr FOT 4500 3000 1 2,258.23$     
006TUA‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF OM3 SJ PE G 6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 6500 4500 1 2,488.05$     
006TUC‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM2 1 FOT 4500 3000 1 1,120.86$     
006TUC‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3 1 FOT 4500 3000 1 2,112.81$     
006TUC‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ/SA PE  6‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM4 1 FOT 4500 3000 1 2,306.66$     
006TUF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 DJ/AIA FRD 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 4,536.94$     
006TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 2,813.91$     
006TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 3,373.31$     
006TUF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 DJ/AIA FRD 6‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up FOT 2000 2000 1 6,271.86$     
006U8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC ZBL SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/ FOT 1312 1312 1 1,256.64$     
006Z8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMU SJ FR 6‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28® Ultra 0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 1,012.05$     
006ZB4‐14122A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMFULTRA SJ PE 6‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28® Ultra FOT 1312 1312 1 348.84$         

006ZU4‐T4722D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMFULTRA  6‐FIBER ALTOS® GEL‐FREE CABLE ALL DIELECTRIC SINGLE JACKET WITH F FOT 4500 3000 1 388.91$         
008E61‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  8‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,376.98$     

008E81‐31131‐24 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print in FOT 2000 2000 1 696.75$         
008EB4‐13101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  8‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 300.30$         
008EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  8‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 300.30$         
008ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 8‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 630.39$         

008K81‐31130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/50 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,753.20$     
008T68‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  8‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,180.20$     
008T81‐31131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,178.89$     
008T81‐31180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,937.89$     
008T88‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,181.98$     
008T88‐31191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up to  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,166.64$     
008T88‐32180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,181.98$     
008T88‐35180‐BK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,352.89$     
008T88‐35180‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,352.89$     
008T88‐35180‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,352.89$     
008T88‐35180‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,352.89$     
008T88‐35180‐VI CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  8‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/k FOT 2000 2000 1 2,352.89$     
008TSF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM R 8‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,843.56$     
012E68‐31331‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  12‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G FOT 1312 1312 1 3,373.59$     
012E81‐33131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 1312 1312 1 957.20$         
012E81‐33131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 1312 1312 1 2,190.56$     
012E81‐37131‐AR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 2000 2000 1 2,361.50$     
012E81‐37131‐AU CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 2000 2000 1 2,361.50$     
012E88‐33131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 1,126.53$     
012E88‐33131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 2,257.39$     
012E88‐33131‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/DX 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 2,564.03$     

Corning Restricted 



012E88‐37131‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 2000 2000 1 1,297.45$     
012E8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 1312 1312 1 935.75$         
012E8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 1312 1312 1 2,764.45$     
012E8F‐35131‐AY CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,935.39$     
012E8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,470.73$     
012E8P‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,336.31$     
012E8P‐35131‐AY CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,507.25$     

012EB1‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  12‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.35/0.35 FOT 1312 1312 1 445.94$         
012EB1‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF COPR TONE  12‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Toneable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 438.86$         
012EB4‐14100A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 376.84$         
012EB4‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SST‐Drop Cable Gel‐Filled Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 368.20$         
012EBZ‐14101A20 CABLE CABLE: DROP SST SMF SJ FRDM LS 12‐Fiber FREEDM LSZH Flat Drop Cable Gel‐Filled LSZH Rated SMF‐28e+® FOT 1312 1312 1 811.64$         
012EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 12‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 581.03$         
012EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 12‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 581.03$         
012EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 12‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 775.81$         
012EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       12‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 2,562.50$     
012EC7‐14101‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA R   12‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 4,356.25$     
012EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,203.11$     
012EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,445.30$     

012ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,654.56$     
012EJ8‐T3131‐0F CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT RIC SMF SJ P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Interconnect Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 761.28$         
012EN4‐63M00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 864.70$         
012EN4‐63S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 725.48$         
012EN4‐T3M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 809.41$         
012EN4‐T3M22A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 809.41$         
012EN4‐T3S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 670.20$         
012EN4‐T3S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 670.20$         
012EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 809.41$         
012EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 670.20$         
012ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 625.50$         
012ESF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,261.36$     
012ESF‐T7101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,607.73$     
012ESF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,607.73$     
012ESP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28e FOT 1312 1312 1 2,270.16$     
012ESP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28e FOT 1312 1312 1 5,788.64$     

012EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 451.25$         
012EU5‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 785.61$         
012EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 785.61$         
012EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 785.61$         
012EU5‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 849.00$         
012EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,138.11$     
012EUB‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF DJ/SA P 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Armored Single‐mode G.652.D FOT 6500 4500 1 1,565.03$     
012EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 519.94$         
012EUC‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor S FOT 2000 2000 1 583.31$         
012EUD‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/DA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 6500 4500 1 1,096.50$     

Corning Restricted 



012EUE‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 637.86$         
012EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,399.31$     
012EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,258.78$     
012EUF‐T7101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,605.14$     
012EUF‐T8101DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,605.14$     
012EUF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,605.14$     
012K81‐33130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/5 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,258.80$     
012K81‐33130‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/5 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,239.44$     
012K88‐33130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 20 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,325.09$     
012K88‐33130‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 20 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,770.78$     

012K88‐33130‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/DX 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 20 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,032.95$     
012K8F‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 2,354.61$     
012K8F‐31130‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 4,835.94$     

012K8F‐35130‐AO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 2000 2000 1 5,006.86$     
012K8P‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard FOT 1312 1312 1 3,207.16$     

012K8P‐31130‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard FOT 1312 1312 1 5,545.41$     

012KD8‐31330‐20 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM1 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3. FOT 1312 1312 1 1,788.03$     
012KSF‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,690.28$     
012KSF‐T4130DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,458.48$     

012KSF‐T8130DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3 FOT 2000 2000 1 5,804.84$     

012KSP‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 62.5 um  FOT 1312 1312 1 4,851.80$     

012KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 2,225.36$     
012KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 2,309.28$     
012KUA‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF OM1 SJ PE G 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored 62.5 um standar FOT 6500 4500 1 2,655.55$     
012KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 2,318.16$     

012KUF‐T4130DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM1 DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 7,211.95$     
012T61‐31380‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  12‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,131.16$     
012T68‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  12‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m  FOT 1312 1312 1 5,319.70$     
012T68‐31390‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4 SJ  12‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m  FOT 1312 1312 1 5,607.84$     
012T81‐33131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 1,495.66$     
012T81‐33131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 2,765.25$     
012T81‐33180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 2,389.94$     
012T81‐33180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 3,471.98$     
012T81‐33190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 3,161.06$     
012T81‐33190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 4,302.28$     
012T81‐33191‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ R 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up to 6 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,017.45$     
012T88‐33131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 1,670.05$     
012T88‐33131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 3,327.56$     
012T88‐33180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 2,471.34$     
012T88‐33180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 3,563.91$     
012T88‐33180‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/DX 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 4,115.53$     
012T88‐33190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 3,179.64$     
012T88‐33190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 4,632.09$     
012T88‐33190‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/DX 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 5,009.95$     
012T88‐33191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ P 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up to FOT 1312 1312 1 6,246.31$     
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012T88‐37180‐AK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 3,734.84$     
012T88‐37180‐AO CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 3,734.84$     
012T88‐37190‐AG CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,803.00$     
012T8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 1,757.23$     
012T8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 4,028.44$     
012T8F‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 3,078.84$     
012T8F‐31180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 4,758.80$     
012T8F‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 3,653.03$     
012T8F‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 5,642.55$     
012T8F‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 1312 1312 1 6,280.86$     
012T8F‐31191‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 1312 1312 1 8,079.41$     
012T8F‐35131‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 1,928.16$     
012T8F‐35180‐AA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 4,929.73$     
012T8F‐35180‐AQ CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 3,249.78$     
012T8F‐35180‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 3,249.78$     
012T8F‐35191‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 2000 2000 1 6,451.80$     
012T8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 2,406.81$     
012T8P‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 3,526.14$     
012T8P‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 5,710.30$     
012T8P‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 4,479.91$     
012T8P‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 6,625.09$     
012T8P‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 Exten FOT 1312 1312 1 7,274.94$     
012TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 4,109.23$     
012TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 6,985.69$     
012TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 5,919.94$     
012TC8‐14190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 10,063.89$   
012TC8‐14191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4+ DJ/AIA P  12‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 13,783.84$   
012TCZ‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ LSZH    12‐Fiber Indoor/Outdoor LSZH™ Ribbon Cable Single Jacket 50um OM4  FOT 1312 1312 1 7,080.25$     
012TD8‐31180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Interconnect Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,016.70$     
012TD8‐31190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Interconnect Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,757.39$     
012TD8‐31390‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,862.86$     
012TD8‐31391‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4+  12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 50um OM4 Extended Dista FOT 1312 1312 1 4,323.16$     
012TD8‐35380‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,304.03$     
012TD8‐35380‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,304.03$     
012TD8‐35380‐RD CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,304.03$     
012TD8‐T1380‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 D 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,210.78$     
012TD8‐T1390‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 D 12‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,330.66$     

012TD9‐T1390‐M2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 SJ 12‐FIBER DISTRIBUTION CABLE MIC 250 2.0 50 MICRON OM4 10GBE UP FOT 1312 1312 1 3,382.59$     

012TD9‐T1390‐MA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 DJ 12‐Fiber MIC 250 2.0 IBN Cable 12Fsubunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbEu FOT 1312 1312 1 4,927.75$     
012TJ8‐T3180‐0F CABLE CABLE: FR TBINT RIC OM3 SJ P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Interconnect Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 30 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,526.53$     

012TJ8‐T3190‐0F CABLE        CABLE: FR TBINT RIC OM4 SJ P   12‐Fiber Ribbon Interconnect Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 55 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,154.59$     
012TN4‐T3S80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,976.94$     
012TN4‐T4S80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  12‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,976.94$     
012TSF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,700.16$     
012TSF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,372.64$     
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012TSF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,653.03$     
012TSF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,789.95$     
012TSF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,033.59$     
012TSF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,191.19$     
012TSF‐T4191D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4+ SJ FRDM  12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 Extended Dista FOT 1312 1312 1 7,660.05$     
012TSF‐T7131DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,719.00$     
012TSP‐T3131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 3,305.30$     
012TSP‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 3,305.30$     
012TSP‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 4,514.03$     
012TSP‐T4180DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 8,794.59$     
012TSP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 6,525.59$     
012TSP‐T4190DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 10,603.09$   
012TSP‐T4191DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4+ DJ/AIA F 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum 50um OM FOT 1312 1312 1 12,672.73$   
012TU4‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 SJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM2  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,719.56$     
012TU4‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,695.64$     
012TU4‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ PE GRP 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM4  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,073.95$     
012TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 1,787.78$     
012TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 3,823.14$     
012TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 4,212.81$     
012TU5‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,985.19$     
012TU5‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 DJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,041.55$     

012TU5‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 DJ/SA PE  12‐FIBER ALTOS® GEL‐FREE CABLE ARMORED 50 MICRON CLEARCURVE® FOT 2000 2000 1 4,365.78$     
012TUC‐T3180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,816.94$     
012TUC‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM2  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,933.61$     
012TUC‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,816.94$     
012TUC‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ/SA PE  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM4  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,202.56$     
012TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 2,509.48$     
012TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 4,190.94$     
012TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 7,459.69$     
012TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 5,418.44$     
012TUF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 DJ/AIA FRD 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 8,765.20$     
012TUF‐T4191D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4+ SJ FRDM R 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 1312 1312 1 8,452.05$     
012U61‐31431‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK ZBL SJ  12‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 1.6 mm Riser ClearCurve® ZBL 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 6,336.14$     

012Z8F‐31131‐29 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMU SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28® Ultra 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,633.14$     
012ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (1x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 466.91$         
012ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 12‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 1,666.89$     
012ZSF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMFULTRA DJ/A 12‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,052.86$     
012ZSP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMU SJ FRDM P 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28® FOT 1312 1312 1 2,385.94$     
012ZSP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMFULTRA DJ/A 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable Plenum SMF‐28® FOT 1312 1312 1 6,083.84$     

012ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 388.91$         
012ZUC‐T3F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 519.94$         
012ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  12‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 519.94$         
012ZUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ FR 12‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max: FOT 1312 1312 1 1,515.34$     
018T81‐33190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  18‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 2000 2000 1 5,479.41$     
018T88‐33180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  18‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,794.09$     

Corning Restricted 



018TSF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM R 18‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,019.05$     
024E61‐31331‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK SMF SJ  24‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,003.95$     
024E81‐33131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 1312 1312 1 1,946.98$     
024E81‐33131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Print i FOT 1312 1312 1 3,416.66$     
024E88‐33131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ P  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 2,637.20$     
024E88‐33131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 3,752.55$     
024E88‐33131‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/DX 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 dB/km G.652.D Prin FOT 1312 1312 1 4,307.03$     
024E8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 1312 1312 1 2,096.75$     
024E8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 1312 1312 1 4,291.86$     
024E8F‐35131‐AP CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,655.03$     
024E8F‐35131‐AY CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/ FOT 2000 2000 1 4,655.03$     
024E8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,969.30$     
024E8P‐31131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,209.80$     
024E8P‐32131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,969.30$     
024E8P‐35131‐AY CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC SMF DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0 FOT 2000 2000 1 5,572.94$     
024EAE‐T4201A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF DJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Span length depends on NESC loading condi FOT 4500 3000 1 1,200.69$     
024EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 24‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 715.20$         
024EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 24‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 715.20$         

024EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 24‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 910.00$         
024EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 3,232.59$     
024EC7‐14101‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA R   24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 5,495.41$     
024EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,040.75$     
024EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,869.28$     

024ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 24‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® MA FOT 1312 1312 1 4,252.25$     

024ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 24‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® MA FOT 1312 1312 1 7,845.25$     
024ED8‐T1301‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMF D 24‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 3,839.50$     
024EN4‐T3M00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,026.95$     
024EN4‐T3M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,026.95$     
024EN4‐T3S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 843.09$         
024EN4‐T3S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 843.09$         
024EN4‐T4M00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,026.95$     
024EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,026.95$     
024EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 843.09$         
024ESF‐T3101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,076.70$     
024ESF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF SJ FRDM R 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 999.95$         
024ESF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF SMF DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,076.70$     
024EU4‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 500.73$         

024EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 563.09$         
024EU4‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored S FOT 2000 2000 1 564.11$         
024EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 908.80$         
024EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 908.80$         
024EU5‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 972.19$         
024EU6‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF TJ/DA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Triple‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 6500 4500 1 1,519.94$     
024EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,258.19$     
024EUB‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF DJ/SA P 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Armored Single‐mode G.652.D FOT 6500 4500 1 1,647.11$     

Corning Restricted 



024EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 631.84$         
024EUC‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 631.84$         
024EUC‐T4100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 631.84$         
024EUD‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/DA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 6500 4500 1 1,245.64$     
024EUE‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 787.25$         
024EUF‐44101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,849.59$     
024EUF‐T3101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,884.64$     

024EUF‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,703.16$     
024EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,676.41$     
024EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,884.64$     
024EUF‐T8101DAA CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 5,231.00$     
024EUF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 5,231.00$     
024EWP‐64101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 6,819.59$     
024EWP‐T4100DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 6,739.91$     
024EWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF SJ FRDM 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 2,796.36$     
024EWP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 6,739.91$     
024FU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT LEAF SJ P 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 1,136.14$     

024K81‐33130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/5 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,480.31$     

024K81‐33130‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 200/5 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,543.00$     
024K88‐33130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ P  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 20 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,547.98$     
024K88‐33130‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3.4/1.0 dB/km 20 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,033.70$     
024K8F‐31130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 4,469.39$     

024K8P‐31130‐29 CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard FOT 1312 1312 1 6,783.00$     
024K8P‐35130‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM1 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 62.5 um standard FOT 2000 2000 1 7,146.14$     
024KD8‐T1330‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM1 S 24‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 62.5 um stand FOT 1312 1312 1 4,147.03$     
024KSF‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 SJ FRDM R 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,245.73$     

024KSF‐T4130DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM1 DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,846.06$     

024KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 4,342.44$     
024KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 4,503.70$     

024KUA‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF OM1 SJ PE G 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored 62.5 um standar FOT 6500 4500 1 4,604.41$     
024KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 4,426.61$     
024T68‐31380‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM3 SJ  24‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m  FOT 1312 1312 1 10,556.28$   
024T68‐31390‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4 SJ  24‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 2.0 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m  FOT 1312 1312 1 11,153.11$   
024T68‐35490‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4 SJ  24‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 1.6 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m  FOT 2000 2000 1 12,964.41$   
024T68‐35490‐VI CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST BREAK OM4 SJ  24‐Fiber Fan‐Out Cable 1.6 mm Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m  FOT 2000 2000 1 12,964.41$   
024T81‐33131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 3,474.23$     
024T81‐33131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 4,665.28$     
024T81‐33180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 5,000.80$     
024T81‐33180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 6,234.44$     
024T81‐33190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 6,365.45$     
024T81‐33190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/km FOT 1312 1312 1 7,015.86$     
024T81‐33191‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ R 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up to 6 FOT 1312 1312 1 12,127.34$   
024T81‐37180‐YL CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ R  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/km FOT 2000 2000 1 5,363.95$     
024T81‐61190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 24‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,059.95$     
024T88‐33131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ P  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 3,809.56$     

Corning Restricted 



024T88‐33131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up to 150 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 6,144.61$     
024T88‐33180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ P  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 5,495.06$     
024T88‐33180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 6,296.89$     
024T88‐33180‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/DX 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 7,292.30$     
024T88‐33190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ P  24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 2.8/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 6,730.44$     
024T88‐33190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 8,512.53$     
024T88‐33190‐D3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/DX 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 9,209.80$     
024T88‐37180‐AK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber MIC® Cable Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 2000 2000 1 6,660.03$     
024T88‐65190‐AG CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 24‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up  FOT 2000 2000 1 9,710.66$     
024T8F‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 3,232.44$     
024T8F‐31131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 5,676.66$     
024T8F‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 5,866.86$     
024T8F‐31180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 8,004.95$     
024T8F‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 7,584.66$     
024T8F‐31190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 9,679.30$     
024T8F‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 1312 1312 1 12,487.75$   
024T8F‐35131‐AQ CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 3,595.59$     
024T8F‐35180‐AA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 8,368.11$     
024T8F‐35180‐AQ CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 6,230.03$     
024T8P‐31131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 5,228.23$     
024T8P‐31180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 7,463.25$     
024T8P‐31180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 9,336.14$     
024T8P‐31190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 9,142.45$     
024T8P‐31190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 10,635.59$   
024T8P‐31191‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ SJ F 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 Exten FOT 1312 1312 1 14,211.23$   
024T8P‐31191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM4+ DJ/A 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM4 Exten FOT 1312 1312 1 15,989.05$   
024T8P‐35131‐AU CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM2 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 2000 2000 1 8,354.34$     
024T8P‐35180‐AG CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC OM3 DJ/AI 24‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable Indoor/Outdoor Plenum 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 2000 2000 1 9,699.30$     
024TC5‐14180‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   OM3 SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um FOT 2000 2000 1 9,569.39$     
024TC7‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ R       24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 4,986.84$     
024TC7‐14180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA R   24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 8,477.61$     
024TC7‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ R       24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 7,319.73$     
024TC7‐14190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA R   24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 12,443.55$   
024TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 6,233.55$     
024TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 10,597.03$   
024TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 9,149.66$     
024TC8‐14190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA P   24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 15,554.44$   
024TC8‐14191‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4+ SJ P      24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 20,234.70$   
024TC8‐14191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4+ DJ/AIA P  24‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 Extended Distance 10GbE up FOT 1312 1312 1 21,610.28$   
024TD8‐T1380‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 24‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,878.19$     
024TD8‐T1380‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 D 24‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,016.06$     
024TD8‐T1390‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 D 24‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 11,385.11$   

024TD9‐T1390‐M2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 SJ 24‐FIBER DISTRIBUTION CABLE MIC 250 2.0 50 MICRON OM4 10GBE UP FOT 1312 1312 1 7,160.03$     

024TD9‐T1390‐MA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 DJ 24‐Fiber MIC250 2.0 IBN Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE  FOT 1312 1312 1 9,055.86$     
024TN4‐T4M31A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM2 SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,404.80$     

Corning Restricted 



024TN4‐T4M80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,702.91$     
024TN4‐T4S80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 7,519.05$     
024TN4‐T4S90A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM4 SJ PE GRP  24‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 8,280.25$     
024TSF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 SJ FRDM R 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,182.25$     
024TSF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,524.45$     
024TSF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 SJ FRDM R 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,164.94$     
024TSF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM3 DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to 3 FOT 1312 1312 1 10,868.45$   
024TSF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 SJ FRDM R 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 10,444.28$   
024TSF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM4 DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 13,178.98$   
024TSF‐T8131DAO CABLE CABLE: FR LST GF OM2 DJ/AIA FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® LST™ Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to 1 FOT 2000 2000 1 6,870.81$     

024TU4‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM2  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,868.30$     
024TU4‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ PE GRP 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 7,176.69$     
024TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 2,984.84$     
024TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 7,422.45$     
024TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 8,206.53$     
024TU5‐T3131F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 DJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,518.56$     
024TU5‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 DJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM2 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,455.19$     
024TUC‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM2 SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM2  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,289.73$     
024TUC‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 7,418.53$     
024TUC‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ/SA PE  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM4  FOT 2000 2000 1 8,118.94$     
024TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 3,789.45$     
024TUF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 8,871.34$     
024TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 7,308.03$     
024TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 10,868.61$   
024TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 9,292.25$     
024TUF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 DJ/AIA FRD 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 13,052.84$   
024TWP‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM2 SJ FRDM 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 4,800.39$     
024TWP‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 SJ FRDM 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 8,680.64$     
024TWP‐T4180DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 DJ/AIA  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 12,687.80$   
024TWP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 SJ FRDM 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 11,703.91$   
024TWP‐T4190DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 DJ/AIA  24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 15,067.09$   
024TWP‐T4191DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4+ DJ/AIA 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 Exten FOT 1312 1312 1 19,891.06$   
024ZC7‐18101‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMFULTRA SJ R  24‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,902.23$     
024ZM4‐T3F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (2x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 591.56$         
024ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (2x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 591.56$         
024ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 24‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 2,020.61$     

024ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 500.73$         

024ZU5‐T4122D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA DJ/S 24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28® U FOT 2000 2000 1 927.48$         
024ZUC‐T3F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 631.84$         
024ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  24‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 631.84$         
024ZUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ FR 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max: FOT 1312 1312 1 1,836.91$     
024ZWP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMULTRA DJ/ 24‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28® Ultra M FOT 1312 1312 1 7,083.66$     
036E81‐61131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ R 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 1312 1312 1 4,308.78$     
036E81‐61131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 1312 1312 1 6,371.55$     
036E88‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ P 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 5,929.75$     

Corning Restricted 



036E88‐61131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 9,288.34$     
036E8F‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ F 36‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,301.53$     

036EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 36‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 849.39$         
036EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 36‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 849.39$         

036EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 36‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,044.19$     

036EC5‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ/SA PE  36‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,509.11$     
036EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       36‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,393.84$     

036ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,667.89$     
036EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  36‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,255.50$     
036EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  36‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,019.30$     

036EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,054.50$     
036EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,308.19$     
036EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 1,988.14$     
036EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,063.09$     
036EWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF SJ FRDM 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 3,905.30$     
036EWP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,027.39$     

036KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 6,411.89$     

036KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 6,237.86$     
036T81‐61180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ R 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 9,608.05$     
036T81‐61180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 11,097.28$   
036T88‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM2 SJ P 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,901.14$     
036T88‐61180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ P 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 12,446.00$   
036T88‐61190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 36‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 15,624.09$   
036T8F‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM2 SJ F 36‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 6,462.69$     
036T8F‐61180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ F 36‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 9,682.19$     
036T8F‐61190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 SJ F 36‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 14,756.75$   
036T8F‐61190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 36‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 16,286.41$   
036TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   36‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 12,593.80$   
036TD8‐T1331‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM2 S 36‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM2 10 FOT 1312 2000 1 3,132.84$     
036TN4‐T4M90A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM4 SJ PE GRP  36‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 12,693.86$   
036TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 4,928.84$     
036TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 12,467.95$   
036TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 4,823.31$     
036TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 11,908.00$   
036TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 15,139.86$   
036TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 16,150.19$   
036TUF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 DJ/AIA FRD 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 19,185.48$   
036TWP‐T4180DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 DJ/AIA  36‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 17,528.56$   
036TWP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 SJ FRDM 36‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 18,255.78$   
036ZD8‐T1301‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMFUL 36‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28® Ultra FOT 2000 2000 1 2,234.56$     

036ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 623.41$         
036ZUC‐T3F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 766.53$         
036ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  36‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 766.53$         
048E81‐61131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ R 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 1312 1312 1 5,188.53$     
048E81‐61131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 d FOT 1312 1312 1 7,626.31$     

Corning Restricted 



048E88‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 7,072.75$     
048E88‐61131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 1312 1312 1 10,404.39$   
048E88‐65131‐AK CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0. FOT 2000 2000 1 10,972.55$   
048E8F‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ F 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,369.39$     
048E8F‐61131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐28 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,777.09$     

048E8P‐61131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SMF‐ FOT 1312 1312 1 20,615.56$   
048EC4‐13100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 983.59$         
048EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 983.59$         
048EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 983.59$         
048EC5‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.86$     
048EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.86$     
048EC5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.86$     
048EC7‐13101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 3,604.31$     
048EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 3,604.31$     
048EC7‐14101‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA R   48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 6,127.34$     
048EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,505.41$     
048EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,659.19$     
048EC8‐18101‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 4,927.95$     

048ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 48‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® MA FOT 1312 1312 1 4,916.28$     

048ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 10,236.86$   
048ECZ‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ LSZH    48‐Fiber Indoor/Outdoor LSZH™ Ribbon Cable Single Jacket SMF‐28e+®  FOT 1312 1312 1 5,388.45$     

048ED8‐T1301‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMF S 48‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 2,535.39$     
048EN4‐T3M00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,421.98$     
048EN4‐T3M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,421.98$     
048EN4‐T3S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.98$     
048EN4‐T3S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.98$     
048EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,421.98$     
048EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,200.98$     
048EU4‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 716.19$         

048EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 778.53$         
048EU4‐T3701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 716.19$         
048EU4‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored S FOT 2000 2000 1 851.28$         

048EU5‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,128.44$     
048EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,128.44$     
048EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,128.44$     
048EU5‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,263.53$     
048EU6‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF TJ/DA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Triple‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 6500 4500 1 1,659.59$     
048EU6‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF TJ/DA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Triple‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 6500 4500 1 1,659.59$     
048EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,347.45$     
048EUC‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 846.41$         
048EUC‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor S FOT 2000 2000 1 981.50$         
048EUE‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 955.30$         
048EUF‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,258.30$     
048EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,258.30$     
048EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,248.48$     
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048EUF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 6,671.03$     
048EWP‐T3101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,460.59$     
048EWP‐T4100DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 9,017.25$     
048EWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF SJ FRDM 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 4,523.73$     
048EWP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,460.59$     
048FN4‐T3M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS LEAF SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,440.28$     
048FU4‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF LEAF SJ PE GR 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored LEAF® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,734.48$     
048FUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF LEAF SJ/SA PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor LEAF® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,035.91$     

048K81‐61130‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM1 SJ R 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 62.5 um standard (OM1) FOT 1312 1312 1 12,010.84$   

048K88‐61130‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM1 SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 62.5 um standard (OM FOT 1312 1312 1 15,071.61$   

048K8F‐65130‐AO CABLE        CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM1 DJ/A 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 62.5 um FOT 2000 2000 1 16,651.16$   

048KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 8,071.36$     
048KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 8,372.23$     

048KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 8,207.73$     
048KUF‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM1 SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 10,820.66$   

048KUF‐T4130DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM1 DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 62.5 um standard (O FOT 1312 1312 1 14,637.16$   
048T81‐61131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM2 SJ R 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM2 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,640.09$     
048T81‐61180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ R 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 11,584.20$   
048T81‐61180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 13,630.25$   
048T81‐61190‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 SJ R 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 15,228.23$   
048T81‐61190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up to  FOT 1312 1312 1 17,038.39$   
048T88‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM2 SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM2 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 11,364.23$   
048T88‐61180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 13,921.89$   
048T88‐61180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 17,630.59$   
048T88‐61190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 17,911.69$   
048T88‐61190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE up  FOT 1312 1312 1 21,440.66$   
048T88‐61191‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4+ DJ/ 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 Extended  FOT 1312 1312 1 34,869.61$   
048T88‐65180‐GR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ P 48‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 6F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE up  FOT 2000 2000 1 14,490.05$   
048T8F‐61131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM2 SJ F 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 8,321.75$     
048T8F‐61180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ F 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 12,744.11$   
048T8F‐61180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 18,087.09$   
048T8F‐61190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 SJ F 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 19,176.30$   
048T8F‐61190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 48‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 6F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um O FOT 1312 1312 1 15,779.03$   
048TC5‐14180‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   OM3 SJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um FOT 2000 2000 1 18,062.89$   
048TC7‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ R       48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 7,492.39$     
048TC7‐14180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA R   48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 12,737.05$   
048TC7‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ R       48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 12,230.09$   
048TC7‐14190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA R   48‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 20,791.16$   
048TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 9,365.48$     
048TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 15,921.30$   
048TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 15,287.64$   
048TC8‐14190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA P   48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 25,988.98$   
048TD8‐T1380‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 48‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,742.34$     
048TD8‐T1390‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 D 48‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 19,479.20$   
048TD8‐T1391‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4+  48‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 Ex FOT 1312 1312 1 10,892.70$   
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048TD9‐T1390‐M2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 SJ 48‐FIBER DISTRIBUTION CABLE MIC 250 2.0 50 MICRON OM4 10GBE UP FOT 1312 1312 1 17,911.69$   

048TD9‐T1390‐MA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 DJ 48‐Fiber MIC250 2.0 IBN Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE  FOT 1312 1312 1 21,440.66$   
048TN4‐T3S80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  48‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 14,917.11$   
048TU4‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 14,294.00$   
048TU4‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ PE GRP 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50um OM4  FOT 2000 2000 1 16,011.25$   
048TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 6,457.09$     
048TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 14,781.00$   
048TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 16,549.78$   
048TUC‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM3 SJ/SA PE  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM3  FOT 2000 2000 1 14,776.39$   
048TUF‐T3180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 18,637.34$   
048TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 6,511.44$     
048TUF‐T4131DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 10,810.78$   
048TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 13,912.30$   
048TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 18,637.34$   
048TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 20,748.14$   
048TUF‐T4190DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 DJ/AIA FRD 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 25,598.73$   
048TUF‐T4191D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4+ SJ FRDM R 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 Extende FOT 1312 1312 1 31,248.19$   
048TUZ‐T4131D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ LSZH    48‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 6,372.14$     
048TUZ‐T4180D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ LSZH    48‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 13,518.03$   
048TWP‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM2 SJ FRDM 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 8,883.05$     
048TWP‐T4131DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM2 DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 12,708.23$   
048TWP‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 SJ FRDM 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 16,702.28$   
048TWP‐T4180DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 21,180.73$   
048TWP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 SJ FRDM 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 20,963.56$   
048TWP‐T4190DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 DJ/AIA  48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 25,671.94$   
048ZC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMFULTRA SJ P  48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G FOT 2000 1312 1 4,955.95$     

048ZC8‐18101‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMFULTRA SJ P  48‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G FOT 2000 2000 1 5,378.50$     
048ZD8‐T1301‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMFUL 48‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28® Ultra FOT 1312 1312 1 2,673.53$     
048ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (4x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 844.39$         
048ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 48‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 2,785.48$     

048ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 716.19$         
048ZU5‐T4122D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA DJ/S 48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28® U FOT 2000 2000 1 1,165.80$     
048ZUC‐T3F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 846.41$         
048ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  48‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 846.41$         
048ZUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ LS 48‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28® Ultra M FOT 1312 1312 1 3,171.36$     
048ZUZ‐T7101DMO CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ LS 48‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28® Ultra M FOT 2000 2000 1 3,780.03$     
048ZWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMFULTRA SJ 48‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28® Ultra M FOT 1312 1312 1 4,834.81$     
060E88‐T3131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 60‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 15,584.30$   

060ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 60‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: FOT 2000 2000 1 12,226.20$   

060EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  60‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 985.45$         
060EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  60‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 985.45$         
060EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  60‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,334.50$     
060EWP‐T3101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  60‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 8,640.16$     
060EWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF SJ FRDM 60‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 5,099.50$     
060T88‐T3180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 60‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 28,735.39$   

Corning Restricted 



060TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  60‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 7,796.45$     
060TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 60‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 2000 2000 1 21,900.28$   
060TWP‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 SJ FRDM 60‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 28,724.94$   

060ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  60‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 854.55$         
060ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  60‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 985.45$         
072E81‐T3131‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ R 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,744.69$     
072E81‐T3131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 11,765.86$   
072E81‐T7131‐AR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 12,561.11$   
072E81‐T7131‐AU CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 12,561.11$   
072E81‐T7131‐AW CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 12,561.11$   
072E88‐T3131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ P 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 11,374.59$   
072E88‐T3131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® 0.4/0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 20,268.39$   
072E8F‐T3131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ F 72‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 12F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐2 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,091.59$     
072E8F‐T3131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 72‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 12F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐2 FOT 1312 1312 1 15,820.14$   
072EAE‐T4501A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF DJ PE GRP  72‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Span length depends on NESC loading condi FOT 4500 3000 1 2,577.80$     
072EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 72‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,251.95$     
072EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 72‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,251.95$     
072EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 72‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,469.25$     

072EC5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 72‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,469.25$     
072EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,828.39$     
072EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 9,908.25$     

072ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 72‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® MA FOT 1312 1312 1 5,293.00$     

072ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 12,409.84$   
072ED8‐T1301‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMF D 72‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 5,766.69$     
072EN4‐T3S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  72‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,621.53$     
072EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  72‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,826.80$     
072EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  72‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 1,621.53$     

072EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,057.31$     

072EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  Single‐mode G.652.D 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km  6f/tube Print in meters FOT 2000 2000 1 1,456.55$     
072EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,456.55$     
072EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,613.66$     
072EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,154.86$     
072EUF‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,756.41$     
072EUF‐T3101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,294.81$     
072EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,570.03$     
072EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,294.81$     
072EUF‐T8100DAR CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,904.41$     
072EUF‐T8100DAU CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,904.41$     
072EUF‐T8101DAR CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,904.41$     
072EUF‐T8101DAU CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,904.41$     
072EUZ‐T3101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    72‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 3,407.44$     
072EUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    72‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 2,899.14$     
072EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    72‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 3,407.44$     
072EUZ‐T4101DAN CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 72‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 10,494.66$   
072EUZ‐T8101DNY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    72‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,017.03$     
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072EUZ‐T8101DVY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 72‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 11,104.28$   
072EWP‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF SJ FRDM 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 5,566.53$     
072EWP‐T4101DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF SMF DJ/AIA  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 9,489.81$     
072FU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT LEAF SJ P 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 2,668.36$     

072KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 12,344.39$   

072KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 12,073.48$   
072T81‐T3180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ R 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up t FOT 1312 1312 1 18,695.36$   
072T81‐T3180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up t FOT 1312 1312 1 20,401.23$   
072T81‐T3190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser 50um OM4 10GbE up t FOT 1312 1312 1 27,696.39$   
072T81‐T4180‐24 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ R 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Riser 50um OM3 10GbE up t FOT 1312 1312 1 18,695.36$   
072T88‐T3180‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 SJ P 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 21,918.16$   
072T88‐T3180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM3 DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 28,217.81$   
072T88‐T3190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 72‐Fiber MIC® Unitized Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 32,877.03$   
072T8F‐T3190‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 SJ F 72‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 12F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um  FOT 1312 1312 1 23,471.81$   
072T8F‐T3190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC OM4 DJ/A 72‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 12F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser 50um  FOT 1312 1312 1 30,539.31$   
072TC7‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ R       72‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/k FOT 1312 1312 1 10,793.23$   
072TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 13,491.53$   
072TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 22,935.59$   
072TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 22,373.36$   
072TC8‐14190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA P   72‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 38,034.70$   
072TD8‐T1331‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM2 S 72‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM2 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,349.00$     
072TD8‐T1380‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 72‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 12,726.50$   
072TD8‐T1390‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 D 72‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 28,551.73$   

072TD9‐T1390‐M2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 SJ 72‐FIBER DISTRIBUTION CABLE MIC 250 2.0 50 MICRON OM4 10GBE UP FOT 1312 1312 1 28,158.23$   

072TD9‐T1390‐MA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 DJ 72‐Fiber MIC250 2.0 IBN Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE  FOT 1312 1312 1 32,877.03$   
072TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 9,570.84$     
072TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 22,854.70$   
072TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 24,603.50$   
072TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 21,219.05$   
072TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 24,685.69$   
072TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 27,370.45$   
072TWP‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM3 SJ FRDM 72‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 25,433.48$   
072TWP‐T4190DA3 CABLE CABLE: FR LEGLT GF OM4 DJ/AIA  72‐Fiber FREEDM® Plenum Loose Tube Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM4 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 38,923.70$   
072ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (6x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 1,178.25$     
072ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 72‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 3,490.48$     

072ZU4‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 994.95$         
072ZUC‐T3F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 1,154.86$     
072ZUC‐T4F22D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF TFB SMFULTRA  72‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with Binderless FastAccess® Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 1,154.86$     
072ZUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ LS 72‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28® Ultra Max FOT 1312 1312 1 3,272.44$     

096E8F‐Y3131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ F 96‐FIBER FREEDM® ONE UNITIZED CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® 0.4/0.4/0.4  FOT 1312 1312 1 12,298.48$   
096EC4‐13101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,213.30$     
096EC4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,213.30$     
096EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,520.31$     
096EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,520.31$     
096EC5‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,706.11$     
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096EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,706.11$     

096EC5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 96‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐2 FOT 2000 2000 1 1,706.11$     
096EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       96‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 5,415.84$     
096EC7‐14101‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA R   96‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652.D FOT 1312 1312 1 9,206.94$     
096EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       96‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,769.81$     
096EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   96‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 1312 1312 1 11,508.69$   

096ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 96‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® MA FOT 1312 1312 1 6,517.66$     

096ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 96‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 15,666.89$   
096EN4‐T3M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,450.73$     
096EN4‐T3S00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,018.50$     
096EN4‐T3S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,018.50$     
096EN4‐T4M00A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,450.73$     
096EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 2,450.73$     
096EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 500',  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,018.50$     

096EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,334.19$     
096EU4‐T3701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 1,271.84$     
096EU4‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,271.84$     
096EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,271.84$     
096EU4‐T4700D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 1,271.84$     
096EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 1,271.84$     

096EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,804.69$     
096EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,804.69$     
096EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G.6 FOT 6500 4500 1 1,919.25$     
096EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,451.78$     
096EUC‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,451.78$     
096EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,451.78$     
096EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mode FOT 2000 2000 1 1,451.78$     
096EUD‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/DA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 6500 4500 1 2,181.86$     
096EUE‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 1,644.53$     
096EUE‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 1,644.53$     
096EUF‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.3 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,905.91$     
096EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,839.41$     
096EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 9,995.45$     
096EUZ‐T3101DAN CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 96‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 12,444.20$   
096EUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    96‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 3,759.55$     
096EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    96‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 4,430.39$     
096EUZ‐T4101DAN CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 96‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max:  FOT 1312 1312 1 12,444.20$   
096EUZ‐T4101DAZ CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 96‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 10,744.06$   
096FU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT LEAF SJ P 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 3,688.30$     
096FUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF LEAF SJ/SA PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor LEAF® Max:  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,814.80$     

096KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 15,820.94$   
096KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 16,410.00$   

096KUC‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 62.5 um sta FOT 2000 2000 1 16,008.75$   
096TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       96‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 16,144.20$   
096TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       96‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 d FOT 1312 1312 1 27,943.23$   
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096TD8‐T1390‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM4 S 96‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10 FOT 1312 1312 1 21,235.66$   
096TN4‐T4M80A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS OM3 SJ PE GRP  96‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 500' Span, Medium 70 FOT 2000 2000 1 29,211.84$   
096TU4‐T4731D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM2 SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 12,643.91$   
096TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 28,987.56$   
096TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 32,875.86$   
096TUC‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM4 SJ/SA PE  96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor 50um OM4  FOT 2000 2000 1 31,990.39$   
096TUF‐T4131D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ FRDM R  96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM2 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 12,401.80$   
096TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 28,332.55$   
096TUF‐T4180DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 DJ/AIA FRD 96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 34,604.05$   
096TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 40,903.98$   
096TUZ‐T4131D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM2 SJ LSZH    96‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket 50um OM2 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 11,300.95$   
096TUZ‐T4180D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ LSZH    96‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket 50um OM3 10Gb FOT 1312 1312 1 26,612.70$   
096ZC7‐18101‐BL CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMFULTRA SJ R  96‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.65 FOT 2000 2000 1 6,567.03$     
096ZM4‐T3F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (8x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 1,503.70$     
096ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (8x12) E9 SM FOT 2000 2000 1 1,503.70$     
096ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 96‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 4,907.78$     

096ZU5‐T4122D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA DJ/S 96‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28® U FOT 2000 2000 1 1,879.39$     
096ZUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ FR 96‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max: FOT 1312 1312 1 4,461.61$     
108EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       108‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,303.75$     
120EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    120‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 2000 2000 1 5,142.53$     

144E8F‐Y3131‐29 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF SJ F 144‐FIBER FREEDM® ONE UNITIZED CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® 0.4/0.4/0.4 FOT 1312 1312 1 13,646.48$   
144E8F‐Y3131‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 144‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 24F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Riser SMF‐ FOT 1312 1312 1 26,398.56$   
144E8P‐Y3131‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST UMIC SMF DJ/A 144‐Fiber FREEDM® One Cable 24F subunits Indoor/Outdoor Plenum SM FOT 1312 1312 1 32,343.14$   
144EAE‐T4401A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF DJ PE GRP  144‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Span length depends on NESC loading cond FOT 4500 3000 1 3,958.05$     
144EC4‐13101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF FOT 2000 2000 1 2,946.48$     
144EC4‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,057.06$     
144EC4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF FOT 2000 2000 1 2,946.48$     
144EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,057.06$     
144EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,057.06$     
144EC5‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,242.84$     
144EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,242.84$     

144EC5‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF FOT 2000 2000 1 3,164.66$     
144EC5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 144‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,242.84$     
144EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       144‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,889.19$     
144EC7‐14101‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA R   144‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652 FOT 1312 1312 1 11,711.59$   
144EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,611.48$     
144EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 14,639.50$   

144ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 144‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28E+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 10,730.81$   

144ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 144‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 19,908.59$   
144ECZ‐14101‐AZ CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 144‐Fiber Indoor/Outdoor LSZH™ Ribbon Cable Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® FOT 2000 1312 1 17,508.84$   
144ED8‐T1301‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 SMF S 144‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum SMF‐28e+® M FOT 1312 1312 1 6,948.05$     
144EN4‐T4M01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  144‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Medium NESC Heavy 450' Span, Medium 6 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,652.50$     
144EN4‐T4S01A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF SJ PE GRP  144‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Short NESC Heavy 300' Span, Medium 400 FOT 2000 2000 1 3,061.94$     

144EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,001.14$     

144EU4‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
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144EU4‐T3701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
144EU4‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
144EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
144EU4‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 2,328.45$     
144EU4‐T4700D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
144EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 1,938.80$     
144EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 2,472.61$     
144EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 2,472.61$     
144EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G. FOT 6500 4500 1 2,749.78$     
144EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,106.16$     
144EUC‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,106.16$     
144EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,106.16$     
144EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,106.16$     
144EUD‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/DA PE  144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Double‐Armor Single‐m FOT 6500 4500 1 3,224.78$     
144EUE‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket Dielectric Single‐mode G FOT 4500 3000 1 2,448.78$     
144EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,174.69$     
144EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 13,238.16$   
144EUF‐T8101DAY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 2000 2000 1 13,847.75$   
144EUZ‐T4100D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    144‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 2000 2000 1 7,100.75$     
144EUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    144‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 4,837.56$     
144EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    144‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 1312 1312 1 5,791.69$     
144EUZ‐T4101DAN CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 144‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 1312 1312 1 14,512.14$   
144EUZ‐T4101DAZ CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA LSZ 144‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 12,339.59$   
144EUZ‐T8101DNY CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    144‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 2000 2000 1 6,401.30$     
144FU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF LEAF SJ PE GR 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored LEAF® Max FOT 2000 2000 1 5,326.28$     

144KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um st FOT 2000 2000 1 25,912.30$   

144KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 26,860.20$   
144TC8‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 SJ P       144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0  FOT 1312 1312 1 24,353.19$   
144TC8‐14180‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA P   144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0  FOT 1312 1312 1 41,400.39$   
144TC8‐14190‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 SJ P       144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0  FOT 1312 1312 1 42,784.56$   
144TC8‐14190‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA P   144‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0  FOT 1312 1312 1 72,733.78$   
144TD8‐T1380‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 144‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 1 FOT 1312 1312 1 22,118.78$   
144TD8‐T5380‐OR CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST MIC 250 OM3 S 144‐Fiber MIC 250 Distribution Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM3 1 FOT 1312 2000 1 23,368.75$   

144TD9‐T1390‐M2 CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 SJ 144‐FIBER DISTRIBUTION CABLE MIC 250 2.0 50 MICRON OM4 10GBE U FOT 1312 1312 1 56,245.05$   

144TD9‐T1390‐MA CABLE CABLE: FR TBDIST EDGE 2 OM4 DJ 144‐Fiber MIC250 2.0 IBN Cable 12F subunits Plenum 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 57,534.23$   
144TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 44,973.31$   
144TU4‐T4790D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM4 SJ PE 144‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 49,004.44$   
144TUF‐T4180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM3 SJ FRDM R  144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM3 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 44,866.44$   
144TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 54,452.14$   
144TUZ‐T4191D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4+ SJ LSZH   144‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket 50um OM4 Exte FOT 1312 1312 1 94,111.41$   

144ZC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMFULTRA SJ R  144‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28® Ultra Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,578.09$     
144ZM4‐T4F22A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT SLT FAB SMFULTRA SJ MiniXtend® Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology (12x12) E9 S FOT 2000 2000 1 2,222.50$     
144ZMF‐T4101A20 CABLE CABLE: MiniXtend SLT SMFULTR S 144‐FIBER MINIXTEND® GEL‐FILLED CABLE 1.4 MM SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX FOT 1312 1312 1 6,672.48$     
144ZUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ FR 144‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max FOT 1312 1312 1 6,065.89$     

192EC5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB   SMF SJ/SA PE  192‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF FOT 3000 2000 1 3,897.84$     
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192EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       192‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,957.30$     
192EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,428.53$     
192EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 2,428.53$     
192EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 3,046.95$     
192EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,595.91$     
192EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,595.91$     
192EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  192‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 5,949.28$     
192EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 192‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 15,510.61$   

192KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um st FOT 2000 2000 1 34,128.19$   

192KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 192‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 35,350.53$   
216EC4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 216‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,798.06$     
216EC4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ PE GR 216‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,798.06$     
216EC5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 216‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,978.75$     
216EC5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB GF SMF SJ/SA PE 216‐Fiber SST‐Ribbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐ FOT 2000 2000 1 2,978.75$     
216EC7‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       216‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,489.91$     
216EC7‐14101‐30 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ R       216‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.652 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,489.91$     
216EC8‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ P       216‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 10,612.39$   
216EC8‐14101‐A3 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF DJ/AIA P   216‐Fiber Ribbon Plenum Cable SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0.4/0.3 dB/km G.6 FOT 1312 1312 1 18,041.05$   

216ECF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF SJ FREEDM 216‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 12,962.78$   

216ECF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB GF SMF 216‐Fiber FREEDM® Ribbon Cable Riser Gel‐Free SMF‐28e+® Max: 0.4/0 FOT 1312 1312 1 26,667.16$   
216ECZ‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   SMF SJ LSZH    216‐Fiber Indoor/Outdoor LSZH™ Ribbon Cable Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® FOT 1312 1312 1 12,692.41$   
216EU4‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,700.56$     
216EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,700.56$     
216EU4‐T4101F20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Low Temp Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,090.23$     
216EU4‐T4700D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 2,700.56$     
216EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 2,700.56$     
216EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,892.80$     
216EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 2,892.80$     
216EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  216‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,046.59$     
216EUL‐T3601D2M CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ LSZH    216‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable 4500 N Gel‐Free Double Jacket Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 12,179.30$   
216EUL‐T3601DAN CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF TJ/AIA LSZ 216‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable 4500 N Gel‐Free Double Jacket Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 28,857.23$   
216EUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    216‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 6,211.03$     
216EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    216‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 1312 1312 1 7,574.28$     

216KU4‐T4130D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF OM1 SJ PE GRP 216‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored 62.5 um st FOT 2000 2000 1 37,676.95$   
216TC7‐14180‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM3 DJ/AIA R   216‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM3 10GbE up to 300 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 45,778.50$   
216TC7‐14190‐A1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB   OM4 DJ/AIA R   216‐Fiber Ribbon Riser Cable 50um OM4 10GbE up to 550 m 3.0/1.0 dB/ FOT 1312 1312 1 83,465.86$   
240EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  240‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 2000 2000 1 7,837.64$     
288EAE‐T4201A20 CABLE CABLE: OSP ADSS SMF DJ PE GRP  288‐Fiber SOLO® ADSS Cable Span length depends on NESC loading cond FOT 4500 3000 1 6,578.66$     

288EQ4‐13100‐64 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 6,565.11$     
288EQ4‐13100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 5,664.55$     
288EQ4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 6,502.78$     
288EQ4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 5,664.55$     
288EQ4‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 6,502.78$     
288EU4‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     

288EU4‐T3100D64 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,663.11$     
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288EU4‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T3701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T4100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ PE GRP 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T4700D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU4‐T4701D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     
288EU5‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 4,354.84$     

288EU5‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 4,354.84$     
288EU5‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF DJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mo FOT 2000 2000 1 4,354.84$     
288EUA‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP FIG8 GF SMF SJ PE G 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Figure‐8 Non Armored Single‐mode G. FOT 6500 4500 1 4,437.09$     

288EUC‐T3100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  288‐FIBER ALTOS® LITE# GEL‐FREE CABLE SINGLE JACKET, SINGLE ARMO FOT 2000 2000 1 3,805.44$     
288EUC‐T3101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,805.44$     
288EUC‐T4100D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,805.44$     
288EUC‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMF SJ/SA PE  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor Single‐mod FOT 2000 2000 1 3,805.44$     
288EUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ FRDM R  288‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 8,513.61$     
288EUF‐T4101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/AIA FRD 288‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 20,567.81$   
288EUL‐T3601D2M CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ LSZH    288‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable 4500 N Gel‐Free Double Jacket Dielect FOT 2000 2000 1 14,709.39$   
288EUV‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF DJ/SA LSZH 288‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Armored Double‐Jacket/Singl FOT 1312 1312 1 13,498.94$   
288EUZ‐T4100D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    288‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 1312 2000 1 11,481.00$   
288EUZ‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    288‐Fiber ALTOS® LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max: 0 FOT 1312 1312 1 7,606.16$     
288EUZ‐T4101D2N CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMF SJ LSZH    288‐Fiber Industrial LSZH™ Cable Gel‐Free Single Jacket SMF‐28e+® Max FOT 1312 1312 1 9,379.94$     
288EV4‐13100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,730.75$     
288EV4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 6,035.19$     
288EV4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,730.75$     
288EV4‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,730.75$     
288EV4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,730.75$     
288EV5‐13100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,923.94$     
288EV5‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,923.94$     

288EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 6,300.03$     
288EV5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 3,923.94$     
288EV7‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ R   288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 1312 1312 1 10,750.81$   
288EV7‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF DJ/AIA 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 1312 1312 1 15,266.59$   
288EV7‐18101DBK CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ R   288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 2000 2000 1 11,492.05$   
288EVF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR URIB SMF SJ FRDM R   288‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+®  FOT 1312 1312 1 10,845.25$   

288KU4‐T4730D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM1 SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 51,490.94$   
288TU4‐T4780D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT OM3 SJ PE 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 90,746.70$   
288TUF‐T4190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF OM4 SJ FRDM R  288‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser 50um OM4 10GbE FOT 1312 1312 1 108,434.84$ 
288ZU4‐T4722D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF FAT SMFULTRA  288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable with FastAccess® Technology All‐Diele FOT 2000 2000 1 3,600.78$     

288ZU5‐T4122D20 CABLE        CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA DJ/S 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Double‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28®  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,578.98$     
288ZUC‐T4122D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA SJ/S 288‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28® U FOT 2000 2000 1 4,014.91$     
288ZUF‐T4101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR LT GF SMFULTRA SJ FR 288‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Cable Gel‐Free Riser SMF‐28® Ultra Max FOT 2000 1312 1 11,662.31$   

288ZV7‐18101DBL CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMFULTRA S 288‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 2000 2000 1 15,881.16$   
288ZVF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMFULTRA S 288‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28® Ult FOT 2000 1312 1 15,234.39$   

336EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 336‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 3000 2000 1 7,050.84$     

Corning Restricted 



360EV4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 360‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,663.44$     

360EV5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 360‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 4,856.61$     
360TV7‐14190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA OM4 SJ R   360‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 101,897.50$ 

384EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 384‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 3000 2000 1 7,770.06$     
432EQ4‐13100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ PE 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 7,921.64$     
432EQ4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 9,191.20$     
432EQ4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ PE 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 7,921.64$     
432EQ4‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 9,191.20$     
432EQ4‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ PE 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 7,921.64$     
432EQ5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT GF SMF SJ/SA 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SM FOT 2000 2000 1 8,918.56$     
432EV4‐13101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,596.14$     
432EV4‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,596.14$     
432EV4‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free All‐Dielectric Non Armored  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,596.14$     
432EV5‐14100D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,789.31$     

432EV5‐14101D53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA GF SMF SJ 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Free Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor  FOT 2000 2000 1 5,789.31$     
432EV7‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ R   432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 1312 1312 1 14,389.70$   
432EV7‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF DJ/AIA 432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 1312 1312 1 20,433.84$   
432EV7‐18101DBK CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ R   432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated S FOT 2000 2000 1 15,130.94$   
432EVF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR URIB SMF SJ FRDM R   432‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable SMF‐28e+®  FOT 1312 1312 1 14,504.84$   
432TQF‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB LT OM3 SJ FRDM R 432‐Fiber FREEDM® Loose Tube Ribbon Cable Riser 50um OM3 10GbE u FOT 1312 1312 1 124,957.25$ 
432TV7‐14190D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA OM4 SJ R   432‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable Gel‐Free Riser Rated 5 FOT 1312 1312 1 116,462.55$ 
432TVF‐14180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA OM3 SJ FRD 432‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3  FOT 1312 1312 1 89,431.66$   
432ZH4‐S4F40A20 CABLE CABLE: MXT HD SLT FAB SM COMPL 432‐Fiber MiniXtend® HD Cable with Binderless FastAccess™ Technology FOT 2000 2000 1 6,242.44$     

432ZU4‐T4122D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA SJ P 432‐FIBER ALTOS® GEL‐FREE CABLE ALL DIELECTRIC SINGLE JACKET SMF FOT 2000 2000 1 6,010.39$     

432ZUC‐T4122D20 CABLE CABLE: OSP LT GF SMFULTRA SJ/S 432‐Fiber ALTOS® Gel‐Free Cable Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SMF‐28® U FOT 2000 2000 1 6,310.91$     

576EQ4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 576‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 13,030.70$   
576EQ4‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 576‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 13,030.70$   
576EV4‐13101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 576‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 11,794.36$   
576EV4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 576‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 11,794.36$   

576EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 576‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 12,083.19$   
576EV5‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 576‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 12,083.19$   
576EVF‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR URIB SMF SJ FRDM R   576‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Cable Riser Rated SMF‐28e FOT 1312 1312 1 19,204.89$   
576EVZ‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ LSZ 576‐Fiber FREEDM® LSZH™ SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Single Jacket SMF‐2 FOT 1312 1312 1 20,177.44$   
720EQ5‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ/SA PE 720‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SM FOT 2000 2000 1 16,673.19$   
720EV4‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 720‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 13,939.55$   

720EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 720‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 14,228.36$   
864EQ4‐13100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 18,577.03$   
864EQ4‐14100‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 18,577.03$   
864EQ4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 18,577.03$   
864EQ4‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 18,577.03$   
864EQ4‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored SM FOT 2000 2000 1 18,577.03$   
864EQ5‐13100‐64 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT SMF SJ/SA PE 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor SM FOT 2000 2000 1 19,922.14$   
864EV4‐13101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 16,084.73$   
864EV4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 16,084.73$   
864EV4‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ PE 864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 16,084.73$   

Corning Restricted 



864EV5‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 16,373.55$   
864EV5‐14101‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMF SJ/SA 864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled Single‐Jacket/Single‐Armor FOT 2000 2000 1 16,373.55$   

864EVF‐14101D20 CABLE CABLE: FR URIB SMF SJ FRDM R   864‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28 FOT 1312 1312 1 28,499.28$   

864EVF‐14101DA1 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF DJ/AIA 864‐FIBER FREEDM® SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE RISER SMF‐28 FOT 1312 1312 1 65,206.89$   
864EVJ‐14101‐20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF SJ LSZ 864‐Fiber LSZH™ Indoor SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Single Jacket SMF‐28e+ FOT 1312 1312 1 28,928.78$   
864EVZ‐14101‐AZ CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA SMF DJ/AIA 864‐Fiber FREEDM® LSZH™ SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Single Jacket SMF‐2 FOT 1312 1312 1 66,057.28$   
864TQ4‐14180‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB LT OM3 SJ PE GR 864‐Fiber ALTOS® Ribbon Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored 50 FOT 2000 2000 1 298,672.41$ 

864TVF‐14180D20 CABLE CABLE: FR RIB ULTRA OM3 SJ FRD 864‐Fiber FREEDM® SST‐UltraRibbon™ Riser Gel‐Free Cable 50um OM3  FOT 1312 1312 1 178,901.48$ 
864ZV4‐14100‐20 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMFULTRA  864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 16,843.59$   
864ZV4‐14100‐53 CABLE CABLE: OSP RIB ULTRA SMFULTRA  864‐Fiber SST‐UltraRibbon™ Cable Gel‐Filled All‐Dielectric Non Armored FOT 2000 2000 1 16,843.59$   

000201R2131001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 6.23$             

000201R4131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.19$             

000201R4131002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.34$             

000201R4131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.48$             

000206R8120005M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2LC  Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 6 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5 PCE 1 1 1 90.41$           

000212R81NF005M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2LC  Pigtail/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket PCE 1 1 1 215.80$         

000301T2180001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L Pigtail/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Aq PCE 1 1 1 7.20$             

000301T4180002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L Pigtail/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural J PCE 1 1 1 7.89$             

000412R8120003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2LC  Pigtail/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket  PCE 1 1 1 162.61$         

000412RJ131003M JUMPER       (CAB) MULTIFBR MANLT/RIB OS2LC Pigtail/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 12 F, Ribbon Interconnect Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 179.41$         

000502Q5120050F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L Pigtail/ LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua Ja PCE 1 1 1 23.25$           

002201R4131002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC Pigtail/ LCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.73$             

003912K81NF003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OM1SC  Pigtail/ SC Simplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Orange PCE 1 1 1 244.09$         

004401G2131010F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Y PCE 1 1 1 6.50$             

004401G3116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Y PCE 1 1 1 6.28$             

004401R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 6.06$             

004401R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 6.06$             

004401R3131003F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 6.05$             

004401R4131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.03$             

004401R4131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.31$             

004401UR43F025F JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4.8mm, *In/O PCE 1 1 1 21.64$           

004401UR43F050F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC Pigtail/SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4.8mm, In/Ou PCE 1 1 1 30.66$           

004401UR43F200F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC Pigtail/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4.8mm, *In/O PCE 1 1 1 84.80$           

005401R3131025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC Pigtail/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 25.00 PCE 1 1 1 9.66$             

005401R3131030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC Pigtail/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 30.00 PCE 1 1 1 10.70$           

005801R2131003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 6.16$             

005801R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 6.19$             

005801R4131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 5.86$             

005801R4131003F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 5.69$             

005801R4131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S Pigtail/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, 900 Micron, Standard Natural Jack PCE 1 1 1 6.00$             

005806R8131003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2SC  Pigtail/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 6 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket  PCE 1 1 1 104.30$         

005812R8131003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2SC  Pigtail/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket PCE 1 1 1 209.11$         

005812R81NF007M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2SC  Pigtail/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket PCE 1 1 1 222.48$         

006101R3131003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST Pigtail/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 5.94$             

006106R8131003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2ST  Pigtail/ ST SM, SMF, 6 F, MIC Riser, 3.000 Meters                                           PCE 1 1 1 88.48$           

Corning Restricted 



006112R8131003M JUMPER (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2ST  Pigtail/ ST SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 3.000 Mete PCE 1 1 1 177.48$         

007212G8120003M JUMPER       (CAB) MFIB MANUAL M/F/O Ultra  Pigtail/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 12 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow J PCE 1 1 1 122.66$         

020201G2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC/LCUPC ‐ 1 FIBER SM ULTRA RISER, 2.0mm @ 2 METERS PCE 1 1 1 12.45$           

020201R2131001F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.11$           

020201R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.25$           

020201R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Simplex SM/LC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.45$           

020201R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Simplex SM/LC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.66$           

020201R2131010F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.66$           

020201R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Simplex SM/LC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 14.06$           

020202R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 28.11$           

020202R5120006F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 25.56$           

020202R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 32.14$           

020202R5120030F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 31.45$           

020202R5120110F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 51.06$           

020202R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 36.53$           

020202R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 38.66$           

020202R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 40.80$           

020202R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 46.14$           

020202R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 51.48$           

020202R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 56.81$           

020202R9120025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 62.16$           

020202R9120030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 67.50$           

020202R9120035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Simplex SM/ LCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 72.84$           

024401R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.09$           

024401R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.30$           

024401R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.50$           

024401R2131004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.69$           

024401R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.89$           

024401R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.91$           

024401R2131012M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.30$           

024401R2131014M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 14.0 PCE 1 1 1 14.70$           

024401R2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.91$           

024401R2131018M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 18.0 PCE 1 1 1 15.50$           

024401R2131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 15.91$           

024401R2131035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 18.94$           

024401R2131038F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.23$           

024401R2131040M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.94$           

024401R2131050M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

024401R3116008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.56$           

024401R3116020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 16.06$           

024402R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 36.20$           

024402R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 38.34$           

024402R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 40.48$           

024402R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 45.81$           

024402R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 51.16$           

Corning Restricted 



024402R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 56.50$           

024402R9120025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 61.84$           

024402R9120030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 67.19$           

024402R9120035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 72.53$           

024402R9120040M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 77.86$           

024402R9120045M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 83.20$           

024402R9120050M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 88.55$           

025401R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC LCUPC Simplex SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.06$           

025401R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC LCUPC Simplex SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.45$           

025401R2131007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC LCUPC Simplex SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.86$           

025401R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC LCUPC Simplex SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 12.48$           

025801G2131001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 11.78$           

025801G2131002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 11.98$           

025801G2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.20$           

025801R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.78$           

025801R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.98$           

025801R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.19$           

025801R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.56$           

025801R2131006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.78$           

025801R2131008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.19$           

025801R2131010F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.19$           

025801R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 13.59$           

025801R2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.59$           

025801R2131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 15.59$           

025801R2131025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 16.61$           

025801R2131030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 17.61$           

025801R2131050M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 21.64$           

025801R3116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.98$           

025801R3116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.61$           

025802G5116003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3.0 PCE 1 1 1 24.06$           

025802G5116020F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, St PCE 1 1 1 25.00$           

025802G5116025F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 25 PCE 1 1 1 25.48$           

025802G5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2.0 PCE 1 1 1 24.44$           

025802G5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, St PCE 1 1 1 25.06$           

025802G5120007M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7.0 PCE 1 1 1 27.66$           

025802G5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 8.0 PCE 1 1 1 28.30$           

025802G5120010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 PCE 1 1 1 29.59$           

025802G5120012M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, St PCE 1 1 1 30.89$           

025802G8120010F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, MIC Riser, 10.00 PCE 1 1 1 37.59$           

025802G8120012M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, MIC Riser, 12.00 PCE 1 1 1 46.64$           

025802G8120030F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, MIC Riser, 30.00 PCE 1 1 1 43.75$           

025802G8120050F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, MIC Riser, 50.00 PCE 1 1 1 49.91$           

025802G9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 3 PCE 1 1 1 37.16$           

025802G9120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 4 PCE 1 1 1 38.05$           

025802G9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 5 PCE 1 1 1 38.94$           

Corning Restricted 



025802G9120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 6 PCE 1 1 1 39.81$           

025802G9120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 9 PCE 1 1 1 42.48$           

025802G9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 43.36$           

025802G9120011M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 44.25$           

025802G9120012M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 45.14$           

025802G9120013M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 46.03$           

025802G9120014M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 46.91$           

025802G9120016M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 48.69$           

025802G9120017M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 49.56$           

025802G9120029M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 2 PCE 1 1 1 60.20$           

025802G9120165F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 79.06$           

025802R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3.000 M PCE 1 1 1 25.55$           

025802R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 27.16$           

025802R5120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 6.000 M PCE 1 1 1 27.95$           

025802R5120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9.000 M PCE 1 1 1 30.39$           

025802R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 31.19$           

025802R5120014M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 34.41$           

025802R5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 35.20$           

025802R5120018M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 18.000  PCE 1 1 1 37.61$           

025802R5120030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 47.28$           

025802R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 35.56$           

025802R9120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 36.64$           

025802R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 37.70$           

025802R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 39.84$           

025802R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 45.19$           

025802R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 50.53$           

025802R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 20 Meters PCE 1 1 1 55.86$           

025802R9120025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 25 Meters PCE 1 1 1 61.20$           

025802R9120030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 66.55$           

025802R9120035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 71.89$           

025802R9120040M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 77.23$           

025802R9120045M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 82.56$           

025802R9120050M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 87.91$           

026102R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 35.06$           

026102R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 37.20$           

026102R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 39.34$           

026102R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 44.69$           

026102R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 50.03$           

026102R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 20 Meters PCE 1 1 1 55.36$           

026102R9120025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 25 Meters PCE 1 1 1 60.70$           

026102R9120030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 66.05$           

026102R9120035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 71.39$           

030301T2180001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 13.70$           

030301T2180002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 14.41$           

030301T2180005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 16.53$           

Corning Restricted 



030301T2180008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 8.0 PCE 1 1 1 18.64$           

030301T2180010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 20.05$           

030301T2180016M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 16. PCE 1 1 1 24.28$           

030301T3116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Simplex MM/ LC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 17.81$           

033901T2180012M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Simplex MM/ SC Simplex MM, OM3 50um, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 12. PCE 1 1 1 22.50$           

040402G5116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.66$           

040402G5116003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 19.98$           

040402G5116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.59$           

040402G5120001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.69$           

040402G5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.34$           

040402G5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.98$           

040402G5120004M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.64$           

040402G5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.28$           

040402G5120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 6 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.91$           

040402G5120007F JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 20.44$           

040402G5120007M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.56$           

040402G5120008M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 8 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.20$           

040402G5120009M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.86$           

040402G5120010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 25.50$           

040402G5120011M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 26.14$           

040402G5120012M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 26.80$           

040402G5120013M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 27.44$           

040402G5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 28.73$           

040402G5120017M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 30.03$           

040402G5120019M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 31.31$           

040402G5120021M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 32.59$           

040402G5120023M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 33.89$           

040402G5120025M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 35.19$           

040402G5120027M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 36.48$           

040402G5120029M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 37.78$           

040402G5120031M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 39.05$           

040402G5120033M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 40.34$           

040402G5820001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, S PCE 1 1 1 19.91$           

040402R5116001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.03$           

040402R5116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.98$           

040402R5116003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L 2F ZIP LCUDUP/LCUDUP   3M PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

040402R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.84$           

040402R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.66$           

040402R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.45$           

040402R5120004F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4.000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 20.03$           

040402R5120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.28$           

040402R5120005F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.28$           

040402R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.06$           

040402R5120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 6 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.86$           

040402R5120007F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.78$           

Corning Restricted 



040402R5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.69$           

040402R5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 8 Meters PCE 1 1 1 25.48$           

040402R5120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9 Meters PCE 1 1 1 26.30$           

040402R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LC Duplex SM/LC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 27.09$           

040402R5120012M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 28.70$           

040402R5120014M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 30.31$           

040402R5120015F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 22.73$           

040402R5120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 31.11$           

040402R5120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L DUPLEX OFNR 20M E9 LCDUP‐LCDUP PCE 1 1 1 35.14$           

040402R5120075F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L LCUPC Duplex SM/ LCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 37.45$           

040402R5820001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L 2F SM ZIP P LCUDUP/LCUDUP 1M PCE 1 1 1 20.11$           

040402R5820002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 L 2F SM ZIP P LCUDUP/LCUDUP  1.5M PCE 1 1 1 21.19$           

045802R5820015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Stand PCE 1 1 1 36.70$           

046102R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 20.91$           

046102R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 21.73$           

046102R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 22.53$           

046102R5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 24.14$           

046102R5120006M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 24.94$           

046102R5120010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST LCUPC Duplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacke PCE 1 1 1 28.16$           

046602R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 19.86$           

046602R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 23.09$           

047202G5120001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.69$           

047202G5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 20.34$           

047202G5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.98$           

047202G5120006M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 22.91$           

047202G5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT 2F SM ULTRA ZIP R LCUDUP/SCUDUP  10M PCE 1 1 1 25.50$           

047202G5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 28.73$           

047202R5116002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.98$           

047202R5116003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

047202R5116010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10.000 M PCE 1 1 1 28.75$           

047202R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meters PCE 1 1 1 19.84$           

047202R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.66$           

047202R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.45$           

047202R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.06$           

047202R5120006F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.53$           

047202R5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.69$           

047202R5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 25.48$           

047202R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 27.09$           

047202R5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 31.11$           

047202R5120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S LCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 35.14$           

050502K5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.73$           

050502K5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meter PCE 1 1 1 20.41$           

050502K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meter PCE 1 1 1 21.09$           

050502K5120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.78$           

050502K5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meter PCE 1 1 1 22.45$           

Corning Restricted 



050502K5120007M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meter PCE 1 1 1 23.81$           

050502K5120010F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.11$           

050502K5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 Mete PCE 1 1 1 25.86$           

050502K5120060F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 31.53$           

050502Q5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.95$           

050502Q5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.84$           

050502Q5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.75$           

050502Q5120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.64$           

050502Q5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.55$           

050502Q5120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 6 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.45$           

050502Q5120007F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.95$           

050502Q5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 25.34$           

050502Q5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 8 Meters PCE 1 1 1 26.25$           

050502Q5120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9 Meters PCE 1 1 1 27.14$           

050502Q5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 Meter PCE 1 1 1 28.05$           

050502Q5120022F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 25.09$           

050502Q5120058F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 58 Feet PCE 1 1 1 34.95$           

050502Q5820001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM4 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, 1.000  PCE 1 1 1 21.36$           

050502T5116001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 19.73$           

050502T5116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.41$           

050502T5116003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.09$           

050502T5116004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 21.78$           

050502T5116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.45$           

050502T5116007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 23.81$           

050502T5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.80$           

050502T5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.55$           

050502T5120003F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 19.73$           

050502T5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.30$           

050502T5120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.05$           

050502T5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.80$           

050502T5120006F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.41$           

050502T5120006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 6 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.55$           

050502T5120007F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.64$           

050502T5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.30$           

050502T5120008F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.86$           

050502T5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 8 Meters PCE 1 1 1 25.05$           

050502T5120009F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 21.11$           

050502T5120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9 Meters PCE 1 1 1 25.80$           

050502T5120010F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 21.34$           

050502T5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 10 Meter PCE 1 1 1 26.55$           

050502T5120012M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 28.05$           

050502T5120014F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 22.25$           

050502T5120015F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 22.48$           

050502T5120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 30.30$           

050502T5120018F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 23.16$           

Corning Restricted 



050502T5120020M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 34.05$           

050502T5120022F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 24.06$           

050502T5120025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 37.80$           

050502T5120045M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 52.80$           

050502T5120070F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 35.05$           

050502T5820001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 19.86$           

050502T5820003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.50$           

050502T5820005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 23.14$           

050502T5820007M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 L LC Duplex MM/ LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 24.78$           

052602T51ZB010F‐BK JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 KE Standard LC Duplex MM/ Black Keyed LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Z PCE 1 1 1 27.75$           

052602T51ZB015F‐BK JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 KE Standard LC Duplex MM/ Black Keyed LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Z PCE 1 1 1 28.89$           

052602T51ZB025F‐BK JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 KE Standard LC Duplex MM/ Black Keyed LC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Z PCE 1 1 1 31.16$           

055002K5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 20.84$           

055002K5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 21.53$           

055002K5120003F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 20.78$           

055002K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 22.20$           

055002K5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 23.56$           

055002K5820002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standard Or PCE 1 1 1 23.23$           

055002T5120001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua Ja PCE 1 1 1 20.91$           

055002T5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua Ja PCE 1 1 1 21.66$           

055002T5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua Ja PCE 1 1 1 22.41$           

055002T5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST LC Duplex MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua Ja PCE 1 1 1 23.91$           

055702K5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 19.70$           

055702K5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meter PCE 1 1 1 20.39$           

055702K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meter PCE 1 1 1 21.06$           

055702K5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 22.44$           

055702K5120006M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 23.11$           

055702K5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 23.80$           

055702K5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 25.84$           

055702T5116005F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.06$           

055702T5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.78$           

055702T5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.53$           

055702T5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.28$           

055702T5120004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.03$           

055702T5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.78$           

055702T5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 24.28$           

055702T5120010F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 21.31$           

055702T5120010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 26.53$           

055702T5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 30.28$           

055702T5820001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 19.84$           

055702T5820002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 20.66$           

055702T5820003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.48$           

055702T5820005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 23.11$           

055702T5820010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S LC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 27.20$           

181802G5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MNL M/F/O Ultra  LCAPC Duplex SM/ LCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.25$           

Corning Restricted 



181802R5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Duplex SM/ LCAPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Y PCE 1 1 1 13.36$           

222201R3116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ LCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.86$           

222202G5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MNL M/F/O Ultra  LCAPC Simplex SM/ LCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 27.56$           

222202G5120006F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MNL M/F/O Ultra  LCAPC Simplex SM/ LCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 26.81$           

222202R5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ LCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 28.05$           

224401R21315.5M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5.50 PCE 1 1 1 13.39$           

224401R3116005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.31$           

224401R3116006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC Jumper: 22 ‐ LC CCS Simplex Angled SM to 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 fiber Single  PCE 1 1 1 13.53$           

225801R2131005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.95$           

225801R2131018M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 LC LCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 18.0 PCE 1 1 1 15.56$           

393902K5130001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Simplex MM/ SC Simplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 30.86$           

393902K5130002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Simplex MM/ SC Simplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 31.55$           

393902K5130003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Simplex MM/ SC Simplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 32.23$           

444401G2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.14$           

444401G2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.78$           

444401G2131009M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 13.61$           

444401G2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 14.86$           

444401G2131023M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 16.55$           

444401G2131035M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 19.05$           

444401G2131037M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 19.48$           

444401G2131050M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 22.20$           

444401R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.94$           

444401R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.14$           

444401R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.34$           

444401R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.73$           

444401R2131006M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.94$           

444401R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.75$           

444401R2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 15.0 PCE 1 1 1 14.75$           

444401R21317.5M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.23$           

444401R3116002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.14$           

444401R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.36$           

444401R3131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.78$           

444401R3131018F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.89$           

444401UR43F010F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 28.81$           

444401UR43F020F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 32.45$           

444401UR43F025F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 34.25$           

444401UR43F030F JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC Two SC APC connector (both ends), 4.8 rugged indoor/outdoor, 30 feet, PCE 1 1 1 36.05$           

444401UR43F040F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 39.69$           

444401UR43F050F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 43.28$           

444401UR43F075F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 52.30$           

444401UR43F100F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 61.31$           

444401UR43F150F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 79.36$           

444401UR43F200F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 97.41$           

444401UR4BG006F JUMPER (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 27.19$           

444402G5120012F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 25.81$           

Corning Restricted 



444402G5120024F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 28.19$           

444402G5120036F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Sta PCE 1 1 1 30.55$           

444402R5131006F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 24.98$           

444402R5131012F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 26.50$           

444402R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 35.89$           

444402R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 38.03$           

444402R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 40.16$           

444402R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCAPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 45.50$           

445401R2131018M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 18.000 Meters    PCE 1 1 1 13.91$           

445801G2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MNL M/F/O ULT SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.05$           

445801R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1.00 PCE 1 1 1 11.61$           

445801R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.03$           

445801R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 12.41$           

445801R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.44$           

445801R2131012M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 12.0 PCE 1 1 1 13.81$           

445801R2131014M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.23$           

445801R2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 14.44$           

445801R2131018M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 18.0 PCE 1 1 1 15.03$           

445801R2131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 15.44$           

445801R2131030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 30.0 PCE 1 1 1 17.45$           

445801R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.61$           

445801R3131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 2.00 PCE 1 1 1 11.81$           

445801R3131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.45$           

445801R3131009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 13.30$           

445801UR43F015F JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 30.25$           

445801UR43F025F JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 33.84$           

445801UR43F035F JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 37.44$           

445801UR43F050F‐C JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 42.86$           

445801UR43F075F‐C JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 51.89$           

445801UR43F100F‐C JUMPER       (CAB) CC DROPS M/F/O ZBL SCAPC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF ZBL, 1 F, Ruggedized Drop 4 PCE 1 1 1 60.91$           

445802R5120007F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 7.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 24.55$           

445802R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 35.25$           

445802R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 37.39$           

445802R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 39.53$           

445802R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 44.86$           

445802R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 50.20$           

445802R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCAPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 55.55$           

446101R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.36$           

446102R9120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 34.75$           

446102R9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 36.89$           

446102R9120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 39.03$           

446102R9120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 44.36$           

446102R9120015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 49.70$           

446102R9120020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 OT SCAPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 55.05$           

505002K5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ST MM,OM1 62.5um, 2F, Single Fiber Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

Corning Restricted 



505002K5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 22.64$           

505002K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 23.31$           

505002K5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 24.69$           

505002K5130001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

505002K5130002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 22.64$           

505002K5130003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 23.31$           

505002K5130004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 24.00$           

505002K5130010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Orange Jacke PCE 1 1 1 28.09$           

505002K5830010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standard Orange Ja PCE 1 1 1 37.19$           

505002T5820003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standard Aqua Jacket PCE 1 1 1 23.73$           

505002T5820010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 ST ST MM/ ST MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standard Aqua Jacket PCE 1 1 1 29.45$           

505702K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 22.19$           

505702K5130001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 20.81$           

505702K5130002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 21.50$           

505702K5130003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM1 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Oran PCE 1 1 1 22.19$           

505702T5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Aqua J PCE 1 1 1 22.39$           

505702T5820003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OM3 SC ST MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standard Aqu PCE 1 1 1 22.59$           

545401R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 1.000 PCE 1 1 1 9.06$             

545401R3131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 2.000 Meters                             PCE 1 1 1 9.28$             

545401R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3.000 Meters                             PCE 1 1 1 9.50$             

545401R3131004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 4.000 PCE 1 1 1 9.70$             

545401R3131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC SIMPLEX OFNR SM 5M FCUPC‐FCUPC RISER PCE 1 1 1 9.91$             

545401R3131007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 7.000 PCE 1 1 1 10.31$           

545401R3131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 10.00 PCE 1 1 1 10.95$           

545401R3131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 15.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.00$           

545401R3131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/FC SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 20 Meters PCE 1 1 1 13.05$           

545402R5120010F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 FC FC SM/ FC SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 10.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 20.19$           

545801R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1.000 Meters      PCE 1 1 1 10.19$           

545801R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3.000 Meters      PCE 1 1 1 10.61$           

545801R3131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.03$           

545801R3131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10.000 Meters    PCE 1 1 1 12.06$           

545801R3131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 15.000 Meters    PCE 1 1 1 13.11$           

545802R5131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jack PCE 1 1 1 22.45$           

545802R9131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 36.66$           

545802R9131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 52.69$           

547202R5120008M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC FC SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jack PCE 1 1 1 24.81$           

575702K5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Mete PCE 1 1 1 19.69$           

575702K5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Mete PCE 1 1 1 20.36$           

575702K5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.05$           

575702K5830010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM1 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM1 62.5um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Stan PCE 1 1 1 34.91$           

575702T5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.75$           

575702T5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.50$           

575702T5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.25$           

575702T5180001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 19.81$           

575702T5180002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard PCE 1 1 1 20.64$           

Corning Restricted 



575702T5820003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 21.45$           

575702T5820010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OM3 S SC Duplex MM/ SC Duplex MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Standa PCE 1 1 1 27.19$           

577902QD120003M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U SC Duplex MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 32.95$           

577902QD120004M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U SC Duplex MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 4 Mete PCE 1 1 1 34.55$           

585801G2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.14$           

585801G2131006F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 11.48$           

585801G2131021F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 1 F, Single Fiber Rise PCE 1 1 1 12.44$           

585801R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 11.30$           

585801R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.50$           

585801R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.70$           

585801R2131004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.89$           

585801R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.09$           

585801R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 13.11$           

585801R2131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 14.11$           

585801R2131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 20 Meters PCE 1 1 1 15.11$           

585801R2131035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 18.14$           

585801R3116001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.30$           

585801R3116003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 11.73$           

585801R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 11.30$           

585801R3131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.50$           

585801R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.73$           

585801R3131004M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 4.00 PCE 1 1 1 11.94$           

585801R3131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.14$           

585801R3131007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 7.00 PCE 1 1 1 12.55$           

585801R3131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 13.19$           

585801R3131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Simplex SM/SC Simplex SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 14.23$           

585802G8120046M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, MIC Riser, 46.00 PCE 1 1 1 80.06$           

585802G9120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 2 PCE 1 1 1 35.31$           

585802G9120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 3 PCE 1 1 1 36.20$           

585802G9120006F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 6 PCE 1 1 1 35.16$           

585802G9120009M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, S PCE 1 1 1 41.53$           

585802G9120010F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 36.25$           

585802G9120013M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 45.06$           

585802G9120015F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 37.59$           

585802G9131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 2 PCE 1 1 1 35.31$           

585802G9131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 5 PCE 1 1 1 37.98$           

585802G9131006M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 6 PCE 1 1 1 38.86$           

585802G9131008M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 8 PCE 1 1 1 40.64$           

585802G9131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 42.41$           

585802G9131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 46.84$           

585802G9131019M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 1 PCE 1 1 1 50.39$           

585802G9131030M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 3 PCE 1 1 1 60.14$           

585802R5116001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 23.16$           

585802R5116003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 25.09$           

585802R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 23.80$           

Corning Restricted 



585802R5131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 23.03$           

585802R5131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 23.84$           

585802R5131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3.000 M PCE 1 1 1 24.69$           

585802R5131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 26.34$           

585802R5131006F JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 23.70$           

585802R5131007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 28.00$           

585802R5131009M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 9.000 M PCE 1 1 1 29.66$           

585802R5131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 30.48$           

585802R5131011M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 11.000  PCE 1 1 1 31.31$           

585802R5131013M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 13.000  PCE 1 1 1 32.98$           

585802R5131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standar PCE 1 1 1 34.64$           

585802R5131018M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 18.000  PCE 1 1 1 37.11$           

585802R5131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 20.000  PCE 1 1 1 38.78$           

585802R5831001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Plenum, Stand PCE 1 1 1 23.20$           

585802R9131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 34.61$           

585802R9131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 35.69$           

585802R9131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 3 Mete PCE 1 1 1 36.75$           

585802R9131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 5 Mete PCE 1 1 1 38.89$           

585802R9131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 10 Met PCE 1 1 1 44.23$           

585802R9131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 15 Met PCE 1 1 1 49.56$           

585802R9131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 20 Met PCE 1 1 1 54.91$           

585802R9131025M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, 25 Met PCE 1 1 1 60.25$           

585802R9131030M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 65.59$           

585802R9131035M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 70.94$           

585802R9131040M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 76.28$           

585802R9131050M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Simplex SM/ SCUPC Simplex SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 86.95$           

586101R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.25$           

586101R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.45$           

586101R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow PCE 1 1 1 11.84$           

586101R2131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 12.86$           

586101R2131020M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 20 Meters PCE 1 1 1 14.86$           

586101R3131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 11.05$           

586101R3131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SC Simplex SM/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 13.98$           

586102R5131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jack PCE 1 1 1 25.84$           

586102R5131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jack PCE 1 1 1 29.98$           

586102R9131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 34.11$           

586102R9131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 35.19$           

586102R9131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 36.25$           

586102R9131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 38.39$           

586102R9131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 43.73$           

586102R9131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 49.06$           

586102R9131040M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC SCUPC Simplex SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jac PCE 1 1 1 75.78$           

616101R2131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 1.000 PCE 1 1 1 10.80$           

616101R2131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 2.000 PCE 1 1 1 11.00$           

616101R2131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 3.000 PCE 1 1 1 11.20$           

Corning Restricted 



616101R2131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5.000 PCE 1 1 1 11.59$           

616101R3131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ST SM, SMF, 1 F, Single Fiber Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 11.23$           

616102R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 21.98$           

616102R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 2.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 22.80$           

616102R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 3.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 23.59$           

616102R5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 25.20$           

616102R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 10.000 M PCE 1 1 1 29.23$           

616102R5131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 1.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 22.03$           

616102R5131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 2.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 22.84$           

616102R5131005F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5.000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 22.45$           

616102R5131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 25.34$           

616102R5131006M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 6.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 26.16$           

616102R5131010F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 10.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 23.70$           

616102R5131020F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 20.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 26.25$           

616102R5131050F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 50.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 33.81$           

616102R5131060F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 60.000 Fe PCE 1 1 1 36.36$           

616102R9131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 2.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 34.69$           

616102R9131003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 3.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 35.75$           

616102R9131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 5.000 Me PCE 1 1 1 37.89$           

616102R9131010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 10.000 M PCE 1 1 1 43.23$           

616102R9131015M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 ST ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 2 F, DFX 900 Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 15.000 M PCE 1 1 1 48.56$           

616172R8131150F JUMPER       (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2ST  ST SM/ ST SM, SMF, 72 F, MIC Riser, Standard Yellow Jacket 150.000 Fee PCE 8 8 1 3,498.44$     

617202G5120120F JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MANL M/F/O Ultra ST SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 120.000 Feet      PCE 1 1 1 43.73$           

617202R5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC ST SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard Yellow Jack PCE 1 1 1 21.73$           

617202R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC ST SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.53$           

617202R5131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB MAN M/F/O OS2 SC ST SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 1.000 Meters               PCE 1 1 1 20.95$           

666602G5120001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.73$           

666602G5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 20.39$           

666602G5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 21.03$           

666602G5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 22.31$           
666602G5120006F JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 20.28$           

666602G5120007M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 23.61$           

666602G5120010M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCAPC Duplex SM/ SCAPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 25.55$           

727202G5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Stan PCE 1 1 1 19.69$           

727202G5120002M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.34$           

727202G5120003M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.98$           

727202G5120004M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 4 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.64$           

727202G5120005M JUMPER       (CAB) 1 & 2 FIB AUTO M/F/O ULT SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 22.28$           

727202R5116001M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.03$           

727202R5116003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 21.95$           

727202R5116005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 23.91$           

727202R5120001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.84$           

727202R5120002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 2 Meters PCE 1 1 1 20.66$           

727202R5120003M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 3 Meters PCE 1 1 1 21.45$           

727202R5120005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.06$           

Corning Restricted 



727202R5120007M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 7 Meters PCE 1 1 1 24.69$           

727202R5120010M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 10 Meters PCE 1 1 1 27.09$           

727202R5120015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 15 Meters PCE 1 1 1 31.11$           

727202R5120020M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 35.14$           

727202R5131001M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 1 Meter PCE 1 1 1 19.89$           

727202R5131002M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 20.70$           

727202R5131005M JUMPER (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SC Duplex SM/SC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F Zipcord Riser, 5 Meters PCE 1 1 1 23.20$           

727202R5131015M JUMPER       (CAB) 1&2 FIB AUTO M/F/O OS2 S SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 2 F, Zipcord Riser, Standard  PCE 1 1 1 31.50$           

727212R88NF500F JUMPER       (CAB) MULTIFBR MANM/F/O OS2SC  SCUPC Duplex SM/ SCUPC Duplex SM, SMF, 12 F, MIC Plenum, Standard PCE 1 1 1 892.66$         

787802GD120001M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 1 Mete PCE 1 1 1 27.23$           

787802GD120002M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 2 Mete PCE 1 1 1 27.94$           

787802GD120003M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 3 Mete PCE 1 1 1 28.61$           

787802GD120004M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 4 Mete PCE 1 1 1 29.31$           

787802GD120005M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 5 Mete PCE 1 1 1 30.00$           

787802GD120006M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 6 Mete PCE 1 1 1 30.69$           

787802GD120007F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/ LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 28.03$           

787802GD120007M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 7 Mete PCE 1 1 1 31.39$           

787802GD120008M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 8 Mete PCE 1 1 1 32.06$           

787802GD120010M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 10 Me PCE 1 1 1 33.45$           

787802GD120012M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/ LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Standa PCE 1 1 1 34.84$           

787802GD120015M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 15 Me PCE 1 1 1 36.91$           

787802GD1205.5M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/ LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 5.500  PCE 1 1 1 30.34$           

787802GD1208.5M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O Ultra LCU Uniboot SM/ LCU Uniboot SM, SMF Ultra, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 8.500  PCE 1 1 1 32.41$           

797902QD120001M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 1 Mete PCE 1 1 1 27.55$           

797902QD120002F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 2 Feet PCE 1 1 1 26.94$           

797902QD120002M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 2 Mete PCE 1 1 1 29.14$           

797902QD120003M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 3 Mete PCE 1 1 1 30.75$           

797902QD120004M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 4 Mete PCE 1 1 1 32.34$           

797902QD120005M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 5 Mete PCE 1 1 1 33.94$           

797902QD120006M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 6 Mete PCE 1 1 1 35.53$           

797902QD120007M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 7 Mete PCE 1 1 1 37.11$           

797902QD120008M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 8 Mete PCE 1 1 1 38.73$           

797902QD120009M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 9 Mete PCE 1 1 1 40.31$           

797902QD120010M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 10 Me PCE 1 1 1 41.91$           

797902QD120012M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 45.09$           

797902QD120013M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 46.70$           

797902QD120014M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 14 Me PCE 1 1 1 48.30$           

797902QD120015M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 15 Me PCE 1 1 1 49.89$           

797902QD120016M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 16 Me PCE 1 1 1 51.48$           

797902QD120020F JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 20 Fee PCE 1 1 1 35.69$           

797902QD120020M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 20 Me PCE 1 1 1 57.86$           

797902QD120030F JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 30 Fee PCE 1 1 1 40.55$           

797902QD120050F JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 50.28$           

797902QD120060F JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 55.14$           

797902QD820001M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, 1 M PCE 1 1 1 27.69$           

Corning Restricted 



797902QD820002M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, 2 M PCE 1 1 1 29.41$           

797902QD820008M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, Sta PCE 1 1 1 39.78$           

797902QD820010M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, 10 M PCE 1 1 1 43.23$           

797902QD820020F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM4 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM4 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, 20 F PCE 1 1 1 36.48$           

797902TD120001M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 1 Mete PCE 1 1 1 27.25$           

797902TD120002F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 2 Feet PCE 1 1 1 26.75$           

797902TD120002M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser 2 Mete PCE 1 1 1 28.55$           

797902TD120003F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 3 Feet PCE 1 1 1 27.14$           

797902TD120003M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 3 Mete PCE 1 1 1 29.84$           

797902TD120004F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 4 Feet PCE 1 1 1 27.53$           

797902TD120004M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 4 Mete PCE 1 1 1 31.14$           

797902TD120005F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 5 Feet PCE 1 1 1 27.94$           

797902TD120005M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 5 Mete PCE 1 1 1 32.44$           

797902TD120006M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 6 Mete PCE 1 1 1 33.73$           

797902TD120007F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 7 Feet PCE 1 1 1 28.73$           

797902TD120007M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 7 Mete PCE 1 1 1 35.03$           

797902TD120008F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 8 Feet PCE 1 1 1 29.11$           

797902TD120008M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 8 Mete PCE 1 1 1 36.31$           

797902TD120009F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 29.50$           

797902TD120009M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 9 Mete PCE 1 1 1 37.61$           

797902TD120010M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, 10 Me PCE 1 1 1 38.91$           

797902TD120012F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 30.69$           

797902TD120012M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 41.50$           

797902TD120013M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 42.80$           

797902TD120015M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 45.39$           

797902TD120020F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 33.84$           

797902TD120020M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 51.86$           

797902TD120025M JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 58.34$           

797902TD120032F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 38.59$           

797902TD120035F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 39.78$           

797902TD120036F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 40.16$           

797902TD120040F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 41.75$           

797902TD120045F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 43.73$           

797902TD1201.5M JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 27.91$           

797902TD1202.5M JUMPER       (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Riser, Stand PCE 1 1 1 29.20$           

797902TD820002M JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, Sta PCE 1 1 1 28.69$           

797902TD820020F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, 20. PCE 1 1 1 34.28$           

797902TD820030F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, Sta PCE 1 1 1 38.44$           

797902TD820040F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, Sta PCE 1 1 1 42.59$           

797902TD820060F JUMPER (CAB) REV POLARITY M/F/O OM3 U LC Uniboot MM/ LC Uniboot MM, OM3 50um, 2 F, DFX 250 Plenum, Sta PCE 1 1 1 50.89$           

SAAP431C41A31Q4S00 LCP [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 432 Fiber,Almond,OUT A MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 15,091.44$   

SCAP231C41E31Q4S00 LCP [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 432 Fiber,Almond,OUT A MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 8,278.30$     

SCAP431C41E31Q4S00 LCP [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 288 Fiber,Almond,OUT A MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 8,310.41$     

SCAP431U41E31U4S00 LCP          [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   Optitect Premier Enhanced 288 Fiber Cabinet, Pad Mount, Pre‐Connecto PCE 1 1 1 8,303.73$     

SDPP231C41C31C4S00 LCP [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 288 Fiber,Almond,OUT A MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 5,697.23$     

Corning Restricted 



SDPP231U41C31U4S00 LCP [FOX] LCP GEN 3 STB SM SC   GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 144 Fiber,Almond,OUT P MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 5,762.70$     

VCBPS20‐1C4231C400 LCP [FOX] LCP LS GEN4 STB SM SC GEN III Series OptiTect LCP 144 Fiber,Almond,OUT P MOUNT, SC APC (st PCE 1 1 1 10,466.28$   

VCPPS21‐1C4131Q400 LCP [FOX] LCP LS GEN4 STB SM SC FDH 288 LS POLE ALMOND 100' F/D PCE 1 1 1 10,728.98$   

B100774404EB1625FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP TONE   OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal with pigtail stub, 4 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 1,096.84$     

B100774404EB1675FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP TONE   OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal with pigtail stub, 4 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 1,127.06$     

B1M1774404EB1275FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP TONE   OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,185.25$     

B1M1774404EB1475FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP TONE   OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,306.16$     

B1M1774404EB4010FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,024.41$     

B1M1774404EB4025FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,032.55$     

B1M1774404EB4075FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,059.59$     

B1M1774404EB4175FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,113.69$     

B1M1774404EB4200FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,127.20$     

B1M1774404EB4400FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,235.39$     

B1M1774404EB4500FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (4 Port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,289.53$     

DFA2F1FDD1M1010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 496.30$         

DFA2F1FDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 512.09$         

DFA2F1FDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 531.86$         

DFA2F1FDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 865.80$         

DFA2F1TDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 514.95$         

DFA2F1TDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 537.56$         

DFA2F1TDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 894.25$         

DFA4F1FDD1M1010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 536.81$         

DFA4F1FDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 552.61$         

DFA4F1FDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 572.36$         

DFA4F1FDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 906.34$         

DFA4F1TDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 555.45$         

DFA4F1TDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 578.05$         

DFA4F1TDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 934.75$         

DFA6F1FDD1M1010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 624.75$         

DFA6F1FDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 642.34$         

DFA6F1FDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 664.30$         

DFA6F1FDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 1,016.03$     

DFA6F1TDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 645.19$         

DFA6F1TDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 669.98$         

DFA6F1TDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 1,044.44$     

DFA8F1FDD1M1010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 726.00$         

DFA8F1FDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 745.19$         

DFA8F1FDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 769.14$         

DFA8F1FDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc FD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 1,136.66$     

DFA8F1TDD1M1050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 750.81$         

DFA8F1TDD1M1100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 780.48$         

DFA8F1TDD1M1500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DF) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® OptiTip Stubbed Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assembl PCE 1 1 1 1,193.48$     

DMA2F1FDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc FD Evolv hardened connector terminal with Pushlok ; 2 port, single‐layer, st PCE 1 1 1 190.19$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 200.91$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 216.73$         

Corning Restricted 



DMA2F1FDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 242.64$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 254.59$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 270.41$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 298.20$         

DMA2F1FDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 322.20$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc TD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 190.61$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 203.19$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 221.28$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 251.70$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 265.95$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 284.05$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 316.39$         

DMA2F1TDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 2F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 2 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 344.91$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 217.53$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 228.25$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 244.06$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 269.95$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 281.94$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 297.75$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 325.55$         

DMA4F1FDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 349.55$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc TD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 217.95$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 230.53$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 248.59$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 279.03$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 293.30$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 311.36$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 343.73$         

DMA4F1TDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 4F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 4 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 372.25$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 269.30$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 281.45$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 299.03$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 328.48$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 342.25$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 359.80$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 391.19$         

DMA6F1FDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc FD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 418.70$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc TD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 269.73$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 283.73$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 303.56$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 337.56$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 353.61$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 373.45$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 409.34$         

DMA6F1TDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 6F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 6 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 441.44$         

Corning Restricted 



DMA8F1FDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc FD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 320.28$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 333.70$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 352.86$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 385.45$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 400.81$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 419.98$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 454.50$         

DMA8F1FDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv Terminal DEMARC DI OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 485.19$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC010F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Non‐Demarc TD OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 321.16$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC050F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 338.20$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC100F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 361.95$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC200F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 403.66$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC250F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 423.53$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC300F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 447.23$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC400F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 490.84$         

DMA8F1TDD1NC500F0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DM) Demarc TD 8F  OptiSheath® Stubbed Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 8 Port Term PCE 1 1 1 530.64$         

DSF8F100D1NC000S0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DS) Non‐Demarc  S EVOLV(TM) HC SPLITTER TERMINAL NON‐CONNECTORIZED, 1X8 SPLITTE PCE 1 1 1 397.41$         

DSH4F100D1NC000S0P MULTIPORT (XMD) Evolv (DS) Non‐Demarc  S OptiSheath® Splitter Terminal Not Connectorized/Stubless, 1x4 Splitter  PCE 1 1 1 354.94$         

MOB‐0244FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 2F MP Term SCA326/X 25F PCE 1 1 1 126.75$         

MOB‐0244FD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 1 1 1 148.55$         

MOB‐0244FD150FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 158.61$         

MOB‐0244FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 174.45$         

MOB‐0244FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 186.44$         

MOB‐0244FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 202.23$         

MOB‐0244FD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 214.23$         

MOB‐0244FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 230.03$         

MOB‐0244FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ 2 port, Single‐Mode (OS2), SS PCE 1 1 1 254.03$         

MOB‐0244FD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  550F PCE 1 1 1 269.81$         

MOB‐0244FD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 285.61$         

MOB‐0244FD650FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 301.44$         

MOB‐0244FD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 317.23$         

MOB‐0244FD750FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 333.05$         

MOB‐0244FD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 348.86$         

MOB‐0244FD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 380.45$         

MOB‐0244FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 412.06$         

MOB‐0244FDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 477.20$         

MOB‐0244FDE00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 540.44$         

MOB‐0244FDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 572.06$         

MOB‐0244FDG00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 668.59$         

MOB‐0244FDL00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 2 port, Single‐M PCE 1 1 1 795.05$         

MOB‐0244TD050FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 135.00$         

MOB‐0244TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 153.09$         

MOB‐0244TD150FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  150F PCE 1 1 1 165.44$         

MOB‐0244TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 183.53$         

MOB‐0244TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 197.78$         

Corning Restricted 



MOB‐0244TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 215.86$         

MOB‐0244TD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  400F PCE 1 1 1 248.23$         

MOB‐0244TD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 2F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 1 1 1 276.75$         

MOB‐0244TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 312.91$         

MOB‐0244TD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 349.06$         

MOB‐0244TD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 385.23$         

MOB‐0244TD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 421.36$         

MOB‐0244TDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 457.53$         

MOB‐0244TDB00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 495.59$         

MOB‐0244TDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 531.75$         

MOB‐0244TDD00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 567.89$         

MOB‐0244TDE00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 604.05$         

MOB‐0244TDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 2 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 640.23$         

MOB‐0444FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term SCA326/X 25F PCE 1 1 1 154.09$         

MOB‐0444FD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 160.06$         

MOB‐0444FD100FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 15 15 15 167.50$         

MOB‐0444FD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 1 1 1 175.89$         

MOB‐0444FD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 185.95$         

MOB‐0444FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 201.80$         

MOB‐0444FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  250F PCE 1 1 1 213.75$         

MOB‐0444FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 229.56$         

MOB‐0444FD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 241.56$         

MOB‐0444FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 257.36$         

MOB‐0444FD450FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 269.34$         

MOB‐0444FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT MULTIPRT 4F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 281.36$         

MOB‐0444FD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 297.16$         

MOB‐0444FD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 312.95$         

MOB‐0444FD650FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 328.78$         

MOB‐0444FD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ 4 port, Single‐Mode (OS2), SS PCE 1 1 1 344.56$         

MOB‐0444FD750FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 360.39$         

MOB‐0444FD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 376.20$         

MOB‐0444FD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 407.80$         

MOB‐0444FDA00FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 6 6 6 418.50$         

MOB‐0444FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ 4 port, Single‐Mode (OS2), SS PCE 1 1 1 439.41$         

MOB‐0444FDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 504.55$         

MOB‐0444FDD00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 536.16$         

MOB‐0444FDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 4F MP Term SCA326/X 1500F PCE 1 1 1 599.41$         

MOB‐0444FDL00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 822.39$         

MOB‐0444TD010FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 149.80$         

MOB‐0444TD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term SCA326/X 25F PCE 1 1 1 155.23$         

MOB‐0444TD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 162.34$         

MOB‐0444TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 1 1 1 180.44$         

MOB‐0444TD125FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  125F PCE 1 1 1 183.75$         

MOB‐0444TD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  150F PCE 1 1 1 192.78$         

MOB‐0444TD160FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 196.41$         

Corning Restricted 



MOB‐0444TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  200F PCE 1 1 1 210.86$         

MOB‐0444TD225FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 216.09$         

MOB‐0444TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ 4 port, Single‐Mode (OS2), SS PCE 1 1 1 225.11$         

MOB‐0444TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL MULTIPRT 4F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 243.20$         

MOB‐0444TD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 257.48$         

MOB‐0444TD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL MULTIPRT 4F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 275.56$         

MOB‐0444TD450FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ 4 port, Single‐Mode (OS2), SS PCE 1 1 1 289.81$         

MOB‐0444TD500FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 6 6 6 289.59$         

MOB‐0444TD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL MULTIPRT 4F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 304.09$         

MOB‐0444TD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  550F PCE 1 1 1 322.16$         

MOB‐0444TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  600F PCE 1 1 1 340.23$         

MOB‐0444TD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  700F PCE 1 1 1 376.39$         

MOB‐0444TD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 412.55$         

MOB‐0444TD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term  SCA326/X  900F PCE 1 1 1 448.70$         

MOB‐0444TDA00FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 6 6 6 461.78$         

MOB‐0444TDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 4F MP Term SCA326/X 1000F PCE 1 1 1 484.86$         

MOB‐0444TDB00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 522.91$         

MOB‐0444TDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 559.06$         

MOB‐0444TDD00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 595.23$         

MOB‐0444TDE00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 631.39$         

MOB‐0444TDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 667.56$         

MOB‐0444TDL00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 913.28$         

MOB‐0458TD650FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 4 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 358.34$         

MOB‐0644FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 206.36$         

MOB‐0644FD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 213.28$         

MOB‐0644FD100FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 15 15 15 219.86$         

MOB‐0644FD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 1 1 1 230.84$         

MOB‐0644FD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  150F PCE 1 1 1 242.70$         

MOB‐0644FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT MULTIPRT 6F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 260.30$         

MOB‐0644FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  250F PCE 1 1 1 274.06$         

MOB‐0644FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 291.64$         

MOB‐0644FD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 305.41$         

MOB‐0644FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  400F PCE 1 1 1 323.03$         

MOB‐0644FD450FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 336.78$         

MOB‐0644FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 1 1 1 350.53$         

MOB‐0644FD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  550F PCE 1 1 1 368.14$         

MOB‐0644FD600FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  600F PCE 1 1 1 385.70$         

MOB‐0644FD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 420.89$         

MOB‐0644FD750FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  750F PCE 1 1 1 438.48$         

MOB‐0644FD800FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  800F PCE 1 1 1 456.05$         

MOB‐0644FD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 491.23$         

MOB‐0644FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 6F MP Term SCA326/X 1000F PCE 1 1 1 526.39$         

MOB‐0644FDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 598.64$         

MOB‐0644FDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 704.16$         

MOB‐0644TD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term SCA326/X 50F PCE 1 1 1 215.55$         

Corning Restricted 



MOB‐0644TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 235.39$         

MOB‐0644TD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 249.55$         

MOB‐0644TD170FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 257.45$         

MOB‐0644TD175FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 6 port, Single‐M PCE 1 1 1 259.45$         

MOB‐0644TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  200F PCE 1 1 1 269.39$         

MOB‐0644TD225FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 275.50$         

MOB‐0644TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  250F PCE 1 1 1 285.45$         

MOB‐0644TD275FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 6 port, Single‐M PCE 1 1 1 295.34$         

MOB‐0644TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 305.28$         

MOB‐0644TD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 321.34$         

MOB‐0644TD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 341.19$         

MOB‐0644TD500FW MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 6 6 6 355.50$         

MOB‐0644TD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 6F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 1 1 1 373.28$         

MOB‐0644TD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 393.11$         

MOB‐0644TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 412.98$         

MOB‐0644TD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 452.69$         

MOB‐0644TD750FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 472.56$         

MOB‐0644TD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 492.41$         

MOB‐0644TD850FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 6 port, Single‐M PCE 1 1 1 512.28$         

MOB‐0644TD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 532.11$         

MOB‐0644TDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 571.84$         

MOB‐0644TDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 653.19$         

MOB‐0644TDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 772.31$         

MOB‐0658TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 285.48$         

MOB‐0658TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 6 port, Single‐M PCE 1 1 1 305.30$         

MOB‐0658TD450FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 6 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 357.25$         

MOB‐0844FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 257.84$         

MOB‐0844FD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 8F MP Term  SCA326/X  100F PCE 1 1 1 284.69$         

MOB‐0844FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 317.28$         

MOB‐0844FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 8F MP Term  SCA326/X  250F PCE 1 1 1 332.64$         

MOB‐0844FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 8F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 1 1 1 417.00$         

MOB‐0844FD750FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 8F MP Term  SCA326/X  750F PCE 1 1 1 512.84$         

MOB‐0844FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 8F MP Term SCA326/X 1000F PCE 1 1 1 608.69$         

MOB‐0844TD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 270.05$         

MOB‐0844TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 293.78$         

MOB‐0844TD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 311.75$         

MOB‐0844TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 335.48$         

MOB‐0844TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 355.36$         

MOB‐0844TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 8F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 379.05$         

MOB‐0844TD350FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 398.95$         

MOB‐0844TD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL MULTIPRT 8F SCA326/X WALL PCE 1 1 1 422.69$         

MOB‐0844TD450FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 442.59$         

MOB‐0844TD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 462.45$         

MOB‐0844TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL 8F MP TERM  SCA326/X  600F PCE 1 1 1 509.89$         

MOB‐0844TD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 604.75$         
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MOB‐0844TDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 8 port OptiTA PCE 1 1 1 699.56$         

MOB‐1244FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 367.45$         

MOB‐1244FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term  SCA326/X  300F PCE 1 1 1 480.95$         

MOB‐1244FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term  SCA326/X  500F PCE 1 1 1 560.41$         

MOB‐1244FD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term  SCA326/X  550F PCE 1 1 1 583.14$         

MOB‐1244FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term SCA326/X 1000F PCE 1 1 1 787.64$         

MOB‐1244FDF00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term SCA326/X 1500F PCE 1 1 1 1,016.78$     

MOB‐1244FDL00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) DIELECT 12F MP Term SCA326/X 2 000F PCE 1 1 1 1,308.89$     

MOB‐1244TD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 368.78$         

MOB‐1244TD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 379.55$         

MOB‐1244TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 404.95$         

MOB‐1244TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 450.00$         

MOB‐1244TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 496.98$         

MOB‐1244TD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 543.94$         

MOB‐1244TD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 587.09$         

MOB‐1244TD550FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 612.45$         

MOB‐1244TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 637.86$         

MOB‐1244TD700FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 688.64$         

MOB‐1244TD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 739.44$         

MOB‐1244TDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 841.00$         

MOB‐1244TDC00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 944.45$         

MOB‐1244TDC50FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal splice w/ bare end stub, 12 port, Single PCE 1 1 1 969.84$         

MOB‐1258TD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) MULTIPORTS (MOB) TONEABL OptiSheath® Multiport splice Terminal with bare end stub, 12 port OptiT PCE 1 1 1 405.00$         

MTB‐0444FD010FW MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP NON‐DEMARC (MTB) 4F RPX CON2RMT/SCA326 10F PCE 34 34 34 446.31$         

MTB‐0444FD010FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP NON‐DEMARC (MTB) FLEXNAP MT TERMINAL, 4 PORT, 10FT STUB PCE 1 1 1 468.64$         

MTB‐0444FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 25F PCE 1 1 1 474.55$         

MTB‐0444FD050FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 50F PCE 1 1 1 484.44$         

MTB‐0444FD075FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 494.31$         

MTB‐0444FD090FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 500.25$         

MTB‐0444FD100FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 100F PCE 1 1 1 504.19$         

MTB‐0444FD125FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 514.05$         

MTB‐0444FD140FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 520.03$         

MTB‐0444FD150FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 150F PCE 1 1 1 523.94$         

MTB‐0444FD160FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 527.89$         

MTB‐0444FD170FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 531.86$         

MTB‐0444FD175FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 533.86$         

MTB‐0444FD180FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 535.80$         

MTB‐0444FD190FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 539.75$         

MTB‐0444FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 200F PCE 1 1 1 543.73$         

MTB‐0444FD220FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 662.28$         

MTB‐0444FD225FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 664.25$         

MTB‐0444FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 674.11$         

MTB‐0444FD275FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 684.00$         

MTB‐0444FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 693.89$         

MTB‐0444FD325FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 703.78$         
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MTB‐0444FD340FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 709.69$         

MTB‐0444FD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 713.64$         

MTB‐0444FD375FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 788.75$         

MTB‐0444FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 798.61$         

MTB‐0444FD475FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 828.28$         

MTB‐0444FD480FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 830.23$         

MTB‐0444FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 4F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 500F PCE 1 1 1 838.16$         

MTB‐0444FD530FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 891.39$         

MTB‐0444FD540FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 895.34$         

MTB‐0444FD590FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 915.09$         

MTB‐0444FD640FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 934.86$         

MTB‐0444FD800FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 998.11$         

MTB‐0444FDA40FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,092.95$     

MTB‐0444FDC75FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,185.81$     

MTB‐0444TD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) TON 4F TDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 200F PCE 1 1 1 555.06$         

MTB‐0444TD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) TON OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 710.94$         

MTB‐0444TD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) TON OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 733.55$         

MTB‐0644FD010FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP NON‐DEMARC (MTB) 6F MP Term SCA326/X 10F PCE 1 1 1 556.56$         

MTB‐0644FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ 6 port, Single‐Mode ( PCE 1 1 1 563.14$         

MTB‐0644FD075FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 585.14$         

MTB‐0644FD125FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 607.11$         

MTB‐0644FD190FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 635.69$         

MTB‐0644FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 640.09$         

MTB‐0644FD225FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 761.73$         

MTB‐0644FD260FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 777.11$         

MTB‐0644FD275FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 783.70$         

MTB‐0644FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 794.69$         

MTB‐0644FD320FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 803.50$         

MTB‐0644FD325FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 805.70$         

MTB‐0644FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 903.91$         

MTB‐0644FD500FW MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 6 6 6 902.70$         

MTB‐0644FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 947.84$         

MTB‐0644FD900FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,165.11$     

MTB‐0644FDA00FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,209.06$     

MTB‐0644FDC50FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,319.00$     

MTB‐0644TD600FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) TON OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,067.30$     

MTB‐0844FD010FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP NON‐DEMARC (MTB) 8F MP Term SCA326/X 10F PCE 1 1 1 657.81$         

MTB‐0844FD025FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 665.00$         

MTB‐0844FD200FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE 8F FDRP CON2RMT/SCA326 200F PCE 1 1 1 748.84$         

MTB‐0844FD230FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 873.91$         

MTB‐0844FD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 883.48$         

MTB‐0844FD275FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 895.45$         

MTB‐0844FD280FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 897.84$         

MTB‐0844FD400FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,020.56$     

MTB‐0844FD500FW MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 6 6 6 1,017.59$     

Corning Restricted 



MTB‐0844FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,068.48$     

MTB‐0844TD250FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) TON OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 911.89$         

MTB‐1244FD010FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP NON‐DEMARC (MTB) 12F MP Term SCAPC326/X 10F PCE 1 1 1 847.09$         

MTB‐1244FD300FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,122.48$     

MTB‐1244FD350FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,150.86$     

MTB‐1244FD380FW‐P MULTIPORT (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connectorized w/ OptiTip® non‐pinned  PCE 1 1 1 1,233.16$     

MTB‐1244FD500FW‐P MULTIPORT    (XMD) FNAP MP DEMARC (MTB) DIE OptiSheath® Multiport Terminal connected w/OptiTip® non‐pinned asse PCE 1 1 1 1,301.34$     

S1M1774406EB1200FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP TONE   OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,116.41$     

S1M1774406EB4200FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,103.70$     

S1M1774406EB4300FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,157.80$     

S1M1774406EB4400FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,211.89$     

S1M1774406EB4500FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,266.03$     

S1M1774406EB4700FP MULTIPORT (XMD) ENH TERMINAL UNAP DIELEC OptiSheath® UltraNAP™ (6 port) Terminal w/OptiTip® non‐pinned assem PCE 1 1 1 1,374.23$     

004101EB1TD250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 41 ‐ OptiTap SC/UPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 250 PCE 8 8 8 119.56$         

004101EB1TD250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 41 ‐ OptiTap SC/UPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 250 PCE 1 1 1 126.39$         

004101EB1TD500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 41 ‐ OptiTap SC/UPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 500 PCE 1 1 1 239.91$         

004101EB1TD750F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 41 ‐ OptiTap SC/UPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 750 PCE 1 1 1 346.95$         

004101EB1TD750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 41 ‐ OptiTap SC/UPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 750 PCE 1 1 1 354.11$         

004301EB19R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 100 Feet PCE 1 1 1 87.91$           

004301EB19R150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 150 Feet PCE 1 1 1 104.19$         

004301EB19R200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 200 Feet PCE 1 1 1 120.48$         

004301EB19R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 1 1 1 136.75$         

004301EB19R350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 350 Feet PCE 1 1 1 189.80$         

004301EB19R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 500 Feet PCE 1 1 1 258.09$         

004301EB19R600F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 600 Feet PCE 1 1 1 326.00$         

004301EB19R700F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 700 Feet PCE 1 1 1 361.70$         

004301EB19R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 750 Feet PCE 1 1 1 379.56$         

004301EB19R800F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 800 Feet PCE 1 1 1 397.41$         

004301EB19RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 468.81$         

004301EB19RC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1200 Fee PCE 1 1 1 544.53$         

004301EB19RE00F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1400 Fee PCE 1 1 1 615.89$         

004301EB1TD025F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 25 F PCE 1 1 1 62.78$           

004301EB1TD050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 50 F PCE 1 1 1 70.23$           

004301EB1TD075F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 75 F PCE 1 1 1 77.70$           

004301EB1TD100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 100 PCE 1 1 1 85.14$           

004301EB1TD125F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 125 PCE 1 1 1 92.56$           

004301EB1TD150F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 1F TDRP SCAOPT/XXX   150F PCE 12 12 12 93.20$           

004301EB1TD150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 150 PCE 1 1 1 100.03$         

004301EB1TD175F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 175 PCE 1 1 1 107.48$         

004301EB1TD200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 200 PCE 1 1 1 114.94$         

004301EB1TD225F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 225 PCE 1 1 1 122.36$         

004301EB1TD250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 250 PCE 1 1 1 129.80$         

004301EB1TD275F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 275 PCE 1 1 1 137.25$         

004301EB1TD300F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 1F TDRP SCAOPT/XXX   300F PCE 5 5 5 158.36$         

004301EB1TD300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 300 PCE 1 1 1 165.19$         

Corning Restricted 



004301EB1TD325F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 325 PCE 1 1 1 172.61$         

004301EB1TD350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 350 PCE 1 1 1 180.05$         

004301EB1TD375F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 375 PCE 1 1 1 202.50$         

004301EB1TD400F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 400 PCE 5 5 5 203.53$         

004301EB1TD400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 400 PCE 1 1 1 210.69$         

004301EB1TD425F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 425 PCE 1 1 1 218.94$         

004301EB1TD450F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 450 PCE 1 1 1 227.11$         

004301EB1TD475F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 475 PCE 1 1 1 235.28$         

004301EB1TD500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 500 PCE 5 5 5 236.31$         

004301EB1TD500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 500 PCE 1 1 1 243.48$         

004301EB1TD525F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 525 PCE 1 1 1 251.70$         

004301EB1TD550F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 550 PCE 1 1 1 259.91$         

004301EB1TD575F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 575 PCE 1 1 1 268.06$         

004301EB1TD600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 600 PCE 1 1 1 308.48$         

004301EB1TD625F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 625 PCE 1 1 1 316.69$         

004301EB1TD650F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 650 PCE 1 1 1 324.91$         

004301EB1TD675F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 675 PCE 1 1 1 333.06$         

004301EB1TD700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 700 PCE 1 1 1 341.25$         

004301EB1TD725F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 725 PCE 1 1 1 349.45$         

004301EB1TD750F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 750 PCE 1 1 1 350.53$         

004301EB1TD750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 750 PCE 1 1 1 357.69$         

004301EB1TD775F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 775 PCE 1 1 1 365.86$         

004301EB1TD800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 800 PCE 1 1 1 374.05$         

004301EB1TD850F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 850 PCE 1 1 1 390.44$         

004301EB1TD900F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 900 PCE 1 1 1 406.81$         

004301EB1TD950F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 950 PCE 1 1 1 423.23$         

004301EB1TDA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 1F TDRP SCAOPT/XXX  1000F PCE 1 1 1 432.45$         

004301EB1TDA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 100 PCE 1 1 1 439.61$         

004301EB1TDC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 120 PCE 1 1 1 509.44$         

004301EB1TDD00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 130 PCE 1 1 1 542.23$         

004301EB1TDF00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 1F TDRP SCAOPT/XXX   1500F PCE 1 1 1 600.66$         

004301EB1TDF00F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 150 PCE 1 1 1 607.81$         

004301EB1TDJ00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable Drop, 180 PCE 1 1 1 706.16$         

004301EB1TR100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop, 10 PCE 1 1 1 87.91$           

004301EB1TR150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 1F ROCTDR SCAOPT/XXX  150F PCE 1 1 1 104.19$         

004301EB1TR200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 1F ROCTDR SCAOPT/XXX  200F PCE 1 1 1 120.48$         

004301EB1TR250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop, 25 PCE 20 20 20 129.94$         

004301EB1TR300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 1F ROCTDR SCAOPT/XXX  300F PCE 1 1 1 173.50$         

004301EB1TR400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 1F ROCTDR SCAOPT/XXX  400F PCE 1 1 1 222.41$         

004301EB1TR500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop, 50 PCE 8 8 8 250.94$         

004301EB1TR750F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop, 75 PCE 6 6 6 372.41$         

004301EB1TRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop, 10 PCE 1 1 1 468.81$         

004301EB49R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX  100F PCE 1 1 1 82.09$           

004301EB49R150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 150 Feet PCE 1 1 1 95.95$           

004301EB49R200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX  200F PCE 1 1 1 109.84$         

Corning Restricted 



004301EB49R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 1 1 1 123.70$         

004301EB49R300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 300 Feet PCE 1 1 1 158.05$         

004301EB49R350F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 350 Feet PCE 1 1 1 171.94$         

004301EB49R400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 400 Feet PCE 1 1 1 201.09$         

004301EB49R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX  500F PCE 1 1 1 231.78$         

004301EB49R600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 600 Feet PCE 1 1 1 294.61$         

004301EB49R700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 700 Feet PCE 1 1 1 325.30$         

004301EB49R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX  750F PCE 1 1 1 340.61$         

004301EB49R800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 800 Feet PCE 1 1 1 355.94$         

004301EB49R900F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 900 Feet PCE 1 1 1 386.56$         

004301EB49RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX  1000F PCE 1 1 1 417.23$         

004301EB49RC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1200 Fee PCE 1 1 1 482.84$         

004301EB49RF00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1500 Fee PCE 1 1 1 574.78$         

004301EB4FD050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 50  PCE 1 1 1 66.45$           

004301EB4FD100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 100 PCE 1 1 1 78.56$           

004301EB4FD150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 150 PCE 1 1 1 90.70$           

004301EB4FD180F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 180 PCE 1 1 1 97.95$           

004301EB4FD200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 200 PCE 1 1 1 102.80$         

004301EB4FD250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 250 PCE 1 1 1 114.94$         

004301EB4FD300F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX   300F PCE 8 8 8 140.69$         

004301EB4FD300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 300 PCE 1 1 1 147.50$         

004301EB4FD350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 350 PCE 1 1 1 159.64$         

004301EB4FD400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 400 PCE 1 1 1 186.34$         

004301EB4FD500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 1F FDRP SCAOPT/XXX   500F PCE 1 1 1 213.31$         

004301EB4FD600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 600 PCE 1 1 1 272.48$         

004301EB4FD650F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 650 PCE 1 1 1 285.98$         

004301EB4FD700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 700 PCE 1 1 1 299.44$         

004301EB4FD750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 750 PCE 1 1 1 312.95$         

004301EB4FD800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 800 PCE 1 1 1 326.41$         

004301EB4FD850F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 850 PCE 1 1 1 339.91$         

004301EB4FD900F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 900 PCE 1 1 1 353.39$         

004301EB4FDA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 100 PCE 1 1 1 380.36$         

004301EB4FDC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 120 PCE 1 1 1 438.56$         

004301EB4FDE00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 140 PCE 1 1 1 492.50$         

004301EB4FDF00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 150 PCE 1 1 1 519.44$         

004301EB4FDL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric Drop, 200 PCE 1 1 1 654.25$         

004301EB4FR200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 20 PCE 1 1 1 109.84$         

004301EB4FR250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 25 PCE 1 1 1 123.70$         

004301EB4FR300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 30 PCE 1 1 1 158.05$         

004301EB4FR400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 40 PCE 1 1 1 201.09$         

004301EB4FR500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 50 PCE 1 1 1 231.78$         

004301EB4FR600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 60 PCE 1 1 1 294.61$         

004301EB4FR800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 80 PCE 1 1 1 355.94$         

004301EB4FRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 10 PCE 1 1 1 417.23$         

004301EB4FRF00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop, 15 PCE 1 1 1 574.78$         

Corning Restricted 



004301UB4FD250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGT IN OptiTap® Single‐Fiber SST™ Indoor/Outdoor Drop, OptiTap pigtail, Diele PCE 8 8 8 156.81$         

004301UB4FD500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST PGT IN OptiTap® Single‐Fiber SST™ Indoor/Outdoor Drop, OptiTap pigtail, Diele PCE 5 5 5 308.45$         

00D101EB19R050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 50 Feet   PCE 50 50 50 69.34$           

00D101EB19R050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 50 Feet   PCE 1 1 1 76.16$           

00D101EB19R100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 100 Feet PCE 35 35 35 85.64$           

00D101EB19R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 100 Feet PCE 1 1 1 92.45$           

00D101EB19R250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 20 20 20 134.48$         

00D101EB19R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 1 1 1 141.30$         

00D101EB19R500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 500 Feet PCE 8 8 8 255.70$         

00D101EB19R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 500 Feet PCE 1 1 1 262.86$         

00D101EB19R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 750 Feet PCE 1 1 1 384.34$         

00D101EB19RA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T PIGTAIL PUSHLOK(TM) APC, SMF‐28E, 1F ROC 900 DROP, TONEABLE, 10 PCE 6 6 6 466.44$         

00D101EB19RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 473.59$         

00D101EB19RL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL T 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 2000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 834.89$         

00D101EB49R050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 50 Feet   PCE 50 50 50 65.91$           

00D101EB49R050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 50 Feet   PCE 1 1 1 72.73$           

00D101EB49R100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 100 Feet PCE 50 50 50 79.81$           

00D101EB49R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 100 Feet PCE 1 1 1 86.64$           

00D101EB49R250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 20 20 20 121.44$         

00D101EB49R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 250 Feet PCE 1 1 1 128.25$         

00D101EB49R500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 500 Feet PCE 10 10 10 229.39$         

00D101EB49R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 500 Feet PCE 1 1 1 236.55$         

00D101EB49R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 750 Feet PCE 1 1 1 345.39$         

00D101EB49RA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D PIGTAIL PUSHLOK(TM) APC, SMF‐28E, 1F ROC 900 DROP, DIELECTRIC, 10 PCE 6 6 6 414.84$         

00D101EB49RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 1000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 422.00$         

00D101EB49RL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC PGTL D 00 ‐ Pigtail, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 Drop, 2000 Fee PCE 1 1 1 732.78$         

434301EB1TD025F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 90.95$           

434301EB1TD050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 98.41$           

434301EB1TD075F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 105.89$         

434301EB1TD100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 113.31$         

434301EB1TD120F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 119.28$         

434301EB1TD125F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 120.75$         

434301EB1TD150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 128.20$         

434301EB1TD175F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 135.66$         

434301EB1TD200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 143.11$         

434301EB1TD225F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 150.55$         

434301EB1TD250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 157.98$         

434301EB1TD275F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 165.44$         

434301EB1TD300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 1F TDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 300F PCE 1 1 1 193.36$         

434301EB1TD325F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 200.80$         

434301EB1TD350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 1F TDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 350F PCE 1 1 1 208.23$         

434301EB1TD375F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 232.09$         

434301EB1TD400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 240.28$         

434301EB1TD450F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 256.70$         

434301EB1TD500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO OptiTap Drop Assembly, OptiTap SC APC to OptiTap SC APC, Single‐mod PCE 1 1 1 273.06$         

Corning Restricted 



434301EB1TD550F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 289.50$         

434301EB1TD600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 338.06$         

434301EB1TD650F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 354.50$         

434301EB1TD700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 370.84$         

434301EB1TD750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 387.28$         

434301EB1TD800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 403.64$         

434301EB1TD850F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 420.03$         

434301EB1TD900F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 436.41$         

434301EB1TD950F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 452.81$         

434301EB1TDA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 469.20$         

434301EB1TDB00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 506.30$         

434301EB1TDC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 539.03$         

434301EB1TDF00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 637.41$         

434301EB1TDG00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 670.16$         

434301EB1TDL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Toneable  PCE 1 1 1 801.28$         

434301EB1TR020F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 50 50 50 83.20$           

434301EB1TR050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 50 50 50 92.98$           

434301EB1TR050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 99.80$           

434301EB1TR100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 116.09$         

434301EB1TR130F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 125.86$         

434301EB1TR150F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 35 35 35 125.55$         

434301EB1TR150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 132.36$         

434301EB1TR200F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 25 25 25 141.84$         

434301EB1TR200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 148.66$         

434301EB1TR250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 20 20 20 158.11$         

434301EB1TR250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 164.94$         

434301EB1TR300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 201.69$         

434301EB1TR320F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 208.20$         

434301EB1TR350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 217.98$         

434301EB1TR370F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 241.28$         

434301EB1TR400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 252.00$         

434301EB1TR450F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 269.84$         

434301EB1TR500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 287.69$         

434301EB1TR550F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 305.55$         

434301EB1TR600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 355.59$         

434301EB1TR650F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 373.48$         

434301EB1TR700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 391.30$         

434301EB1TR750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 409.16$         

434301EB1TR800F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 427.00$         

434301EB1TR850F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 444.86$         

434301EB1TR900F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 462.69$         

434301EB1TR950F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 480.55$         

434301EB1TRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 498.41$         

434301EB1TRB25F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 547.31$         

434301EB1TRC00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 574.11$         

Corning Restricted 



434301EB1TRE00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 645.48$         

434301EB1TRG00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 716.89$         

434301EB1TRL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable PCE 1 1 1 859.70$         

434301EB4FD050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 93.61$           

434301EB4FD075F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 99.66$           

434301EB4FD090F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 103.30$         

434301EB4FD100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 15 15 15 98.91$           

434301EB4FD100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI OPTIFIT DUAL END SST 100FT PCE 1 1 1 105.73$         

434301EB4FD120F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 110.56$         

434301EB4FD125F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 111.78$         

434301EB4FD140F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 115.44$         

434301EB4FD150F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 117.86$         

434301EB4FD170F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 122.69$         

434301EB4FD180F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 125.11$         

434301EB4FD200F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 1F FDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 200F PCE 15 15 15 123.14$         

434301EB4FD200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 129.95$         

434301EB4FD225F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 136.03$         

434301EB4FD250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 142.09$         

434301EB4FD275F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 148.16$         

434301EB4FD290F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 151.78$         

434301EB4FD300F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 1F FDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 300F PCE 8 8 8 167.84$         

434301EB4FD300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 174.66$         

434301EB4FD325F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 180.73$         

434301EB4FD350F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 186.80$         

434301EB4FD400F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 1F FDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 400F PCE 5 5 5 207.70$         

434301EB4FD400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 214.86$         

434301EB4FD450F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 228.39$         

434301EB4FD500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 1F FDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 500F PCE 5 5 5 234.69$         

434301EB4FD500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 241.84$         

434301EB4FD600F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 1F FDRP SCAOPT/SCAOPT 600F PCE 5 5 5 293.84$         

434301EB4FD600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 301.00$         

434301EB4FD750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 341.45$         

434301EB4FD800F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e SST Dielectric  PCE 1 1 1 347.78$         

434301EB4FR080F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 103.69$         

434301EB4FR100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 109.25$         

434301EB4FR150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 123.11$         

434301EB4FR200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 137.00$         

434301EB4FR250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 150.86$         

434301EB4FR300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 185.20$         

434301EB4FR600F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 323.14$         

434301EB4FRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC JMP DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric PCE 1 1 1 445.75$         

434401EB1H3300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 191.69$         

434401EB1R3075F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 50 50 50 99.45$           

434401EB1R3100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 35 35 35 107.59$         

434401EB1R3125F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 35 35 35 115.75$         

Corning Restricted 



434401EB1R3150F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 35 35 35 123.86$         

434401EB1R3175F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 25 25 25 132.03$         

434401EB1R3225F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 20 20 20 148.30$         

434401EB1R3225F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 155.11$         

434401EB1R3275F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 15 15 15 164.59$         

434401EB1R3275F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 171.41$         

434401EB1R3300F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 15 15 15 193.19$         

434401EB1R3325F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 15 15 15 201.31$         

434401EB1R3325F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 208.14$         

434401EB1R3350F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 15 15 15 209.48$         

434401EB1R3375F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 12 12 12 234.14$         

434401EB1R3400F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 12 12 12 243.06$         

434401EB1R3400F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 250.23$         

434401EB1R3450F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 8 8 8 260.94$         

434401EB1R3450F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 268.09$         

434401EB1R3500F OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 8 8 8 278.75$         

434401EB1R3600F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 353.81$         

434401EB1R3650F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 371.70$         

434401EB1R3700F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 389.53$         

434401EB1R3800F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 425.23$         

434401EB1R3A00F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 496.66$         

434401EB1R3C00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB TO 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 572.34$         

434401EB4H3050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 92.95$           

434401EB4H3075F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 99.00$           

434401EB4H3100F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 105.06$         

434401EB4H3125F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 111.11$         

434401EB4H3150F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 117.20$         

434401EB4H3175F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 123.25$         

434401EB4H3200F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 129.30$         

434401EB4H3225F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 135.36$         

434401EB4H3250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 141.44$         

434401EB4H3275F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 147.50$         

434401EB4H3300F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 174.00$         

434401EB4H3550F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 254.66$         

434401EB4H3750F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 340.78$         

434401EB4H3950F‐P OPTITAPDRP   (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS SST HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd SST HeatShrink 2 PCE 1 1 1 394.70$         

434401EB4R3030F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) OPTITAP DROPS ROC HYB DI 43 ‐ OptiTap SC/APC, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShrink  PCE 1 1 1 89.14$           

D14401EB1R3050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 50 50 50 95.84$           

D14401EB1R3050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO PUSHLOK(TM) APC SCAPC, SMF‐28E, 1F HYBRD ROC 2.9, TONEABLE, 50. PCE 1 1 1 102.66$         

D14401EB1R3100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 35 35 35 112.14$         

D14401EB1R3100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO PUSHLOK(TM) APC SCAPC, SMF‐28E, 1F HYBRD ROC 2.9, TONEABLE, 100 PCE 1 1 1 118.95$         

D14401EB1R3250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 20 20 20 160.98$         

D14401EB1R3250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO PUSHLOK(TM) APC SCAPC, SMF‐28E, 1F HYBRD ROC 2.9, TONEABLE, 250 PCE 1 1 1 167.80$         

D14401EB1R3500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 8 8 8 283.53$         

D14401EB1R3500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO PUSHLOK(TM) APC SCAPC, SMF‐28E, 1F HYBRD ROC 2.9, TONEABLE, 500 PCE 1 1 1 290.69$         

Corning Restricted 



D14401EB1R3750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 412.19$         

D14401EB1R3A00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 6 6 6 494.28$         

D14401EB1R3A00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 501.44$         

D14401EB1R3L00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 862.73$         

D14401EB4R3050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 50 50 50 92.41$           

D14401EB4R3050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 99.23$           

D14401EB4R3100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 50 50 50 106.31$         

D14401EB4R3100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 113.14$         

D14401EB4R3250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 20 20 20 147.94$         

D14401EB4R3250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 154.75$         

D14401EB4R3500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 10 10 10 257.20$         

D14401EB4R3500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 264.36$         

D14401EB4R3750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 373.20$         

D14401EB4R3A00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 6 6 6 442.69$         

D14401EB4R3A00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 449.84$         

D14401EB4R3L00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e Hybrd ROC HeatShr PCE 1 1 1 760.61$         

D14401EBPFR050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 50 50 50 118.66$         

D14401EBPFR050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 125.48$         

D14401EBPFR100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 50 50 50 132.56$         

D14401EBPFR100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 139.39$         

D14401EBPFR250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 20 20 20 174.19$         

D14401EBPFR250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 181.00$         

D14401EBPFR500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 10 10 10 284.78$         

D14401EBPFR500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 291.94$         

D14401EBPFR750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 400.78$         

D14401EBPFRA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 6 6 6 470.23$         

D14401EBPFRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 477.39$         

D14401EBPFRL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Dielectric Drop PCE 1 1 1 788.16$         

D14401EBPTR050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 50 50 50 121.06$         

D14401EBPTR050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 127.89$         

D14401EBPTR100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 35 35 35 137.36$         

D14401EBPTR100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 144.19$         

D14401EBPTR250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 20 20 20 186.20$         

D14401EBPTR250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 193.03$         

D14401EBPTR500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 8 8 8 310.03$         

D14401EBPTR500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 317.19$         

D14401EBPTR750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 438.66$         

D14401EBPTRA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 6 6 6 520.75$         

D14401EBPTRA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 527.91$         

D14401EBPTRL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC HYB TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 44 ‐ SCAPC SM, 1 SMF‐28e ROC Toneable Drop PCE 1 1 1 889.20$         

D1D101EB19R050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 50 50 50 102.06$         

D1D101EB19R050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 108.89$         

D1D101EB19R100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 35 35 35 118.36$         

D1D101EB19R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 125.19$         

D1D101EB19R250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 20 20 20 167.20$         

Corning Restricted 



D1D101EB19R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 174.03$         

D1D101EB19R500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 8 8 8 290.06$         

D1D101EB19R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 297.23$         

D1D101EB19R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 418.70$         

D1D101EB19RA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 6 6 6 500.80$         

D1D101EB19RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 507.95$         

D1D101EB19RL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP TO D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 869.25$         

D1D101EB49R050F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 50 50 50 97.61$           

D1D101EB49R050F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 104.44$         

D1D101EB49R100F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 50 50 50 111.53$         

D1D101EB49R100F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 118.34$         

D1D101EB49R250F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 20 20 20 153.14$         

D1D101EB49R250F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 159.95$         

D1D101EB49R500F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 10 10 10 262.66$         

D1D101EB49R500F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 269.81$         

D1D101EB49R750F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 378.66$         

D1D101EB49RA00F OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 6 6 6 448.14$         

D1D101EB49RA00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 455.30$         

D1D101EB49RL00F‐P OPTITAPDRP (XMD) PushLok DROPS ROC JMP DI D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, D1 ‐ PushLok Connector, 1 SMF‐28e ROC 900 D PCE 1 1 1 766.06$         

G757512QPNDDU006M PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 802.80$         

G757512QPNDDU007M PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 819.80$         

G757512TPNDDU020F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        20F PCE 1 1 1 784.55$         

G757512TPNDDU032F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 839.91$         

G757512TPNDDU040F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        40F PCE 1 1 1 876.81$         

G757512TPNDDU050F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        50F PCE 1 1 1 922.95$         

G757512TPNDDU060F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        60F PCE 1 1 1 969.09$         

G757512TPNDDU070F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        70F PCE 1 1 1 1,015.23$     

G757512TPNDDU080F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        80F PCE 1 1 1 1,061.36$     

G757512TPNDDU100F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        100F PCE 1 1 1 1,153.64$     

G757512TPNDDU110F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        110F PCE 1 1 1 1,199.78$     

G757512TPNDDU180F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        180F PCE 1 1 1 1,522.73$     

G757512TPNDDU200F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 12F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        200F PCE 1 1 1 1,615.00$     

G757524QPNDDU060F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP 24F PUBENDESX+ MTP/MTP      60F PCE 1 1 1 1,961.11$     

G757524QPNDDU100F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP 24F PUBENDESX+ MTP/MTP      100F PCE 1 1 1 2,375.66$     

G757524QPNDDU140F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP 24F PUBENDESX+ MTP/MTP   140F PCE 1 1 1 2,790.20$     

G757524QPNDDU150F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP 24F PUBENDESX+ MTP/MTP      150F PCE 1 1 1 2,893.84$     

G757524TPNDDU020F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        20F PCE 1 1 1 1,508.39$     

G757524TPNDDU025F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,554.75$     

G757524TPNDDU030F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,601.11$     

G757524TPNDDU034F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,638.20$     

G757524TPNDDU040F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        40F PCE 1 1 1 1,693.84$     

G757524TPNDDU045F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,740.20$     

G757524TPNDDU050F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        50F PCE 1 1 1 1,786.56$     

G757524TPNDDU055F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,832.94$     

G757524TPNDDU060F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        60F PCE 1 1 1 1,879.30$     

Corning Restricted 



G757524TPNDDU065F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 1,925.66$     

G757524TPNDDU070F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        70F PCE 1 1 1 1,972.03$     

G757524TPNDDU080F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        80F PCE 1 1 1 2,064.75$     

G757524TPNDDU085F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 2,111.11$     

G757524TPNDDU090F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        90F PCE 1 1 1 2,157.48$     

G757524TPNDDU100F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        100F PCE 1 1 1 2,250.20$     

G757524TPNDDU110F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        110F PCE 1 1 1 2,342.94$     

G757524TPNDDU120F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        120F PCE 1 1 1 2,435.66$     

G757524TPNDDU130F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        130F PCE 1 1 1 2,528.39$     

G757524TPNDDU140F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        140F PCE 1 1 1 2,621.11$     

G757524TPNDDU160F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        160F PCE 1 1 1 2,806.56$     

G757524TPNDDU170F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 24F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        170F PCE 1 1 1 2,899.30$     

G757524TPNDDU230F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,455.66$     

G757536TPNDDU050F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 2,523.80$     

G757548QPNDDU030F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,173.20$     

G757548QPNDDU082F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 4,591.39$     

G757548QPNDDU200F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 7,809.56$     

G757548QPNDDU250F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 9,173.20$     

G757548QPNDDU275F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 9,855.03$     

G757548TPNDDU030F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 48F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        30F PCE 1 1 1 2,927.75$     

G757548TPNDDU040F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 48F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        40F PCE 1 1 1 3,145.94$     

G757548TPNDDU045F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,255.03$     

G757548TPNDDU060F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 48F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        60F PCE 1 1 1 3,582.30$     

G757548TPNDDU065F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,691.39$     

G757548TPNDDU070F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,800.48$     

G757548TPNDDU080F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 48F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        80F PCE 1 1 1 4,018.66$     

G757572TPNDDU010F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 3,995.19$     

G757572TPNDDU030F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 72F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        30F PCE 1 1 1 4,649.75$     

G757596QPNDDU030F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 6,628.20$     

G757596QPNDDU120F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 11,537.28$   

G757596TPNDDU060F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP 96F PUBENDSX+ MTP/MTP        60F PCE 1 1 1 7,446.39$     

G757596TPNDDU080F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 8,319.11$     

G757596TPNDDU090F PNP PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 8,755.48$     

G757596TPNDDU130F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MT PCE 1 1 1 10,500.94$   

G909012GPNDDU030F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        30F PCE 1 1 1 835.84$         

G909012GPNDDU040F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        40F PCE 1 1 1 854.94$         

G909012GPNDDU050F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        50F PCE 1 1 1 874.03$         

G909012GPNDDU060F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        60F PCE 1 1 1 893.09$         

G909012GPNDDU070F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 912.19$         

G909012GPNDDU080F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        80F PCE 1 1 1 931.28$         

G909012GPNDDU090F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 950.36$         

G909012GPNDDU100F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        100F PCE 1 1 1 969.48$         

G909012GPNDDU115F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 998.11$         

G909012GPNDDU120F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        120F PCE 1 1 1 1,007.66$     

G909012GPNDDU130F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 1,026.75$     

Corning Restricted 



G909012GPNDDU150F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  12F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        150F PCE 1 1 1 1,064.91$     

G909012GPNDDU200F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 1,160.39$     

G909024GPNDDU030F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PTANSX+ MTPA/MTPA   30F PCE 1 1 1 1,623.45$     

G909024GPNDDU040F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        40F PCE 1 1 1 1,661.66$     

G909024GPNDDU050F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA     50F PCE 1 1 1 1,699.84$     

G909024GPNDDU080F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA       80F PCE 1 1 1 1,814.36$     

G909024GPNDDU100F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        100F PCE 1 1 1 1,890.75$     

G909024GPNDDU120F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        120F PCE 1 1 1 1,967.09$     

G909024GPNDDU150F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  24F PXBSM MTPA/MTPA        150F PCE 1 1 1 2,081.66$     

G909048GPNDDP180F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 3,887.84$     

G909048GPNDDU040F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 2,818.75$     

G909048GPNDDU070F PNP PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 3,047.86$     

G909048GPNDDU082F PNP          PNP: TRUNK NON‐ARM EDGE SMF‐U  EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 90‐MTP 12 f (Non‐Pinned) SM/ 90‐M PCE 1 1 1 3,139.50$     

G937524TPNCDX032F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM3 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, 93‐MTP Low Loss (Pinned) MM/ 75‐M PCE 1 1 1 1,616.48$     

GE5E516QPNDDU100F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 2,194.50$     

GE5E524QPNDDU230F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 4,102.45$     

GE5E532QPNDDU065F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 3,161.11$     

GE5E532QPNDDU100F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 3,760.86$     

GE5E548QPNDDU045F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 3,950.70$     

GE5E548QPNDDU050F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 4,100.94$     

GE5E548QPNDDU055F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 4,251.16$     

GE5E548QPNDDU065F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 4,551.61$     

GE5E548QPNDDU070F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 4,701.81$     

GE5E548QPNDDU080F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 5,002.30$     

GE5E548QPNDDU100F PNP PNP: TRUNK EDGE8 OM4 NGMT NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Trunk, Grip One End ‐ EDGE, E5‐MTP 8F (Pinned) MM/ E5‐ PCE 1 1 1 5,603.20$     

HE67908QPH‐KB010F PNP PNP: HARNESSES EDGE 8 OM4 NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Harness, Grip None ‐ EDGE, E6‐MTP 8F (Non‐Pinned) MM/ PCE 1 1 1 681.84$         

HE67908QPH‐PB010F PNP PNP: HARNESSES EDGE 8 OM4 NGMT EDGE Base‐8, Harness, Grip None ‐ EDGE, E6‐MTP 8F (Non‐Pinned) MM/ PCE 1 1 1 681.84$         

J757512QE8‐NB010F PNP PNP: JUMPER OM4 MTP MTP        Universal, Jumper, Grip None, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MTP LL PCE 1 1 1 425.95$         

Z757548QPNDDU035F PNP          PNP: EDGE TRUNK NONARM OM4 MTP EDGE, Trunk, Grip None ‐ EDGE, 75‐MTP LL (Non‐Pinned) MM/ 75‐MTP  PCE 1 1 1 3,142.59$     
CC4E4P12‐A9‐3RH000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CLSSC‐04U Housing, 144 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 7,605.53$     
CCH‐CP06‐11‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, FCUPC Metal SM/ PCE 1 1 1 285.61$         
CCH‐CP06‐3C‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SM SCUPC CER & PGTLS, 3M PCE 1 1 1 285.19$         
CCH‐CP06‐56‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCPC Composite M PCE 1 1 1 243.89$         
CCH‐CP06‐59‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 286.23$         
CCH‐CP06‐5T‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STPC Threaded Ce PCE 1 1 1 253.05$         
CCH‐CP06‐6C‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 328.44$         
CCH‐CP06‐6T‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 285.81$         
CCH‐CP06‐6T‐P03RN PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 285.81$         
CCH‐CP06‐91‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     6‐fiber CCH panel with three Duplex SC multimode connectors and a 3‐m PCE 1 1 1 240.80$         
CCH‐CP06‐A8‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 295.34$         
CCH‐CP06‐A9‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 328.00$         
CCH‐CP06‐B3‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PANEL,CCH, W/6 LC DUP APC& 3M PGTL PCE 1 1 1 441.41$         
CCH‐CP06‐D3‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 295.34$         
CCH‐CP06‐E4‐P03SH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 327.23$         
CCH‐CP06‐E7‐P03SH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 286.44$         
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CCH‐CP06‐G5‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 253.05$         
CCH‐CP06‐G7‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 254.55$         
CCH‐CP08‐A9‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 8 F, 3 MTR, 8 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 431.34$         
CCH‐CP12‐11‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, FCUPC Metal SM PCE 1 1 1 558.16$         
CCH‐CP12‐3C‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex  PCE 1 1 1 557.28$         
CCH‐CP12‐56‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCPC Composit PCE 1 1 1 474.69$         
CCH‐CP12‐59‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PANEL, W/6 SM DUPLEX SC & PGTLS. PCE 1 1 1 559.39$         
CCH‐CP12‐59‐P03RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 559.39$         
CCH‐CP12‐5T‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM OTHER  CCH PANEL 12F ST THRD MM& 3M PGTLS PCE 1 1 1 495.48$         
CCH‐CP12‐6C‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     PANEL, W/12 SM SMPLX SCAPC CER & PIGTAIL PCE 1 1 1 631.53$         
CCH‐CP12‐6C‐P03RJ PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     CCH PANEL W/12 SCAPC SM& 3M PGTL RIBB PCE 1 1 1 631.53$         
CCH‐CP12‐6T‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM OTHER  CCH PANEL 12F ST THRD SM & 3M PGTLS PCE 1 1 1 558.55$         
CCH‐CP12‐91‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     CCH W/6 MM DUPLEX SC SLVS & PGTLS PCE 1 1 1 468.50$         
CCH‐CP12‐91‐P03KJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Com PCE 1 1 1 468.50$         
CCH‐CP12‐A8‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 567.81$         
CCH‐CP12‐A9‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH PANEL W/6 LC DUP SM & PGTLS, 3M PCE 1 1 1 642.91$         
CCH‐CP12‐A9‐P03RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH PANEL W/6 LC DUP SM& PGTLS, 3M PCE 1 1 1 642.91$         
CCH‐CP12‐A9‐P06RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 6 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 664.55$         
CCH‐CP12‐B3‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     12 Fiber CCH panel with six Duplex LC APC SM adapters with 3 meters M PCE 1 1 1 725.36$         
CCH‐CP12‐B3‐P03RJ PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH PANEL 12F LCAPC DUP SM& 3M RIB PGT PCE 1 1 1 725.36$         
CCH‐CP12‐D3‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 567.81$         
CCH‐CP12‐D9‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM SC     CCH PANEL W/6  SC APC DUP 3M PGTL PCE 1 1 1 631.09$         
CCH‐CP12‐E4‐P03SH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PANEL,W/6 LC DUP SX+ & PGTLS 3M PCE 1 1 1 641.39$         
CCH‐CP12‐E4‐P03SJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 641.39$         
CCH‐CP12‐E7‐P03SH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 557.31$         
CCH‐CP12‐G5‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simplex  PCE 1 1 1 495.48$         
CCH‐CP12‐G6‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex  PCE 1 1 1 496.45$         
CCH‐CP12‐G7‐P03CH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 496.03$         
CCH‐CP24‐A8‐P03KH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,093.16$     
CCH‐CP24‐A8‐P03KJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,093.16$     
CCH‐CP24‐A9‐P03RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH PANEL W/12 LC DUP SM & 3M PGTL PCE 1 1 1 1,228.61$     
CCH‐CP24‐A9‐P03RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,228.61$     
CCH‐CP24‐A9‐P05RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 5 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,268.64$     

CCH‐CP24‐A9‐P05RJ PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 5 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,258.55$     
CCH‐CP24‐A9‐P06RH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 6 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,275.84$     
CCH‐CP24‐B3‐P03RH PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH Panel, 24F, LC Dup/APC SM, 3M MIC Pigtail PCE 1 1 1 1,393.84$     
CCH‐CP24‐B3‐P03RJ PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT SM LC     CCH Panel, 24F, LC Dup APC SM, 3M ribbon pigtail PCE 1 1 1 1,393.84$     
CCH‐CP24‐E4‐P03SH PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CP PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Panel, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 1,228.03$     
CCH‐CS06‐11‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, FCUPC Metal S PCE 1 1 1 385.44$         
CCH‐CS06‐3C‐P00RE PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex PCE 1 1 1 376.03$         
CCH‐CS06‐56‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCPC Composit PCE 1 1 1 336.06$         
CCH‐CS06‐59‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, SC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 368.05$         
CCH‐CS06‐5T‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, STPC Threaded PCE 1 1 1 331.70$         
CCH‐CS06‐6C‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex PCE 1 1 1 394.84$         
CCH‐CS06‐6T‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Simplex PCE 1 1 1 364.16$         
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CCH‐CS06‐A8‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 360.55$         
CCH‐CS06‐A9‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 6F, LC‐DUP, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 381.89$         
CCH‐CS06‐B3‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, LCAPC Duplex S PCE 1 1 1 411.61$         
CCH‐CS06‐D3‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 06F, LC‐DUP OM2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 362.86$         
CCH‐CS06‐D9‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     CCH SPL CASS, 06F, SCAPC‐DUP, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 385.64$         
CCH‐CS06‐E4‐P00QE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPLC CASS, 06F, LC‐DUP OM4, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 373.64$         
CCH‐CS06‐E4‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, LC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 366.55$         
CCH‐CS06‐E7‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 6 F, 4 MTR, 6 F/panel, SC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 349.50$         
CCH‐CS12‐11‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM OTHER  CCH SPL CASS, 12F, FCUPC, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 654.20$         
CCH‐CS12‐3C‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCUPC Simp PCE 1 1 1 635.39$         
CCH‐CS12‐56‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCPC Compo PCE 1 1 1 555.48$         
CCH‐CS12‐59‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 537.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐59‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, SC‐DUP, OS2, RIB PCE 1 1 1 619.44$         
CCH‐CS12‐5T‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM OTHER  CCH SPL CASS, 12F, STPC MM, OM1, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 546.75$         
CCH‐CS12‐6C‐P00RE PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simp PCE 1 1 1 673.03$         
CCH‐CS12‐6C‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simp PCE 1 1 1 673.03$         
CCH‐CS12‐6T‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM OTHER  CCH SPL CASS, 12F, ST, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 529.84$         
CCH‐CS12‐6T‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simp PCE 1 1 1 611.66$         
CCH‐CS12‐91‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, SC‐DUP, OM1, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 544.56$         
CCH‐CS12‐91‐P00KJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, SC‐DUP, OM1, RIB PCE 1 1 1 544.56$         
CCH‐CS12‐A8‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP, OM1, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 604.44$         
CCH‐CS12‐A9‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 565.30$         
CCH‐CS12‐A9‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP, OS2, RIB PCE 1 1 1 647.11$         
CCH‐CS12‐B3‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, LCAPC Duple PCE 1 1 1 706.56$         
CCH‐CS12‐B3‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LCAPC‐DUP, OS2, RIB PCE 1 1 1 706.56$         
CCH‐CS12‐D3‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 609.06$         
CCH‐CS12‐D9‐P00RE PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duple PCE 1 1 1 654.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐D9‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duple PCE 1 1 1 654.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐E4‐P00QE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 630.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐E4‐P00QJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 630.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐E4‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP, OM3, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 534.61$         
CCH‐CS12‐E4‐P00TJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, LC‐DUP, OM3, RIB PCE 1 1 1 616.44$         
CCH‐CS12‐E7‐P00QE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 596.25$         
CCH‐CS12‐E7‐P00QJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 596.25$         
CCH‐CS12‐E7‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     CCH SPL CASS, 12F, SC‐DUP, OM3, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 582.34$         
CCH‐CS12‐E7‐P00TJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 582.34$         
CCH‐CS12‐G5‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM OTHER  CCH SPLC CASS, 12F, ST OM2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 551.39$         
CCH‐CS12‐G6‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCUPC Simp PCE 1 1 1 580.56$         
CCH‐CS12‐G7‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM SC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 574.98$         
CCH‐CS12‐H3‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM OTHER  PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, ST AQUA, Sin PCE 1 1 1 562.30$         
CCH‐CS12‐K1‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 12 F, 4 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 858.61$         
CCH‐CS16‐B3‐P00RE PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 16F, LCAPC‐DUP, OS2, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 982.11$         
CCH‐CS24‐A8‐P00KE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,092.20$     
CCH‐CS24‐A8‐P00KJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,092.20$     
CCH‐CS24‐A9‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,013.94$     
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CCH‐CS24‐A9‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 24F, LC‐DUP, OS2, RIB PCE 1 1 1 1,177.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐B3‐P00RE PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LCAPC Duple PCE 1 1 1 1,414.84$     
CCH‐CS24‐B3‐P00RJ PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 24F, LCAPC‐DUP, OS2, RIB PCE 1 1 1 1,414.84$     
CCH‐CS24‐D3‐P00BE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,101.48$     
CCH‐CS24‐E4‐P00QE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,144.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐E4‐P00QJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,144.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐E4‐P00TE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     CCH SPL CASS, 24F, LC‐DUP, OM3, 250UM PCE 1 1 1 952.56$         
CCH‐CS24‐E4‐P00TJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,116.20$     
CCH‐CS24‐K1‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,600.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐K5‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,600.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐K5‐P00RJ PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     CCH Splice Cassette, 24 Fiber, LC‐Dup Keyed Red SM (OS2) Ribbon Splici PCE 1 1 1 1,600.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐K9‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,600.56$     
CCH‐CS24‐KK‐P00QE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT MM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,598.39$     
CCH‐CS24‐KL‐P00RE PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐CS PGT SM LC     PIGTAILED CCH Pigtailed Cassette, 24 F, 4 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,600.56$     
CH106P06‐6C‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 6 F, MTR, 6 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 701.44$         
CH112P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 12 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 953.70$         
CH124P12‐6C‐0RJ000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 24 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 1,652.64$     
CH124P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    Closet Connector Housing, CCH‐01U, 24 Fiber, LC Dup UPC SM, OS2, CCH PCE 1 1 1 1,600.81$     
CH124P12‐E4‐0TE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT MM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 24 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 1,539.45$     
CH124P12‐G5‐0BE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT MM OTHER PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 24 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 1,409.36$     
CH148P24‐A8‐0KE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT MM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐01U Housing, 48 F, MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 2,491.00$     

CH224P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐02U Housing, 24 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 1,658.80$     
CH248P12‐6T‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM OTHER PIGTAILED CCH‐02U Housing, 48 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 2,811.20$     
CH248P12‐A8‐0KE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT MM LC    CCH‐02U Pigtailed Housing, 48 Fiber LC Dup MM OM1 62.5u, Single Fibe PCE 1 1 1 2,782.30$     
CH248P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐02U Housing, 48 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 2,953.03$     
CH272P24‐B3‐0RE000 PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    CCH PIGTL 2U HSG 72F 12 LCAPC SF SPLC PCE 1 1 1 4,609.09$     
CH272P24‐B3‐0RJ000 PTLHDWR [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    Closet Connector Housing, Pigtailed, 72 FIber, LC APC SM OS2, 2M Ribbo PCE 1 1 1 4,609.09$     
CH296P24‐A8‐0KE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT MM LC    Closet Connector Housing, CCH‐02U, Pigtailed, 96 Fiber, LC DUP 62.5um PCE 1 1 1 4,733.39$     
CH348P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐03U Housing, 48 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic  PCE 1 1 1 3,002.36$     
CH372P12‐D9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐03U Housing, 72 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duplex Cera PCE 1 1 1 4,341.59$     
CH448P12‐59‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 48 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceramic PCE 1 1 1 2,942.28$     
CH472P12‐59‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceramic PCE 1 1 1 4,181.14$     
CH496P12‐59‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 96 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceramic PCE 1 1 1 5,420.00$     
CH4E4P12‐59‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 144 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 7,897.73$     
CH4E4P12‐59‐0RJ000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    CH4 PIGTL 4U HSG 144F W/12 SCUPC OS2 RIB PCE 1 1 1 7,897.73$     
CH4E4P12‐6C‐0RJ000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 144 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 8,540.81$     
CH4E4P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 144 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 8,229.91$     
CH4E4P12‐D9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCH‐04U Housing, 144 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 8,319.91$     
CH4U8P24‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM LC    CH4 PIGTL 4U SPLICE  288F LC DUP UPC PCE 1 1 1 14,595.36$   
CS112P12‐59‐3RH1F0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCS‐01U Housing, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 746.25$         
CS348P12‐59‐3RH4F0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED CCS‐03U Housing, 48 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 2,649.75$     

CX4U8P24‐6C‐2RH000 PTLHDWR [FOC] CTX HSG PGT PGT SM SC    Centrix 4U Splice Housing, 288 Total Fiber, SC Simplex Adapters, Single M PCE 1 1 1 9,805.69$     

CX4WWP36‐B3‐2RJ000 PTLHDWR [FOC] CTX HSG PGT PGT SM LC    PIGTAILED CX‐04U, 432 F, 2 MTR, 36 F/panel, LCAPC Duplex SM, Ribbon PCE 1 1 1 15,467.50$   

ED4E4P12‐D9‐3RJ4R0 PTLHDWR [FOC] ECL HSG PGT PGT SM SC    PIGTAILED ECL‐D4U Housing, 144 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duplex C PCE 1 1 1 7,687.06$     

FDP06P06‐19‐3RH000 PTLHDWR [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM OT PIGTAILED FDC Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Ceramic SM PCE 1 1 1 270.89$         
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FDP12P12‐3C‐6RH000 PTLHDWR [FOC] FDC CASMOD PGT PGT SM SC PIGTAILED FDC Pigtailed Panel, 12 F, 6 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex  PCE 1 1 1 542.53$         

HD124P24‐11‐3RH1U0 PTLHDWR [FOC] OTHR HDF PGT SM OTHER    PIGTAILED HDF‐H10 Housing w/1 shelf, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, FCUPC  PCE 1 1 1 1,592.31$     

HD124P24‐3C‐3RH1U0 PTLHDWR [FOC] OTHR HDF PGT SM SC       PIGTAILED HDF‐H10 Housing w/1 shelf, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, SCUPC  PCE 1 1 1 1,592.95$     

HD496P24‐11‐3RH4U0 PTLHDWR [FOC] OTHR HDF PGT SM OTHER    PIGTAILED HDF‐H40 Housing w/4 shelves, 96 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, FCUP PCE 1 1 1 5,895.30$     

LDP06P06‐3C‐3RH000 PTLHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX CASMOD PGT PGT S PIGTAILED LDC Pigtailed Panel, 6 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 261.28$         
PR124P12‐B3‐3RH2D0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM LC        PCH‐01U 24F LCA SM,3M PGTL,M67‐110                                                         PCE 1 1 1 1,945.95$     
PR124P24‐A9‐3RJ1D0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM LC        PIGTAILED PCH‐01U Housing, 24 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 1,686.50$     
PR148P24‐A9‐3RJ1D0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM LC        PIGTAILED PCH‐01U Housing, 48 F, 3 MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 2,825.16$     
PR224P06‐6T‐3RH2L0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM OTHER     PIGTAILED PCH‐02U Housing, 24 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,807.23$     
PR448P12‐6T‐3RH2L0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM OTHER     PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 48 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 3,090.64$     
PR472P06‐6C‐5RH6F0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 5 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Cer PCE 1 1 1 4,969.45$     
PR472P12‐59‐3RH2F0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 4,128.50$     
PR472P12‐59‐3RH640 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 2,936.36$     
PR472P12‐59‐3RH6F0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 4,338.78$     
PR472P12‐59‐3RHCF0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SC Duplex Ceram PCE 1 1 1 4,654.19$     
PR472P12‐D9‐3RH000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 72 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 4,195.69$     
PR4E4P12‐6C‐5RHCF0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED PCH‐04U Housing, 144 F, 5 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex C PCE 1 1 1 8,767.59$     
PW424P06‐E6‐3SH2D0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH PGT MM SC        PIGTAILED PWH‐04P Housing, 24 F, 3 MTR, 6 F/panel, SCUPC Simplex Ce PCE 1 1 1 1,580.59$     
SPH12P12‐5T‐3KH000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH SPH PGT MM OTHER     PIGTAILED SPH‐01P Housing, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, STPC Threaded Ce PCE 1 1 1 546.86$         
SPH12P12‐A9‐3RH000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH SPH PGT SM LC        PIGTAILED SPH‐01P Housing, 12 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Cerami PCE 1 1 1 683.50$         
WC212P12‐6C‐0RJ000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH WCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED WCH‐02P, 12 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM PCE 1 1 1 800.98$         
WC212P12‐A9‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH WCH PGT SM LC        PIGTAILED WCH‐02P, 12 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic SM, Sing PCE 1 1 1 775.06$         
WC448P12‐6T‐0RE000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH WCH PGT SM OTHER     PIGTAILED WCH‐04P, 48 F, MTR, 12 F/panel, STUPC Simplex Ceramic SM PCE 1 1 1 2,657.45$     
WC696P24‐A8‐0KJ000 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH WCH PGT MM LC        PIGTAILED WCH‐06P, 96 F, MTR, 24 F/panel, LC Duplex Ceramic MM, Rib PCE 1 1 1 4,671.91$     

WD124P12‐3C‐3RJ1DL PTLHDWR [FOC] WBT WALL PGTL PGT SM SC  WDC‐001 24F SCUPC& 3M PGTL RIB, M67‐110 PCE 1 1 1 1,509.48$     
WHCE4P12‐D9‐3RJ6D0 PTLHDWR      [FOE] CCH WCH PGT SM SC        PIGTAILED WCH‐12P Housing, 144 F, 3 MTR, 12 F/panel, SCAPC Duplex C PCE 1 1 1 7,864.16$     

ACH7250066C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOE] CCH ‐ MISC RKMT STB SM S STUB ACH‐CMH, 72 F, 50 MTR, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser      PCE 1 1 1 5,621.19$     

ACH7275066C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOE] CCH ‐ MISC RKMT STB SM S STUB ACH‐CMH, 72 F, 75 MTR, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser      PCE 1 1 1 6,247.31$     
CH112501259‐U4001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐01U, 12 F, 50 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP All‐Die PCE 1 1 1 1,160.19$     
CH372191259‐81001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐03U, 72 F, 19 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser                PCE 1 1 1 4,250.45$     
CH4722512D9‐C8001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 72 F, 25 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Plenum PCE 1 1 1 4,646.44$     
CH472311259‐81001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 72 F, 31 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser                PCE 1 1 1 4,606.00$     
CH496501259‐U4001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 96 F, 50 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP All‐Die PCE 1 1 1 5,173.64$     
CH4E410123C‐U4001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 10 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP  PCE 1 1 1 7,001.00$     
CH4E41012D9‐81001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 10 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser       PCE 1 1 1 8,302.69$     
CH4E4191259‐81001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 19 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser              PCE 1 1 1 8,023.94$     
CH4E42512D9‐C8001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 25 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Plenu PCE 1 1 1 8,390.06$     
CH4E4301259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 30 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser        PCE 1 1 1 7,559.14$     
CH4E4351259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 35 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser        PCE 1 1 1 7,664.19$     
CH4E4351259‐C7001D STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 35 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser        PCE 1 1 1 7,664.19$     
CH4E4611259‐U4001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 61 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP All‐D PCE 1 1 1 7,511.70$     
CH4E4A01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 100 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser      PCE 1 1 1 9,029.69$     
CH4E4F01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 150 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser      PCE 1 1 1 10,080.06$   
CH4E4L01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 200 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser      PCE 1 1 1 11,130.44$   
CH4E4Q51259‐UF001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM SC    STUB CCH‐04U, 144 F, 245 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM              PCE 1 1 1 11,134.55$   

Corning Restricted 



CH4U83124A9‐U7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH CCH‐HSG STB SM LC    STUB CCH‐04U, 288 F, 31 MTR, LC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS Riser          PCE 1 1 1 15,419.25$   

CX4U816246C‐UF001B STBHDWR      [FOC] CTX HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB CTX‐04U, 288 F, 16 MTR, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM        PCE 1 1 1 9,948.55$     

CX4U831246C‐UF001B STBHDWR [FOC] CTX HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB CTX‐04U, 288 F, 31 MTR, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM        PCE 1 1 1 10,430.61$   

CX4WW3136A9‐QF001B STBHDWR [FOC] CTX HSG STUB STB SM LC   STUB CTX‐04U, 432 F, 31 MTR, LC Duplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM LT Ribbo PCE 1 1 1 17,235.64$   

ECLE41612D9‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] ECL HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB ECL‐C4U, 144 F, 16 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser  PCE 1 1 1 8,005.73$     

ECLE42012D9‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] ECL HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB ECL‐C4U, 144 F, 20 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser  PCE 1 1 1 8,089.78$     

ECLE43112D9‐U4001B STBHDWR [FOC] ECL HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB ECL‐C4U, 144 F, 31 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP A PCE 1 1 1 7,965.80$     

ECLE43512D9‐UF001B STBHDWR [FOC] ECL HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB ECL‐C4U, 144 F, 35 MTR, SCAPC Duplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM          PCE 1 1 1 8,270.41$     

FDC7250063C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOC] FDC HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB FDC‐CMH, 72 F, 50 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser      PCE 1 1 1 5,338.66$     

FDC7250066C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOC] FDC HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB FDC‐CMH, 72 F, 50 MTR, SCAPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser      PCE 1 1 1 5,819.75$     

FDC7275063C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOC] FDC HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB FDC‐CMH, 72 F, 75 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser      PCE 1 1 1 5,964.80$     

FDC72C5063C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOC] FDC HSG STUB STB SM SC   STUB FDC‐CMH, 72 F, 125 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser    PCE 1 1 1 7,244.34$     

LD27234063C‐81001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LDC‐002, 72 F, 34 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, MIC Riser        PCE 1 1 1 5,278.73$     

LDC7231063C‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LDC 72F SCUPC CER 31M RIBBON RISER PCE 1 1 1 4,413.23$     

LDS7223063C‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LDS‐CMH, 72 F, 23 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser PCE 1 1 1 4,109.00$     

LHSE415123C‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LHS‐CMH‐144, 144 F, 15 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon PCE 1 1 1 7,432.03$     

LHSE435123C‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LHS‐CMH‐144, 144 F, 35 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon PCE 1 1 1 7,852.19$     

LTSM685183C‐C7001B STBHDWR [FOC] LDC/LGX HSG STUB STB SM  STUB LTS‐CMH‐216, 216 F, 85 MTR, SCUPC Simplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon PCE 1 1 1 12,384.28$   
PR4E4311259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U, 144 F, 31 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser        PCE 1 1 1 7,801.95$     
PR4E4A01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U 144F SCDUP 100M RIB RIS PCE 1 1 1 9,251.50$     
PR4E4A01259‐UF001D STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U, 144 F, 100 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, FREEDM              PCE 1 1 1 8,867.31$     
PR4E4F01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U 144F SCDUP 150M RIB RIS PCE 1 1 1 10,301.89$   
PR4E4L01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U 144F SCDUP 200M RIB RIS PCE 1 1 1 11,352.25$   
PR4E4L012A9‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM LC        STUB PCH‐04U, 144 F, 200 MTR, LC Duplex Ceramic SM, Ribbon Riser      PCE 1 1 1 12,281.16$   
PR4E4R01259‐C7001B STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH PCH STB SM SC        STUB PCH‐04U 144F SCDUP 250M RIB RIS PCE 1 1 1 12,402.64$   
SPH12461259‐U4001A STBHDWR      [FOE] CCH SPH STB SM SC        STUB SPH‐01P, 12 F, 46 MTR, SC Duplex Ceramic SM, ALTOS OSP All‐Die PCE 1 1 1 842.98$         

Corning Restricted 


